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',JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made b Russell Index Com an Pittsbur  h Pa. (Order 3062)

Reg. U.S. Pat. OIL

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

1

N.;

Section Page Section Page Section Page

1

I Sat.'
or

Rev.

,1

Alsbau h

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fi.
Fa. Fa. Term
No. No.

Year Remarks

Rev.

R ei'sAT4ASSALONE _
Et7/2't4-1t". 1:-13•BRa-GHT

ALEXANDER,Th

Addleman

.4A4Assalone

lAlbert

Alunno

lbright,

Albert

kii

"

en-

Albr ight  

$At;Alsbaugh

SAtAlsbaugh _

Albright

Albright

ALBRIGHT

ALEXANDER

ALLEN

Re ALI

Bartley E

Betty. J

Anthony

Alba ."7

August

Anna V.,

Agnes _

Avonell
Betty sT
Entx3citricak.

Anna V

Bartle y E

Bartley E

Anna V

Anna V

ANNA V.

BESSIE

Commonwealth of Pa - DPA 163

a Curwensville State Bank_164_

al Commonwealth of Pa DPA.167

al Central Chemical Corp  167

Co National Bank at Clfd 167

al Co Nat'l. Bank at Clfd. . 168

al Co National Bank at Clfd 169

al -DuBois City 10
Company

al Brookline Savings & Trust169

al Co National Bank at Clfd 170

GommonweitIth of Pa_ DPW 173

Commonwealth of Pa DPW 173

al Co National Bank at Clfd 173

a. Beneficial Finance Co -'175

al

al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DEW 176

CAPITAL FINANCE CORPORATION 176

ANNI META al COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC. CO. 177

_ ANTHONY dee' d. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. _ DPW 177
ANNA V.
_BESSIE  ,_al,4 CAPITAL FINANCE CORP _

712

334

455

535

May

Nov

Feb

Feb

12 May.

379 Nov

385 Feb

6 May 1959

332 May 1959 Jun

283_ Nov 1959_ Dec

69 Nov 19.60.1 Nov

167 Nov 1960 Dec

157 "Feb 1961 Feb

397 Feb 1962 Apr 6 1962 600 00

865 May 1962 Aug 24 1962 2000 00

883 MAY 1962 Aug 28 1962 317 00_

385 SEPT 1962 OCT 18 1962 1800 00

512 SEPT 1962 4NOV 5 1962

1956

1956

Aug 29

Jan ....5

1958 Mar 31

1956 2000

1957 1732

1958 2000

00

50

00

1958 A,pr_ 10 1958 4026 75

AMELIA

_ALEXANDER_ BESSIE__

XXXSECKELCX

.KLBRIGHT,

ALBERT,

Sat. ALEXANDER,

Sat, ALBERT

sa

ALEXANDER

ALLEN

ALLEN

  _BESSIE

al BOROUGH OF IRVONA

al Union Banking & Trust-DuBois

178

1/
lie

178

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX FXRXXXXXXXXXXKUIXXXX4XXXXX _ X.XXXX

al COMMONWEALTH. OF PENNA_ DPW 179 128._
1

W.R. GRACE & COMPANY 1179

ANNA V.

ALTAL

BESSIE al the UNION BANKING & TRUST CO' 180

Am Sci 223 Aug

DSB

1\l inigfay_ 458, Nov

DSB

1958 May .....6. 1958 1 1250 00 DSB

1958 Dec 22 1958 840.82 DSB

1959 Mar. 2.01 1959 .1168 45 DSB
Municipal

May. 4 1959 1237 92 Lie n _

164 MAY 1963

3 May 19631 May

334 MAY. 1963 Jun

XXXIMXIECLIM

Sept 1963 Sept 19 _1963 , _ 2000

488 Sept 1963 .Nov 1 1963 2672 _

730 Feb 1964 Apr 6 1964 1920 00

10 1959 129

14 1959 1204

21 1960 2000

2 1960 2000

27 1961 1168

_2000 00_

8

82

00

00

45

DSB

DSB

j.

Am Sci 560 Feb
SugE
Non ray 712 May

DSB

DSB
Reimbursement
Agreement _

DSB

DSB

Sugg

May 22 1963 _ 375 00 DSB__

24 1963 285 00 Claim

13 1963, 1030 00 DSB _

XXXXX5XXXXMKKEK

Reimb.
00 Agree.

AGNES _ _ al FIRST NAT'L PHILIPSBURG 181 _281 -May 1964 Jun 3- 1964- ,---1195

CAPITAL FINANCE CORP .18 600 May.. 1964 Jul__ 8 19611.  150

ANNI M. al GENERAL ELEC CREDIT DORP 181 28 Sept 1964 Aug 21 1964

BETTY J. al CAPITAL CONSUMER DISC CO 181 38 Sept 1964 Aug 21L1961d 2124

23 DSB

DSB

1952

1953

1956

1956

455 Feb 1958_

66 --

00_ DSB__

00. DSB

00 DSB

'



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

1 OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Alexander,

Albright,

e.-AsAliALSBAUGH
" I

R e ALSBAUGH

Air• ALBERT

Ss L
SaL

f.

ALIEN

ALLEN

NDER

ALIEN

ALBRIGHT

/kSSALONE,

ALLEMAN

ALEXANDER

'ALI

SA.AVALLON

.AVALLON

ATIALBERT

if AT ALSBAUGH

LSBAUGH

ÌF "Si

A

LSBAUGH

ALSBAUGH

ALONSO

,A0111 ALLISON_

§4itASSALONE

DLER

R6,1. ALMAGREN

501- ALEXANDER

I

Bessie, _

Anna V.

BARTLEY E.

BARTLEY E.

ALTA F.

ANNIE N.

BETTY J.

BESSIE

BETTY J.

al

al

al

al

al

ANNA V . al
a

ANTHONY, Dec'd
et al

ALLEN B. Jr.

BESS IE al

AMELIA _

Capital Finance Corp._

County National Bank, Clfd.

COMMON WEALTH OF PA prrw

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW.

L82,. 40

182

184

184

FARMERS PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSO 185

GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT CORP

CAPITAL CONS. DISC. CO.

CAPITAL FINANCE CORP

CAPITAL CONS DISC CO

COMMONWEALTH OF, PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

Community Loan Company

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

BOROUGH OF IRVONA

185

185

186

186

188

189

189

189

11

182

447

728

128

512

81

165

760

404

520

801.

180

3

Sept

Nov

MAY

MAY

NOV

NOV

FEB

MAY

MAY

FEB

MAY

MAY

SEP

MAY

ALEXANDER L. al SIGNAL CONS DISC CO 194 121 MAY

1ALEXANDER L. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP _$94 159 MAYL969
ASSOCIATION

al FARMERS PRODUTION CREDIT 196 31

1 OMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196 13

BLAINE,Heir. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196 13 MAR 1970

Dec'd
BARTLEY E., al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196 354 MAR 1970 APR 10

BLAINE Heir al COMMOMEALTH OF PA DPW 196 35 MA" 1970 AP 1

1964 Sept

1964 Nov

17

21

1965 JULY 7

1965 AUGv2

• 1965 NOV 16

• 1965 JAN 8

1966 FEB

1966 MAY

1966 AUG

1967

1967

1967

1967

1963

ALTA F.
Dec'd
BARTLEY E_ _

15

27

12

APR 3

JUL 5

JUL 31

SEP 1

ANA R.

A. DEAN

ANTHONY,

ALAN A.

al

al
- al
De cd

al

BARBARA Heirs al

BES S IE M.

ESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 202

VEN HOMES INC 13

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 205

UNION BANKING&TRUST CO 207

1969

MAY 15

AUG 11

AUG 11

JAN 1970 FEB
f

MAR 1970 M

812 MAY 1970

MAR

JUL 8

1964

1964

1965

1965

1965

1966

1966

1966

1966

1967

1967

1967

1967'

1968

1969

1969

18 1970

3 1970,

3 1970

1970

197

1970

90 MA 1970 JU 15 1970

12 AR 1972 MAR 7 1972

74 MAY 1973 AUG 7 1973

885 MAY 1973 SEP 14 1973

74- 98 - CD JUN 17 1974

_ 395

1204

2000

2000

00 DSB

82 Am. Rev.

00 SNP

283

69

00 SNP 167

15,500 00 D.S.B.

155 70 D.S.B.

2,19 00 DSB

170 00 D.S.B.

4704 00 D. S.B.

2000 00 S,N.P.

2000 00 S.N.P.

252 00 D.S.B.,

533 00 D. S . B .

Sugg & Av,
285 00 NonPay

Cert of
5483 52 Judgment

9506 28 D.S.B.

5000 00 D.S.B.

2000 00 SNP

2000 00 SNP

2000 00 SNP

2000 00 SNP

6526 80 D.S.B.

6824 16 D.S.B.

2000 00 SNP
Waiver of
Mech Lien

2000 00 SNP

1550 00 D.S.B.

865

512

14

er

Nov

NOV

NOV

MAY

SEP

MAY

1959

1960

1960

1962

1962

1967

447 MAY 196

447 MAY 196

728 • MAY 1965

728 Y 1965

520

307 NOV

1967

1968

—3/4617 V

14170 41%
zhihol Khr- 9



JUDGMENT JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
, Reg. U.S. Pat. Off.

1.2
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company, Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order 8062)

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

1 Rev.

  Rev:

Adams

Adam

Adam

Amon

Adams

Amon_

Amon

.Amon  -

Adams

;Adams

Amon-

AMON

AMS

ADAMS

ANON,

SAT ADAMS,

ADAM.

SAT ADAms, _

SaL
•_

ANON

Sat.

S4ADAms

Sit ADAMS

ADAM,_

ADAMS,

ADAM

ADAMS

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year I
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

A_Marr

Alva

Alva W

Archie

Archie

Bruce

.Alva .W

Bruce

Bruce

Comm Cons' Discount Co 163_

al 111 'I' Adams   166

al Commonwealth of Pa DPA 166

al Co National_Bank_ at Gild 169

al

al

al

al

al

Bruce M. al

Co National Bank at Clfd

Comm Cons Discount Co

Commonwealth of Pa DPW

Comm Cons Discount_ Co

Clearfield YMC A

Eld on_ L. _Bloom _

170

171

171

172

172

173

Avenell F al Co National Bank at Clfd 173

Avenell LAwre-ri&e"

Bruce -M

BRUCE

ALVA W.

ALVA

BRUCE

ALICE M.

A. MARR, al

ALICE M. al

ANNA

ALVA W.

BRUCE MILTON

A. MARR. _

AVENELL V.

ANNA L.Endsr.

ALVA W.

ALVA

ADAM A. MARR•

7.69.

185

465

539'

323

309

369

851

21

219

499

May

Nov

Nov

Feb

Sep

Feb

Feb

May

Sep

Nov,

Feb

1956

1957

Au

Dec

1957 Jan

1959 Apr.

1959 Oct

1960 Mar

1960 Mar

1960 Aug

1960 Sep

1960

1961

Dec

Apr

31

2

14

15

17

15

22

25

9

_7

14

1956 1728

1957 1200

1958 2000

1959 1.000
1959 1725

1960 2457

1960 2000

1960 2304

1960

1960

1961

110 -5 Sep' 196i Sep '7.1961-,

1 Comm dOnsUMer Diunt Coir'74

al

al

al

al

al

al

al

al

al

WHENCE VATP CLFD CO

COMMUNITY CONS DIS CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.

W. T. ADAMS

106

DPW 177

'177

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO 179

FAVERS & MERCHANTS BAIIK

OMMUNITY _CONSUMER_ DISC ..,.CO.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW
and discount

COMMUNITY ION/ COMPANY

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA. DPW

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISCOUNT

179

180

180

189

182

182

ri0 Sep 1961 Sep 13 1961 ,

621 May 1962, Jul 27

79 SEPT 1962 &eV 13

383 NOV 1962 Dec 26

33

162

197

442

665

7

540

Nov 1963

Nov 1963

Feb 1964

Feb 1964

F b 1964

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Jan

Feb

Mar

6

1962

1962:

1962

1963

459

00

00

00

GO

00

00

00

00

07

841 03

5000 00 DSB

Municipal
Liefi

DSB

Sd.
Fa.
No.

DSB
Re imbursemen
Agreement

DSB

DSB

DSB
Re imburs ' ment
Agreement

DSB

DSB

_DSB

2467 00 DSB-s

2376

2000

120

2520

00

00

00

DSB

Sugg
Non Pay
Amicable
Revival

op I DS13,

23 1963 _ ..320 00

214

27

30

19614

1964

_ 1904

_ .3600

2000

295

1964 Nov 2 1964 woo

1964 Jab. 13 1965 3360

COYEUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO 184 540 MAY 1965

3.0 5 SEPT 1961

BUDGET PLAN CONS DISC CO 188 353 FEB

COMMONWEALTH OF 1117i DPW

W. T. ADAMS

BUDGET PLAN CONS DISC CO

188

190

190

8

273

403

MAY

NOV

NOV

JULY

APR

15,1965 ,4624

25_ 1966 _290_

1967 MAR 2 7 1967

1967 .MAY 1 1967

1967 DEC 5 1967

1967 DEC 22 1967 I

1332

2000

1200

4915

00

68
-- •

DSB3,

00 MB
Reimb.

00 Agree

80 _DSB

00 . SNP

00 DSB

185

3G9

80 D.S.B.
Sugg & Aver

91 9r ,Pay

00 _ D.S.B.

00 S.N.P. 79__

Amicabl
Rev ival 381 _

D.S.B.

FL
Fa. Term
No.

Year Remarks

Nov 1957

ictGo

_SEP 19,6 __

/
N 

, 

_196 ._:.



12 JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

Sat.
or
Rev.

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket

At ANON BRUCE al COMMUNITY CONS.DISC. CO.

ATII ADAMS ANNA
al

ADAMS ANNA L.,Endr. BUDGET PLAN CONS DISC CO

ALVA W. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

AUMAN BARBARA J. al SIGNAL CONS DISC CO.

'ADAMS BETTY R. CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO

AV AMON BRUCE k. al COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC

DAMS•

Arkb'Ams

ADAMS .

ANON

ADAMS

ADMS

_

ANNA L Endr.al

ANNA BELLE al

BETTY R.

al
_BESSIE WILLIAMS

AVENELL V. al

MS ALVA W.

ADAMS ALVA W.

ANON BEVERLY G. al

ADAMS BETTY R.  al

BETTY R.

1

COMMUNITY LOAN & pIsc co

BUDGET PLAN CONSUMER DIS
BANK

STERN PENNA NAM__
CO.

CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

LAWRENCE TOWHBHIP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST_

THRIFT CONS. DISC. CO.

SEARS, ROEBUCK & CO.

190

193

194

194

No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

•Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

580

104

367

540

NOV

FEB

MAY

MAY

1967 JAN

i969 FEB

1969 JUN

1969 JUL

16

14

13

3

94 596 MAY 1969 JUL 11

196 523 MAR 1970 APR 29

197 1044 MAY 1970 JUL 27
1

197 123 MAY 1970 AUG11

I
197 130 M.4 1970 ,AUG14

98 "778 MAY 197Q1SEP 30

198 781 OCT 19701 DEC 29

10 5 SEP 1961, APR 20

201 20 ,AN 1972 ..TAN 6

1
206 74 378- CD MA1JL 1"

.207 74.-131 _-_Cd _AUG 15

207 74-1319-CD AUG 15

207 74-1338-CD AUG 19

1968 3648 00 DSB

1969 270 00 D.S.B.

1969 1248 00 D.S.B.

1969 2000 00 SNP 7 NOV 1964

Cert. of Dkt
1969 9222 36Entries&4dgt.

1970 2401 92 D.S.B.

1970 3264 00 D.S.B.

1970 1200 00 D.S.B.

1970 8377 04 D.S.B.

1970 3483 00 D.S.B.

1970 7382 76 DSB
Sugg&Aver

1971 290 91 Non Pay

1972 2000 00 SNP 8 MAY 1967

197 2000 00 SNP H 40 MAY 1969

1974 8541 00 D.S.B.

1974 690 00 D.S.B.

1974 1860 00 D.S.B.

•



13JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company, Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order 3062)

1
- The following Names are those which have been 'transferred from this ,section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. 'lerM Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fl.
Fa. Fa. Term
No. No,

Year .Remarks

Antes al Co National Ba:nk at Clfd 164

Beneficial Obits Disc Co 165

Commonwealth Pa 1. ____DPA 166

Co National Bank at Clfd 166

al Co National-  Bank at Clfd 167

al_Co_National_Bank at. Clfd 168

DPW 168

.al Co National Bank_ at_Clfd4,168

nder Byron E Deed al Commonwealth of Pa DIN 168

AlliAnderson
1
.1Anderson

. f).11 SATnderson

LWAnderson

Antes

Antes

Aikins

Antes.

Anderson

Anthony

AUGHENBAUGH

at AIKINS,

Antes

It:Andrews ,

, Antes

- Anderson

Andrews
1
'Aughenbaugh

Alfred S

Alfred S al

Anna

Alfred S

Alfred

Agnes H_ ,

Anna

Agnes J  

al

Commonwealth. of Pa

Albin Commonwealth of Pa ......DWI 170

Agnes H al Co_National Bank at Clfd 170

Blair al Commonwealth of Pa DPW 171

Blair (Mrs)_al_Commonwealth of Pa DPN 171

Annie .M . al Beneficial Finance Co 171

Alfred S al Beneficial Cons Disc Co

Betty al Claster Lumber Co Inc

172

173

Alfred al Co National -Bank at Clfd .174

Agnes H al Clas ter Lumber Co Inc 175
al Co

Bertha Mae (Mrs)Unigersal CIT Cons Disc 175

BONNIE al COMM. LOAN.& DISC. CO. 176

BETTY sl CLEARaelELD TRUST CO, • 179
al

190 Nov 1956 Dec 3

162 May 1957 May 28

31

134

Feb

Feb

560 Feb

420

196

Sep

Nov

351 Nov

596 Nov

132 Nov

349 Nov

532 No

532 Novl

125 Feb

429

517

204

Sep

Feb

Sep

547 Nov

324 Feb

783 MAY

708 May

I ANDERSON_  BYRON,E. Deed COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 179 1038.MAY

ANDERSON,._

  S it ANTES, -__. ALFRED S.

RiOATtNDERsoN,_

ARTHUR, heir a1 ...COMMONWEALTH. OF PA_ DPW
BENEFICIAL

_ al 14lix CONSUMER DISC CO

17 3 Nov

180 282 Feb

I COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW 181 561 May

Sato ANDERSON __, ____ _  leWrx.76ix, .,  COMMUNITY LOAN & DISC CO. ien.BLAINE, .
al -

ANDERSON,__   BLAINE, endorser_ COMUNITY LOAN & DISC___CO 181

SATIANDERSON BLAIR AL_COMMONWEALTH_ OF _PA. DPW 182-
11,1/4 Alias Charlotte Anderson

&et sAVINDERSON. BLAIR(Mrs.)_____ al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 182

1956, 1500;

1957 1752

00

00

'DSB

DSB

1958 Feb' 1958_ '2000 00. Am_Sci 385 _

1958 !e25 19581 900 00 DSB
! !

1958 lApr 15 1958 - 1472 821_: DSB__

1958 Oct_ 28_1958,1_1991_31_ DSB.,g

1958 Nov 26 1958 2000 00, NoJray. 310_ . _ Sep 1954._,-

.1958 Dec-16 1958, 550 78 DSB

1958 Jan 23 1959, 2000 00 Am Sci 21 . _Nov .1954
Sugg

1959 Nov 20 1959. 2000 00 Non Fay. 376 Sep„1955____

1959 Dec 18 1959 3000
1

1959 Jan 19 1960 5000

1959 Jan 1J 1960 500

1960 Feb 17 1960

1960 Nov

1961 i. Apr.

1961 Oct

1961 Jan

1962 Mar

1962

1963

Aug

Jul

1963 Aug

1963, Nov

1964 Feb

1964 Jul

00 DSB
Sugg

00 No Pay 293 Sep
Sugg

00 Non Pay_ 293 _ __Sep

Nov

600i.

1 1960 1200

18 1961 367

3 1961 1021

24 1962 268

28 1962 1368

14 1 1962 535

22 1963 2744

31_ 1963

4 1963 2000

4 1964 2016

6 k.964 2000 _

2000

86 Ma 1964 Au 6 1964 _,A75_

May. 1964 Aug_____6

174. '6E1) -1964 --Sep - -9 -1964 ----- 2000.-

114.SEP '1964 Sep 9 1964 2000

DSB

00 DSB__

64, DSB

12 DSB

40 DSB

00 ...DSB...

0 ........DSB....

64 DSB

00 HSN..P

'
000 SNP__

00

00

DSB

SNP

001 DSB

00 DSB

265

_1953

1955

1955

Feb 1_

132 Nov 1959

00 -SNP 53 NOV .l959..

00 SNP 532 NOV 1959

C



. OR DEFENDANT INDEX13 -m-n-r- JUDGMENT
2 Reg. U.S. Pat Off.

Term Year RemarksSat.
or
Rev .

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket N . Term Year
DATE OF LIEN ' NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.Month Day Year 

AMOUNT

_ _ANDERSON ANDREW al INDIANA CONSUMER DISC CO 181 _666 FEB 1965 .MAY 1 1965 2880 00 D.S.B.

Sat. ANGELO BETTY al CAPITAL CONS. DISC. CO. 183 112 MAY 1965 MAY 15 1965 3600 00 DSB

Beulah Hamer
ANDERSON BEULAH a/k/a HOUTZDALE BANK 185 657 NOV 1965 FEB 3 1966 2042 36 D.S.B.

AMES leA,e. .).4'4/

ALFRED S. al BENEFICIAL CONS DISC CO /86 276, MAY 1966 JUNE 9 1966 3264 00 D.S.B.,

4NDEASoN ARTHUR, heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA _DPW_ 187.2-14 SEP 1966 OCT .3 1966 2000 00 _S.N.P._. 49 FEB 1962
- ---,

v I
ANDERSON ADA E. al

CORPORATION
GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT 190 175 NOV 1967 NOV 22 1967 1451 68

Conf of
Judgment

et al
Re ZA DERSON BYRON E. dec'd COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 190 477 FEB 1968 APR 1.1968 2000 00 SN.P._ 038 .MAY 1963

SALES Stip against
ANDERSON ANDREW Aal_ EVERGREEN. MOBILE HOME 12_ 13 FEB 1968 APR 18 /966 _ 1 Liens_

A .ANDERSON  ANDREW C.al THRIFT CONSUMER DISC CO 191 736 MAY 1968 JUL 29 1968 4032 00 D.S.B,

hbitk AVENI BRYAN G.,_ COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 192 187 NOV 1968 NOV 26 1968. 4119 82 D.S.B.

fiNGELO __BETTY :a UNION BANKING & TRUST CO 193 146 FEB.1969 FEB 20 1969 _1194 00 D.S.B.

AT ANDERSON _ALBIN. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 193 244 FEB 1969 MAR 7 1969 _2000 00 SNP. 561 MAY 1964

SAT NDERSON BLAIR al COMMONWEALTH OF PA .DPW 193 232 MAY 1969 MAY 29 1969 5000 00 SNP 74 SEP 1964
Charlotte al

4.1IDERSON _ BLAIR (MRS)Aliag'COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 193 232 MAY 1969 MAY 29 1969 5000 00 SNP 174 SEP 1964

Reimb.
'ANDERSON '. ANNIE COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195 32 NOV 1969 NOV 6 1969- 2000 00 Agreement

 ADA E. a BENEFICIAL CONS DISC cp:*_196 2 MAR 1970 MAR ..970 528 00 D.S.B._iAlittIDERSON
1

_______

SATIANDERSON ANDREW al FIRST NAT'L BANK,PBURG 196 152 MAY 1970 MAY 18 1970 1362 46 D.S.B.

_.,./.._._
e
A 
----

A

._

 AMIR H. alANSARI WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 141 OCT 1970 OCT 14 1970 8276 52 D.S.B.
--

RegtaiuGHZNBAUGH

itATI

BONNIE M. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 198 198 OCT 1970 OCT 15 1970 3,994 80 D.S.B. _ __

_ ANGELO BETTY al... _ _ UNION BANKING&TRUST CO
MEMISUREMAZIEVOLNOC.X

199_106 JAN 19711JAN 21 1971 1463. 50 D.SB., .

A Aqt:P+It XXXXXXxxxman(xxxxx -::i4P1:EXINONONSENEREDITY:om 4,0, lu/fr #4.txo 414/04 40 44„ i 4) )4 )ffilt2)5XX12.4E) 0XX
..

,SAT NSARI ‘AMIR H. WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 197 JAN 1971 JAN 29 1971 8 425_ .'_ _ 20 D.S.B. _

54‘ •ANDERS ANN B. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 302 MAR 1971 APR 8 1971 10,95: 64 DSB,

;CA'' iANDERS ANN B:_ 1 WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 303 MAR 1971 APR 8 1971 10,95:64 DSB _

SAIl
ANDERSON ADA E. PHILIPSBURG THRIFT CORP 200 286 MAY1971 MAY 24 1971 110 00 D.S.B.

SATi ANDERSON . ANDREW al FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG 200 1168 MAY 1971 AUG 23 1971 1177 26 D..S.B.

SA1IANDERSONANDREW,, al FIRST NATL ABNK, PBURG 201 434 0CT\. 1971 NOV 8 1971 4240:- 44 D.S.B.

_ SA. gANDERSON . BOBBY. J. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 202. 110 JAN 1972 JAN 17 1972_7914 00 D.S.B. _

SAIrODERSON ALBERT C. WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 202 30 MAR 1972 APR 19 1972 9444 00 D.S.B.

Writ of
ScqNDERSON ADA E. al GENERAL ELEC_CREDIT CORP 203 .15. OCT 1972 OCT 3 1972 __609 '0 Revival 175 NOV 1967 '

NDERSON____ BYRON E, .Decd_ COMMONWEALTH_OF_PA _DPW_ 204 476 OCT T972 DEC.. .5 1972 2000_ 00_ S,N.P. 477 FEB 1968 _
Reimb

AUGHENBAUGH _BONNIE MARIE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA . DPW 204_ 602 OCT 1972 DEC 21 1972 .2000. 00 Agiee. _ _.... _ _

gATIANTES ALFRED S.' COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 204 99 MAR 1973 MAR. 1973 • 2880 00 D.S.B. __ _ _

NDERSON ANDREW C. THRIFT CONS DISC CO 205 309 AY 1973 JUN 19 973 696 00 D.S.B., . _ ,

MeiCh.Lien
ANDERSON. .BARBARA_ _ENERGREEN_HOMES,_INC. _ 13: 69 AY_1973 AUG3 1973 Waiver _

tris-__ ANDERSON__ _ANNIE _Decd_al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW_ 207. 74......14 2-CD SEp 10 1974 _2000_ 00 _SNP 32 _NOV 196,9

RKEINX)000CXXKIERXXIMC Ar : it: ' : :4 : : ''. i: "P! ! '44' :

. - :-....,... - : -

--- - , - —

----......:-

.

.
I

- -
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Section Page

_

•

Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fl. I
Fa. Fa. Term
No. No.

Year Remarks

1  
Rev.

SATivery.

01' Averill

Armstrong

Arcurc

.Acco rdino

Accordino

Accordino

Accoirdino

Accordino

Arcurc

Sat. AVERY

_ ARCURC,

_ ARMSTRONG,

at ACCORDI,NO

at_ ASHCRAFT_ _

"6•141141 ARDERY

Beatrice H

Beatrice

Albert J

al Co _National Bank_at Clfd

al Comm Cons Discount ,Co

Depar tment_of_Reyenue

165

166

227 May 1957

232 Nov 1957

167.515

Alda Heir al Commonwealth_of Pa DPW 168 423

Angelina C Co National _Bank at Clfd 1169_,

.,Anthony ..S._ al_County_Nat!l_Bank_at_Clfd 169

Anthony S al_County_Nat'l__Bank at_Clfd 169

Angelina M

Angeline C

Alda Heir

BEATRICE H.

ALDA, heir

ALBERT J.

ANTHONY S.

 CARL-

ARTYE K.

ALLEN G.

ANNA MAE

Sat. ACCORDINQ ANTHONY_S.

2# 1
"ol ACCORDINO ANTHONY S . _- • • -

VERY

T1 ARCHER

ARMSTRONG

at.1, ARMSTRONG_
SAT, ASHCROFT__

ARMSTRONG _

-11‘ SHUR ST

SAT•ARDREY

SA
fARDARY

BEATRICE H.

AMBROSE

B. ELLEN

B. ELLEN

_ ALLEN .G..

al Co National Bank at Clfd7170

xi Co National Bank at Clfd 170

al Commonwealth of_Pa_ DPW 171

al_ .counr, NATIONAL BANK AT_CLFD_ 170_

al COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW 179
OF REV. INHERITANCE TAX
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DEPT 180

COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD 181
SALES AND USE TAX

al

I, . 6 •• • •

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

531

740

_741$

316

103

Feb_

Nov_

118.37-

af

May

Sep

Nov

Jun 5 1957 , 7003

Dec 7 1957 1044

Apr 8 1958_,  41

Dec_ 30 19581 2000

Jul 7 1959 1000

Aug _1_1959 8000

Aug L1959...4000

Oct 15

Nov -18

1959

1959

2512

1000

50

00

76

DSB
Certificate
of Lien

00 Am Sci 4188 N6v

00 DSB

00 DSB

00

50

00

536 Nov_ Jan 19_ 1960 2000_ 00

110 MAY May. _ 18 1962 _ 6079.4.9

1059 May Aug 33. _1963 2000

4.62 Feb 1964 Feb 28 1964 4-1

MAY 1964 July 24 1964 5997 81FAO

183

• A

1958

1958

1959

1959

1959

1959

1959

1959

1962

1963

308 MAY

al COUNT T NA T ' L BANK AT CLFD 184. 497 MAY

184 720 MAY

185 165 FEB

185 512 FEB

189 715 MAY

al SEARS, ROEBUCK & CO 189 .046Y1967 SEP 2

al ROBERT L. FLETCHER _ 12 9 SEP 1967 OCT 19

a 1 C LEARF IELD TRUST COMPANY 191 820 MAY

• al LPHILIPS _CONSUMER _DISC_ CO

al COUNTY NAT 'L BANK AT CLFD

al COUNTY_NAT1L . BANK. AT CLFD.

al, FIRST NAT 'L BANK, P 'BURG

1965 JUNE 10 1965

1905 JULYI 12 1965 ii 1800

1965 JULY 31 1965_ 1368

1966 MAR 1 _ 1966_ _ 2300

1966 APR 14 1966_..........6715 

1967 JUL 22 1967 8500

1967

1967

1968AUG 7 1968 _5540

al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 1921_ 36 NOV 1968 NOV

 _ALBERT J. DEPT OF REVENUE,CO.COLLEC191_ 33_0FEB 1_9_69 'MAR

ALVERDA A. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196

ALMA H. CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 197

AUDREY a 1 II__CURWENSV I LLE STATE B ANK 198

3595

13 1969 41

151 MAR 1970 ;MAR 18 1970 2000

491 MAY 1970 JUN 17 1970 4126

16 79MAY 1970SEP 22 1970 I 7807

1322 50

00

00

00

24

00

DSB

DSB

DSB

SougiNn'ay_,938,`-

...Am Rev. 227_

—
I

3-028-4
_

1954 • •

Sep 1955

may 1957

00 SNP 423 Nov 1958

76 Judgment

AM REV. 7441) MAY
CERTIFIED '

D. S . B.

D . S .8 .

D. S. R. _

D. S.B.

_D.S.B. _

D .S .B .

874 64 D.S.B.
WAIVER OF

MECH. LIEN

00 D. S .B.

32 D.S.B.
Sugg & Aver

76 Inher.Tax515
R e imb . -

00 Agree _

80 D.S.B.

20 D . S .B.

4

FEB

1959_

1958

t:.
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iATA A PISDORF ARON A. al AIESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 142 OCT 1970 OCT 14 1970 6935 881 D.S.B.

.1V1 THURS ALAN G. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 198 JAN 1971 JAN 29 1971 6935 88 D.S.B.

ATARTHURs ALAN G. AL ESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 199 JAN 1tn1 JAN 29 1971 035 88 D.S.B.

RBLASTER BENJAMIN F. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT COR 199 452 MAR 1971 APR 23 1971 6935 88 D.S.B.

ASHWORTH BOBBY H. 1 WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 202N111 JAN 1972 JAN 1.11972 8084 40 D.S.B.

Heirs of Judgment
ARMSTRONG ALBERT J., al LEO J. CATTOLICO, al 201 734 OCT 197 MA 1972 For Premise

ll 
Agree to

!A -AVERY BEATRICE al FIRST NATIONAL BANK 202 375 Y 1972 JUN 1972 23 5 30Revive

j- 
RMSTRONG ANNAMARIA R. al 3ALLAHER-McMURRAY 03 1O69MAY 1972SEP7 1972 3185 00 D.S.B.

RDARY _AUDREY J, __al

WA 'ARMSTRONG ANNAMARIA a

1"°kIRMSTRONG ANAMARIA al

tAT ARMSTRONG ANAMARIA al

DREY ALMA H.

C41:!__TbA ASHURST___. ALVERDA al

CLEARFIELD TRUST. CO

-CCUUNTYENATIONAL BANK

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

LEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO

COMMONWEALTH OF Pk_ DPW,

204

204

204

82 JAn 1973 JAn

17 MAR 1973 MA

224 NAR 1973 APR

204 225 MARl 19731 APR

208

208_

74-

.74-

178 -CD

1792 -CD

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

DSB

DSB

D.S.B.

1973

1973

1.973

1973

NOV 974

NOV 4 1974

5000

628

723

00

00

2274 0

4014 60

2000_ 00

0/1 dpfro/7.2.

715 MAY 67/0/ 11.1.1t4'

151 MAR 1970

Rle
mlm

lb
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Sat.
or

Rev.

AT

DEFENDANT

ATWOOD ANND D.

ADSIT--

ADS IT

Section Page

PLAINTIFF

AL I§§11%-jIGHOUSE CREDIT cggP

ARTHUR --L - al -

ARTHUR L.

-^

WESTINGHOUSE -CREDIT CROP-

LAMBERT SMITH

Docket

195

197_

13

No.

,333

1027

34

Term Year

Sep .1969

Section Page

DATE OF LIEN

Month

Oct

MA 1970 _ JUL

MAY 1973 JU

Day Year

3 1969

AMOUNT'

6675

241 1970 .,10847

1973 _

48

NATURE

OF LIEN

D.S.B.

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa.
No.

76,D.S.B.
Waiver of Right
to File Mech.Lien

Section Page

.1—

Remarks
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or
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Fa,
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

-^

Askey_

Askey.

54611ASKEY_

SAT_ _

OkT..

U.V1 ASKEY

Jelt AUDEY

- ASM

ASKEY

S KEY
Heirs,
ASKEY

Adolph G

_Alma Mae

al Union Banking & Trust Co

alCo National Bank at Clfd

Alma Mae al

Alma Mae

ALMA MAE

  BRIDGETT

BRIDGETT
evisees, etc.

ALICE A.

1

al

M. a 1

al

al

BRIDGETT

ALICE M. (dee' d)

BRIDGETT

Co National Bank at Clfd

County_ National Bank, Clfd.____

COUNTY NAT'L BANK, CLFD

166 348 Sep

168 244 Sep

170 58 Nov

_182 _123 Nov

188

FIRST NATIONAL BANK P-UBG 19

FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG 19
and Extrx.of Wm.W. Grove
ZELPHA SHOEMAKER Indv.

FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG 01

1tENTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

al

348 IFEB

71 MAY

550 OC

47

548

1957

1958

1959

Oct 28 1957

Oct 6 1958

Nov 9 1959

1964 Nov

1967

1970

MAR

JUL

1970 NOV

JAN 1971 APR

OCT 1971, NOV

1 1217pag 36

FIRST NATL BANK,Pburg__ _404 590 OCT 1972

AUG

DEC

14 1964

27 1967

2 1970

27 1970

23

26

25

18

1971

1971

1972

1972

1491 22

1668 15 DSB

2138 90 DSB

3400 00 DSB

2000 00 D.S.B.

2800 00 D.S.B.

1333 34 D.S.B.

1494 46 D.S.B.

Judgment

D.S.B.
Federal

2020 00Tax_Lien

1437 33 D.S.B.
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—
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

— - • __ _

_

-—

. ,

-

,

Se.

PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
MWEOFUEN

AMOUNT
NATURE

OF LIEN

sa
Fa.
No.

R
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarksor
Rev.

DEFENDANT
1 Month Day Year

Apple E al Samuel P Bressler 164 212 Feb 1957 Mar 12 1957 9100

2341

261

00

35

00

Am Sci

DSB

DSB

142 Apr 1952
-} ---• 

_Cora
--• ---

Albert Don L al Union Banking & Trust C 166 513 Nov 1957 Jan 20 1958

Aloi , Clara al The Budget Plan, Inc. l67392 May 1958 Jul 1958

Allen Donald. al Pa., DFIN_168 136 Feb 1959

..8.

Feb 18 1959 _awe° Am Sci 389 Nov 1954

Alexander Dempster

_Commonwealth_pf

Commonwealth of Pa DPW 169 300 Feb 1959 Mar 13 1959 2000 00 Am Sci 344 Feb 1955

Allen Donald al of_ Pa DPW 169 527 Feb l959. Apr.. 14 1959_ 2000

139

Oa)Agreement

65 1

Reimbu rs eme

DSB

1 -
n

Sat

,

Albert Constance H. al

.Commonwealth.
of Southern New York
WineMidland.Trust.Co 169 255 May 1959 Jun ?1

iJ Christine E
Allen • Rftttaxi,

Com any
rookline Savings Trust 169 332 May 1959 Jun 10 1959 1296

336

2000

147

1
84,1___DSB

31
'Reimbursemen

00,

21

DSB

Agreement

Sales and/or Use T x_

_

I

Alexander Dempster Natl Bank at Clfd 170 878 May 1959_ Aug 19_1959

,lexander Demster

_County

Commonwealth of Pa. DPW 70 178 Sep 1959 Sep 30 1959
s

Albert Divens J a Department of Revenue 172 923 May 1960 Sep 2 1960

,
Albert Don L, al Union Banking & TFust Co 172 272 Sep 1960 Oct 10 1960 1740

11,718

2000

2014

20

34

00

32

DSB

Am Sci
Reimbursement
Agreement

DSB

212 E b 1957pple .Cora E al

ALLESSANDRO CHARLES

ALLEN CHRISTINE E. al

Samuel P Bresslen al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. . DPW

COMBINATION WINDOW COMPANY -

175

176

177

150

658

167

Feb

MAY

SEPT

1962

1962

1962

Mar.

Aug

SEPT

5

2

20

1962

1962

1962

ALBERT CLARENCE E. -al RICHARD L. CONAWAY 1 178 63 FEB 1963 Apr 11 1963 440

456

3.548

00

95

50

DSB

DSB

DSB

•

_

,.._ ,_ .ALBERT CLARENCE E. al FIRST NATL' BANK_PHILIPSBURG 178 183 M 1963 Mu 24 1963

ALBERT,_ DONALD L al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 180 228 F b J96kJan 30 1964

1990

1801

00

92

D.S.B.

DSB

„_Sat. ALBERT DONALD L. al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO 183 50 MAY 1905 MAY .....6... 1965

Sat,ALBERT CONSTANCE H. al COUNTY NAT 'L BANK at CLF II 18 433 FE: 1966 APR 4 1966

 Sa ALBRIGHT DONALD L. 1 COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO DUBOI 186 207 MAY 1966 JUNE 4 1966 4416

4315

3552

624

1,5,317

2232

2000

00

82

00

49_

40

00

00

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

Municipa
_Lien

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

SNP: _ 447 MAY 1965

JALBERT CONSTiNCE H al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 189 430 SEP 1967 OCT 24 1967

Sat. AUL CHARLOTTE ANN a CAPITAL CONS DISC CO 190 215 NOV 1967 DEC 1 :.,1967

5A4YLEL DUDLEY E. CITY OF DUBISO 12 30 "7EB 1969 APR 11 1969  

___________ SA.

iAT
_ ALBRIGHT C. H._
ALBRIGHT DONNA LEE al

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

PHILIPS CONSUMER DISC CO, .___

194

195

696

377

MAY

SEP

1969

1969

JUL

OCT

17

8

1969

1969

SALALSAAUGH DONALD, Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196 13 MAR 1970 MAR 3 1970

2000 00 Si' 1

lAWARD FOR
ADD'L DtPT

U2 8

P

MAY

F

19651 dle

/ AT
.'

ALSBAUGH DONALD,He ir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196 354 MAR 1970 APR 10 1970

i
Deft

ADDL EMAN DIANNA ,L. Adc1_1, ,ALBERTTRUSSELL_____al._ 195 402_SEP1 1969 MAY 2C 19.70______

1,
,
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Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day
  AMOUNT

Year

NATURE

OF, LIEN

Sci.
Fa..
No.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term .Year Remarks

AT ALBERT CLARENCE al

ALBERTER CHARLES J. al

ATlk IELLO

ALBERT

DONALD J.

CLARENCE E.

LLEN CLARE K.

tiLLEN DOROTHY M.

AT __LGIRE

al

al

al

al

DALE C. al

DLER CONSTANCE___M—

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

FIRST NATL AANK, PBURG

198

200

201

201

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP203

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 03

WESTINGHOUSECREDIT CORP 204

al AVEN..HOMESINC  

011 ALBERT CLARENCE E. al

ALBRIGHT

Mil AUL

DONNA LEE al

CHARLOTTE

FIRST NATL BANK,Pburg

13

1:17

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 208
St1Marys, Pa

FIRST- LA L BANK 208

1608 MAY 1970 SEP

1311NAY 1971 SEP

51 'CT 1971 OCT

281 OCT 1971 OCT

10 MAY 1972 JUl

10 MAY 1972 JUL

369 MAR 1973 MAY

74 MAY 1973 AUG

74- 1054-CD [JUL

74- 1723-CD OCT

74-187

_

-CD NOV

15 1970, 560 74 D.S.B.

8 1971 7084 6 D.S.B.

6 1971 12,001 92 D.S.B.

19 1971 2249 14 D.S.B.

24 19,2 9103 20 D.S.B.

24 1972 9103 20 D.S.B.

2 1973 jj 7914 00 D.S.B.

Waiver of
7 1973 Mech Lien

2 1974 1807 06 D.S.B.
Reimb

23 1974 2000 00 Agree

15 1974 4428 36 D.S.B.

L

1
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• The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

hulmth Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa. Term Year Remarks
No.

e v.
Rev.

SiL
SA

Sat
AT

Amich Charles

Amon Dolores

Adamson Charles R.

Amoriello Delores J.

Adams

Adams  

mmerman

Amoriello

- I -
AMMERMAN

AMMAN_ DAVID S.

AmErnm___ DAVID S. al

AMORIELLO DELORES J. al

AMORIELLO DELORES J. a.

- al
'ANON - ' . DOLORES PAULINE

a/k/a Dolores Pauline Taylo

ANON DOLORES RAULIN

ADAMSON

AMMERMAN

CHARLES R. al

•CLELL_W.• al

d A riMON _ _ DOLORES PAULINE

SAT AMMERMAN CLELL W. 1

[AT ARMSTRONG CLEO al
et al

AMMERMAN CHARLES J. TT

et al
AMMERMAN COLLEEN M. TT

AMON
A

fr. 
le 

fia44.1)AmoN

ADAMS ON

DAVID W. al

DOLORES PAULINE

CARLA A.- al

Dick S

Dick S

al

al

Associates Loan ompany

Commomealth of Pa DPA

Clarence E Krom

Union Banking & Trust Co

Richard B Leipold

Ridhard B Leipold

Clell Ill-Heir-al Roland V Hummel

Delores J. _al_

Dolores Pauline

DELORES J. al

Union Banking & _Trust Co

Commonwealth of Pa DPW

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO.

al THE UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

al JUNION BANKING & TRUST CO.

DAVID S.._.al CURWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL_AUTH.-

al CURWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL AUTH,

CURWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL AUTH.

CAPITAL CONSUMER DISC CO

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

BOROUGH OF CLEARFIELD

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

COUNTY NAT IONAL BANK

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

COMMUNITY CONS DISC, CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW
BANK

WESTERN PEANNA NAT IL

164

166

166

171

173

34

174

175

81

302

532

260

333

13

Nov

Feb

Nov

May_

Nov

Nov

379 May

83 Feb

176 538 Feb

178 432 May

179

180

_ 11

11

11

183

186

187

12

191

191

192

192

194

OMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW

CO.
NORTH STAR CONSTRUCTION

195

195

197

200

12

478 Sept

1956

1958

1957

1960

1960

1960

1961•

1962

1962

1963

1963

•Nov

MaY

Jun_

Jan

Jan

Aug

Feb

Apr

June

Oct

23 1956 600 00
Reimburs emenJ

DSB

20 1958 2000 00 Agreement

28 1958 _371

9• 1960 _2860

4 1961

4 1961

25 1961   Final Jud t

19_ 1962

25 1962

2 4 1963

31 1963

853_ Fgb 1964 Apr 16• 1964

311 NOV 1964 - JAN -7- -1965

32- NOV 1964 JAN 7 1965

33 NOV 1964 JAN .7 1965

458 FEB 1965 'APR 1 1965

64 SEP 1966 SEP 12 1966

168 NOV 1966 DEC 5 1966

7 FEB 1967 APR 12 1967

10 MAY 1968 MAY 6 1968

140 MAY 1968 MAY 16 1968

984 MAY 1968 AUG 29 1968

466 SEP 1968 OCT ?.3 1968

•350 MAY 1969 JUN 12 1969

433 SEP 196910CT_ 14 1969

433 SEP _1969_ OCT__14• 19,6

130. MAY 1970 AUG14 1970

97' MAY -1971 AUG 9 1971

53 MAY 1971 SEP 16 1971

2002

2000

1580

93 Award

00_ DSB

Judgment Premise

Writ of 333
Possess ion

00
Reimburs enien

00 Agreement

00 DSB

2600 00

4522'

-566-

566

407

2757

3550

2000

262

2028

4668

2000

3747

4158

2000

2000

8377

2000

DSB

50 DSB

Lien
00 Munipal --

Municipal
00 Lien

Municipal
52 lien

48

00

00

13

34

D. S. B.

D. S .B .

S .N . P .

M.L.D.

D .S .B .

538

60 D.S.B.

Re imbur s e me nt
00 Agreement

40

00

00

00

04

D. S .B .

D.S.B.

S.N.P.

S.N.P.

D.S.B.

126

12.5

00 S.N.P. 168
S ip.Against

Liens

Nov

FEB

1960

("

1962
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_SAT AMON DOLORES PAULINE

MON DOLORES PAULINE

ADVAIMWZMIXXXXBISIVISKEIXXXXX

1--

•

0/1

BOROUGH OF CLEARFIELD

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW.

12 7 FEB 1967 MAR 29 1972

204 228 MAR 1973 APR 13 1973

Sugg of
262 13 Non Pay

2000 00

41;t":111:1k 640 , f;#1, /A 11.4:W•:1 /7.41• •:• • CMIP 4E• e4E

•

—

•-•4

_

A

SNP
outr .!.tv

*OA' le

_

984 984 NAY

_

1968

• —
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Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Rev.

Aughenbaugh

  Aughlenbaugh_

Aughenbaugh

VAughbnbaugh

Aughenbaugh

Aughenbaugh__

Aughenbaugh

Anderson. 

Aughenbaugh

Aughenbaugh

,Aughenbaugh

SATinderson

Aughenbaugh

Aughenbaugh

Sat

Aughenbaugh

-Anderson

Andrews  

_Aughenbaugh_

Anders on

Aughenbaugh

,Aughenbaugh
-

Anderson_ _

Anders on,

AT Anderson

Aughenbaugh

Andrews

Anderson

Auglienb au gh

Andrews__

Calvin J 

Calvin J 

Calvin J  

Curtis 2

Doro thy

Calvin_J 

Calvin J__

Carl .

Calvin J

_Doro thy  

Calvin J.

David A Jr

Calvin J

Ealvin J

Dorothy__

Carl Jr __

Deloris Jean

Calvin J 

Cora Lowe

Calvin J

Calvin J

U S Internal Revenue_ .

H B Smith al

Elba Coal Company_Inc 

1

16

164..
al Comm_iLoan_& Discount Co _165

_al LCo _Nat ional_Bank _ at_Clfd. .165_

al

Cambfia_Finance_Company 166

Claster _LumberCo Inc _ 166

al Co_Nati.onal_Bark_at_Clfd 166.
Use
_Unemployment_Comp_Fund__ 166

, al ,Clearfield—borough 10

Reese Brothers   163_4

al Commonwealth of Pa_ DPA 167

J. R. Swartzel 167

L. F. & J. B. Beard Inc 167

Comm_Loan _Di s count:C

alCo National.. sank at Clfd
Philipsburg

al First National_Bank_of__

Cora Lowe

168

168

168

Unemployment_Com_Fund___ 168
Philipsburg

al _First_Nati.onal_Bank_Of 169

- Al internal_Revenue _Service

_Internal Revenue Service

First 
Nationillgibcug

Chris tine Co. Nat ' 1. Bank. • of C1fd_

al

—

Charlotte al Commonwealth of Fa. DPN

Calvin J Richard B Le ipold

Philipsbur.
Debris J al First National Bank _o

Donna J   _a1 ,Co_National Bank_ at _Clfd

 Curtis C  al Associates Loan_Company
Philipsburg

Deloris_ Jean l_First National Bank_ 9f__ 

1

170

170

171

171

171

172

172

_173

344 Pag

144 Sep

383 Nov

gay

5.26, May.

203 Bep_

309 Nov

11 Oc t 2

1956: Nov 15

1.956,LJan 14

1957 May 28

1957 IJul 119

1957 Oct 2

1957 Jan

Federal
1956 540. 85 Tax_ Lien

1956 1981 75 Judgment  
aV 64.jjL4 isi

1957  7..47150Q DSB a 44- i‘rs-7
195711 600 00 DSB  166 Va 1q61

1957 1654 05 DSB

1957_ 928 58 DSB

17 1958 654

265 Feb .1.958J Mar 13
1

345 Feb 1958 'Mar 25

.33 Feb 1958 Lpr 28
Sppo

521 Feb 1956 ,Apr.28

50 May 1958 jMay 15

215 May 1958 'Jun 5

216 May 1958 Jun 5

358

420

20

Sep_

Sep

Nov

1958 Oct
1

1958 Oct

1958_ Nov

17

28

6

638 Nov 1958 Jan_ 28

263 _Feb 1959 Mar.. 9

J421 Page. 13 Mar 13

422 PagL 13 Mar 13

843 May 1959 Aug 15

1041 May 1959 Se'r, 3

532 Nov 1959 Jan 19

272 Feb 1960 Mar 7

454 Feb 1960i Mar 31
,i•MF
-34 Sep --1960 SeP 110_

159_Sep 1960_Sep 27

194 Nov 1960 Dec 3

1958

1958

1958_

3182

207

236

1958 105,76

1958 2000

1958 349

1958

1958

1958

1958

1959

196

39 Judgment

50 DSB
Unemployment 15

67 Tax 22
Municipal

57 Cla im  

95 Verdict

00 Am Sci 457

95 DSB

86 DSB

215 00 DSB

1991 31 DSB

1361 62 Am Sci 2.44
Unemployment

138

1959 3800 00.__DSB
Tiedral

1959 _ 86 19 l'ax __
Federal I

19591 1692,96 Tax Lie nI  

1959 1607 11 1 DSB

1959 1870.45 D.S.B.

1960 5000

1960 3000 00 DSB

1960 1464

1960 j_ 1434_

Payment 1
00 Sugg.Non 2

44 DSB 1

36_  _

1960, __ 434 42 DSB

19601 20001O0 DSB

3

16

FEB
NOV

Nov

Feb
FEB

21 NOV

Sep

1968
1967_ _

1954 •
19 68
1967

1955
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Anderson Donna_,I al_General Elec Credit Corp,173 509 Feb

Feb

MAY

MAY

MAY

NOV

NOV

FEB

FEB

May

Nov

Feb

May

Sept

SEP

Nov

NOV....1964i.

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

SEP

FEB

MAY

MAY

SEP

FEB

FEB

SEP

SEP

SEP

NOV

NOV

NOV

• ;

MA

SEP

NOV

1961 Apr. 17 1961 2200 41 DSB

1962

_1962

1962

1962

1962

1962

1963

1963

1961Aug

1963

1964

1964

1964

1964

Mar

May

May

Jun

DEC

Jan

FEB

_Mar

!Nov

Mar

Jul

A g

Sep_

12

.:25

28

23

3

9

15

8_

8

4

....196k

30

.20

9_

1962

1962

1962

1962

1962

1963

.1963

_ 1963

1963_

1963

1964

1964

1964

_4900

-1488

600

1201

2001

2000

2194_33

137,497

1800_

2000

836 ,

' 3900

1800

• 200

.00

00

00

00

0

00

.03

00

00

.6

00

00

00

_DSB.

DSB

Am .Rev.

DSB
---- I

REIMBUSEMENT
AGREEMENT
Sugg
Non Pay

Judgment
.Roll_

Judgment

DSB__

SNP

DSB

DSB
,

DSB

SNP

165

--

.50

1

521_

1265

532_

May

_

May

Feb

Spec.1956

Feb

keY.._

1?‹,
RE

I 

RE
I

_

____

Sat.

-

WON

Arlderson COR1NNECC. al

AUGHENBAUGH _ _CURTIS A, JR._ all.

UGHENBAUGH CURTIS P. al

ANDERSON CARL al

ANDERSON _DAVID.S. _ al

DERSON DAVID A. JR. al

AUGHENBAUGH_-- --CURTIS P.--_-- al__

UGHENBAUGH CALVIN....._......JAMES_REESE_

 ANDERSON, CARL 1

ANDERSON CLARA, heir al

ANDERSON„ _CORA L.....,, al

ANDERSON CARL al.

Curwensville_State_Bank

COMM CONSUMER.DISCOUNT CO. _

COMMUNITY LOAN & DISC.. CO._

COUNTY NATL BANK Clearfield

COMMONWEALTH_OF_PA. DPW

CCMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

_UNITED.STATES._..

a partnership
REBSE_BROTHE

COUNTY NATL BANK CLFD PA.

COMMONWEALTH OF PL DPW

.FIRST_NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG_

COUNTY NAT'L BANK CLEARFIELD

175

176

176,

176

177

177

178.......104.

178_36._

179

179

180_

181

234_

152

166

393

201

493

852

3

541

796

1957

1958

- _

_

_

--

1959

______

______

-

Zev:SAIINDERSON

_

Sat

W ANDERSON,

at

ANDERSON CAMPSEY MRS. al

CHARLOTTE al

CORA LOWE al

AUGHENBAUGH_____CURTIS_A. . al

AUGHENBAUGH CURTIS P. al

THE HOUTZDALE BANK

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. _ DPW

FIRST NATIONAL BANK, PHILIPS'.r

COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO.

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO

181

182

182

.182

183

25

174

229

307

301

1959

..1964j

1965

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

1967

1967

1.967

1967

1968

1968

1668_0CT

1968

1968

1968

1968IFEB

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969NOV

Bowl

Dec

JUNE

MAY

JUNE

AUG

OCT

OCT

MAR

JUN

JUL

SEP

FEB

MAR

OCT

DEO::

JAN

HER

MAY29

JUL

• SEP

00C1J

10

10

4

28

1

3

3

73

30

31

12

26

1

19

11

.11968!_207

20

12

17

3

].

21

6

1964  

1964

1965

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

1967

1967

1967

1967

1968

_190

1968

1968

1968,

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

89k53

972

1188

1721

936

523

2000

2000

2264

3552

_3000-00

2000

_ 2194

_ 2804

_3552

138

_1,339

137,49

137,49

2880

1 _500.0
18,3_11

2399

4386

:_844

00

00

2

00

70

00

00

28

00

00

33.Judg_Roll

Cert
04

.00._.D.S,B._

16,

67,

04

.03

03.Judgment

00_

ooj
49_,_Jpdgm4nt

09_

00

77

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D4S.-B.

D.S.B.

S.N.P.

S.N.P.

S.N.P.

Agreemen
to Revive234

D.S:B.

_D,S.B.

S.N.P.

Revival

of
Judgment

S.N.P.

S.N.P.

___.D.,$:.B,__
Writ of
Revival

D.S,B,_

SNp 

Cert. of

D.S.B._ _  

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

1

299

I
49

49

458

I
104_,

_

____

638r
13,45_

36

36

1q4 

_12_

____

__

.NOV

NOV

FEB

Feb

FEB

NOV

_FEB

MAY,,.

NOK_19”

FEB_1958

FEB

FEB

_____

SEP

_____

•,

•

SaL

Sit_ANDERSON

ANDERSON CORA LOWE al_

CORA al

FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PBURG

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO CURW

186

186

28

427

1961

1962

te

•

_
. .
617C 

-_•

V

1

o4

14°
1 _140

tA1VANDERSON

Obk“

Sat.

4A,

T-T
1NDREWS - DOLORES JEAN al

ANDERSON CARL heir al

ANDERSON •_CLARA _heir_ a

ANDERSON CORINNE C. al

AUGHENBAUGH CURTIS P. al

DONNA J. a1

kliDERibN_ _ DAVI'DA al

AUGHENBAUGH CURTIS P alUNITED

'ANDERSON DEAN ,M. alDEALERS
1

ikAlmITENBAval pumas p..._____

AUGHENBAUGH___CAPI.TN_J, __COMM._OF

AUGHENBAUGH CALVIN J.

ANTONUK___ -DELORES-J. -

•,
COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

EURWENSVILLE STATE BANK

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

STATE OF AMERICA_

INC.
FINANCE SERVICE

C:_0.0/1.1UNITY_CONS_DISC CO_
COMP FUND

PA UNEMPLOYMENT

COMP FUND
COMM OF PA UNEMPLOYMENT

CLEARFIELD-TRUST-COMPANY1,192_224

186

187

18)

188

189

1189

189

190

190

...192188 

192

192

679

214

214,SE

200

512

799

65

188

22V.

386

391

1962

1962

_1962

1963

 . .

_

.

 _

_

1968_

__-

_

______ _

.

1963.

-,---

4

4,,,-1,

_fAtIANDRSON___

_ __

1

'SAT

.._

SA_____

, AT

AUGHENBAUGH CALVIN J.

AUGHENBAUGH _CALVIN_J:._ . _

ANDERSON__ DONNA_i„ 

CHARLOTTE__ _al_HCOMMNWEALTH

!41\TPE4PPI_______Pilq,57.TN__41.., __SIGNAL

ANDERSON CORA LOWE al

DREKOVICH DONALD J. al

REESE BROTHERS 1

:REESE_BROTHERS :_ al

I_MAMUNITY CONS DISC- CO

OF PA DPW

CONSUMER,DISC CO

FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG
\

PUNXSUTAWNEY NAT'L BANK

192

192

193

193

194

195

195

547

547_

345

234_MAY

52'

22.SEP

523

1963

1.
_ _

19_64_

_____

 .

_t_____ANDERSON DONALD R. al____ ___ CLEARFIELD THUST_CO _19543_

— -
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- .4

ANDERSON CHARLINE R. al

al

CLEARFIELD TRUST CO 195 43 NOV 1969 NOV

I

6 1969 844 77 D.S.B.
_

;AtilANDERSON DONALD LESTER 5 SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC CO 195 318 NOV 1969DEC
1

8 1969 5483 52 D.S.B.  
ti/i/t 3- AiV_

SA
g

iANDERSON CARL A. al

ANDERSON DONALD RUGH al

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK
Alk/a

LEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY

196

196

513

55

NOV

MAR

1969;

1970

DEC

MAR

29

6

1969i

1970

4668

16,712

60

96FORECLOSURE

D.S.B.
MORTG.

2 MAR 1970

SA
al

ANDERSON CHARLINE REA _
a/k/a

CLEARFIELD_TRUST COMPANY 196 55 MAR 1970 MA 6 1970 16,71 96Forec1osure_
Mortg.

2_ MAR.1970.

AT,ANDERSON CORA L. al FIRST NAT'L BANK P'burg 196 203 MAR 1970 MAR 30 1970 124' 8 DSB
A

_

ANGUS DALE E. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 258 MAR 1970 APR 9 1970 8016 12 D.S.B.
Compl. In;

ANDERSON DONALD R. al GILLILAND & NADDEO al197 17 MAY1970 MAY 21 1970 4910 00 Ejectment

compl.Iff

ANDERSON CHARLENE R. al GILLILAND & NADDEO al 197 17 MAY 1970 MA 21970 4910 00Ejectment

Reimb.
HONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 197 241 4AY 1970 MAY 27 1970 2000 00 Agree

I
Default

ANDERSON DONALD R. al GILLILAND & NADDEO al 197 17 MAY 1970 JUN 1 1970 4910 00 Judgt 10 MAY 1970

ii Default

AT ANDERSON CHARLENE R. al
t

GILLILAND & NADDEO at 1970 17 MAY 1970
1,
JUN 1 1970 4910 00 Judgt 10 AY 1970

AT

A

ANDREWS DELORIS J. al

ANDERSON CA LOWE al

IRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

197

198

856

4

Y

OCT

1970

11
1970

JUL

Oc

10

5

1970

1970

1203

3020 

34

28

D.S.B.

_Raint..

____I
Rev; ArtNTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 198 331 OCT 1970 OCT 30 1970 2000 00 Agree

S4ANDREWS DELORIS JEANal COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 199 242 JAN 1971 FEB 13 1971 2000 00
Reimb.
Agree

.

.5K ADKINS DON ELWOOD al
al

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 290 MAR 1971 APR 8 1971 1 6824 16 D.S.B.

4J% A .NDREWS DOLORES JEAN,TT COMMONWEALTH OF PALDPW 199 359 R 1971 APR 12 1971 523 70 SNP 679 AY 1966

ANDERSON CORA A. al FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG 200 379 MAY 1971 JUN 8 1971 6556 41 D.S.B.
Conf. of

A ANDREKOVICH DONALD J. al PUNXSUTAWNEY NATL BANK 201 28 OC 1971locT 20 1971 7860 00 Judgt.

ANDERSON DOLORES J. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 201,110 JAN 1972 JAN 17 1972 7914 00 D.S.B.
al i

A4ANDERSON
1

DAVID A. JR. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 202 26 Y 1972 MAY 4 1972 2000 00 SNP 65 SEP 1967
- Al. 3/474

"NDREW DELLA EDWIN K. WILLIAMS & CO. 202 94 MAY 1972 MAY 22 1972 4600 00
Waiver of

ANTHONY DOUGLAS RDSE MUCCIO ____ 13 19 MAY 1972 JUNE 2 1972 Mech.Lien

AT AUGhENBAUGH DWIGHT P.alCOMMUNITY
ndr.

CONS. DISC. CO. 203 776 MAY 1972 AUG 7 197g 1320 00 D.S.B. .

....
1UGHENBAUGH CURTIS P. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO. 203 776 MAY 1972 AUG 7 1972 1320 00 D.S.B.

ANTONUK DELORIS J. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 203 113 MAY 1972.SEP 15 1972 3685 74 D.S.B. _
Reimb.

k REV.SA
I

ANTHONY _ DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 205 324, MAY 1973 JUNI 22 1973 2000 00 Agree.

li)ANDERSON C.R. al DONALD C. GEORGINO al 202 1511 MA 1972 JUL ].2. 1973 395 16 AWARD FOR PLAINTIFF

• 

_
REESE BROTHERS 1 Writ of

XliMM3HENBAUGH__ CALVIN J, JAMES REESE, al t/d/b/a 20513pci 1973
I
,

OCT 2 1973 137,497 03Revival
Waiver ,z)

547  NOV 1968

AIKENS, DENNIS P. al Laryy COWDER 13 12 OC 1973 OC 22 197 1 _ Mech Lier
-

NDREWS DELORIS JEAN al FIRST NATL BANK Pburg 205 122 OC1 19730C 231973 14,169 00 D.S.B.
REESE BROTHERS [

AUGHENBAUGHENBACAEVIN J. 1JAMES REESE tdba al 205 13 OCT 1973 DEC 10 1973 137,497.0 JUDGMENT_ _ 74-44-EX

gl
RANDREAKOS CAROL G. al CITY OF DUBOIS 13 74- 14- MLD MAR 11 1974 373 28

unicipal
Lien

Endr X) a
All AUGHENBAUGH__ CURTIS (His MARK COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 207 74- 15417CD SEE. 24 1974 1320 00 D.S.B._ _

_

Sir*IV GHENBAUGH  DWIGHT P. 1 COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 20774- 1541-cDSE1 241974 1320 00 D.S13.' /AN.8-

___

1



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANTINDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh, Pa (Order 3062)

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

24
1

Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT

Avery Dora - Heir -al

Armstrong Cleo al

Accordino Charles J 

Accordino _CharlesJJral

Aubrey  Dorothy M al

lAccordina-Th Carmela  al

fArdary  Clyde W al

Ardary Clar_aTz  al

Armstrong

Sat Armstrong Cleo  

Wirt Armstrong. Cleo  al

  Cleo   al

Accordino Charles J Jr

Accordino  Charles J Jr

Accordino Charles J Jr a

Accordino Charles J Jr_

Arnold __ _Dan_P (Garnishe

Aretz

Arnold

AVERY

Sa t

Car L_____

 D.G..  - _al

DORA Heir al

ARNOLD DONALD M._ 

ARNOLD D.G.   al

Section Page

PLAINTIFF

Commonwealth of ija DPA
o2 Cherry free

Farmers & Merchants Bank

Miller Dairy Co 

Edael E_Hurwitz

Co National Bank at CIfd

Co National Bank at Clfd

Co National Bank LC lid,

_Co National Bank atelfd.

Farmers & Merchants Bank

al General Elec Credit Cmp

General Ele c Credit Corp

Internal Revenue Service

Department of Re7enue

Internal Revenue Service
• Co

Comm Cred Plan Cons_Disc
Philipsburg

First Nati anaL. Knk of

.Co_National Bank at Clfd

Commonwealth of_Penna.

Commonwealth of Pa   DPW

JACK BEASLEL FORD SALES, INC.

COMMOMWEALTH OF PENNA.__

ARETZ, CARL   al Internal Revenue Service
Paradise Drive In

ACCORDINOI_JR. CHARLES_J. T/A Dept. of_Revenue  

ACCORDINO, CHARLES J. Jr. MILLER DAIRY COMPANY  

ACCORDINO, CHARLES J. Jr„al.COMMONWEALTH_OFTA—

ARETZ,

_

AUBREY

ACCORDINO   CHARLES__

ARETZ   CARL 

CARL, ____ al,

DOROTHY al

MIDLAND CONTRACTORS, _INC._

COUNTY NAT'L BANK-Clearfield

Internal Revenue_ Service......

_1 COMMUNITY LOAN & DISC CO

Docket Year

Section Page

DATE OF LIEN

Month

166 365 Sep 1957 Oct 28195712000

AMOUNT

166 50 Nov 1957 Nov 13 1957 1100
1

167 .56 Ma 1958 Jul 26 1958 640

1370 Sep 19580ct_20  19581

170 455 Nov 1959 Jan, 9_1960.26.65

1/1 131 INT 1960 May 20 1960 1500

1.727.5?,May, 1960 Aug 1111960 100,0

172 157__May 1960Aug_11 1960,___1000

172 368 Sep 1960,0ct 24 1960 1265_

173 352 Nov 1960 Jan 6 1961:2313,57 DSB

173 547 Nov 1960 Feb .1 1961 4205 55  DSB -
Federal

1 532 Page 16 Feb 10 1961 331 65 - Tax Lien
Sales aid/or

174 226 May 1961 Jun 51961d354 50 Use Tax .
Federal

1 558 Pag 17 Jun 24 1961 ,325 35 Tax Lien
1

174 67 Sep_ 1961 Sep-13. 19612 917_ 10_ ___DSB____

175 47 Nov 1961 Nov_ .29..l96.1. _800_ 00. Judgment_ _

.176.565._F_eb 1962 Apn 27_296 a 5740 64_ __DSB_ _
Scire

176 586 Feb 1962, May_ 1 1962,    Facias _1599
Sugg -

176 402 May 1962 Jun_ 25_. _19_62 2000 00 Non Pay  365

Confessio
176 30 EPT .1962__ SEPT H 6 _1962_ _655 49_ _Judgment_

Page

Remarks

_176 50$ FEB. _1962 _SE _10 _1962 _3792_

1 684 Page .21_ May. 14 _1963 _394,8_

78

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sug
00 Non  fay 389 Au 1953

Sd.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa. Term
No.

Section

Year

00_ DSB 

92 DSB

445

_132 MA d1963._May_ 5_1963_ 304

17S 287 May 1963, June 10 1963 838

_179_ 942 May _1963 June 2]i _196J__ 123_

11 6 Sept1963_4eiot,281 _1963__

179' 369 SEP 1963 Oct 15 1963 3093

716 Page 22 _Oct_ 23_ 1963

1 11 1* .31110V— 15- 1963

843

400

50DSB 

63 DSB

00 DSB

00  DSB  

00_

61

_52 _JUDGMENT
Federal

00 Tax Lien 1
Cert Copy-
of Lien

—Nov 1953

SeFi 1957

76 .AMIC. REV.

Cert. copy
98_0f_Iien-

Mechanic '0
Lien

13 DSB

Fed Tax
56 Lien

00 A__ DSB

565
1
Ma 1958

0/4a

^
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Se.
Or DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year •

DATEOFLMN - NATURE Sd.
Fa-

Fi.
Fa Term Year Remarks

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No.

.
No.

RO'rSAT.ARNOLD,CLARE

fII'.faitad,:cc i-21-i'le--2-'‘" al t/a
ACCORDINO, CHARLES J. Jr.

"1

ARDARY_ CLYDE W.

ARDARY CLARA V. al

ARTEZ CARL 1_ 

p,

ACCORDINO, CHARLES J. R.

ACCORDINO CHARLES, JR. , _

ARNOLD CLARE P.7•  

-

ACCORDINO_ CHARLES,. JR t/a

ARTEZ CARL

-AIMIVRS_ CHARLESH.. Al

;of Rev. Bureau of Sales and4
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DEPT

COUNTY NAM BANK CLEARFIELD

COUNTY NATI', BANK CLEARFIELD

MIDLAND CONTRACTORS, INC.

LAWRENCE TOWNSHIP _

DUBOIS CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO.

ERNNKYDESALV0 

LAWRENCE TOWNSHIP

Bu Sales & Use Tax
COMMONWEALTH OF PA -

SALES & USE TAX
COMMONWEALTH OF PA BU OF.

4

UNION_BANKTNG &_TRUST CO_ •

Use
180

182

182

182
11
XIM

182

182

183

pi

'
183

183

942

246

246

303

11

259

62,6

223

89.

204

308

Feb

Sep

Sep

SEP

Nov

NOV

NOV_

FEB

MAY

MAY

MAY

1964

1964

1964

1964

1964

1964

1964

1965

1965

1965

Apr

Sep

Sep

Oct1964't

Dec

Dec

JAN

FEB

MAY

MAY

27

17

17

1

7

27

26

13

27

1964

1964

1964

1964

1964

1965_

1965_

1965

1965_

313

,

3528

381

____

794

1794

631

305

673

487

87

19

19

75

34

00

13_

21

60:

Cert copy
of Lien

_
DSB

DSB

n

JUDGMENT

Nun. Lien

DSB

_DSB

aciiPds.Su;
lifech4Isiden l „
Cert Copy
Lien

Cert Copy
Lien._

11_ ._,

Sep

NOV

1963

1964

_

_

_

 ____ __

1965_

1965

1965

1965

1965

JUNE

JULY

AUG

.NOV

DEC

10

16

11

29,

16

1965

1965

1965

1965_

1965

_1322

..2160.O0

_227

_ _607

3602

50,

60_

40

46

D.S.B._ ,

D.S.B..
Cert.
copylien

D.S.B.

D.S.B. — ____ __ _

___
4. AT

_IARCHER___

L_____.

__

hi

161,

SAT_

.
1

_

SA

A

___i

SAT
A
"

A
$m

sit

ACCORDINO_ CHARLES,J—Jr._

ACCORDINO, JR. Charles J. al

ouliaL_J,_ _al

ACCORDINO, CHARLES_J, J ,_

__ACCORDINO____ _CHARLES J.__Jr. 

ACICCIRDIM___ .CalARLES J...J.R._

ARMSTRONG CLEO al

ACCORDINO CHARLES J., JR.

ARCHER CAROL J. al

ii
ACCORDINO CHARLES J. t/a

ARMSTRONG , CLEO al

_ACCORDINO.______CHARLES J. JR .a

ARMSTRONG CLEO al

1
_ ARCHER . _ ___,.._ CAROL...J._ al.,

T/A- Paradise Drive In
ACCORDINO, JR. CHARLES J_!a 1

• t/a
ACCORDINO _CHARLES S. Jr.

ARCHER CAROL J. et al

ARCHER CAROL J.,..„..

ARMSTRONG___'___ CLEO.. _al._
...

AccPRpob .CHARLES„Jr..„___
ARNOLD DAN P.

IARNOLD_ DENNIS_L._ al_

ARNOLD • DENNIS L. • al

.ARCHER CATHERINE P. al

- t/a
ACCORDINO  CHARLES j.,JR.

INDIANA.CONSUMER DISC CO:
SALES & USE

COMMONWEAETHO F FA. BU 017

FIRST NAM BANK,OF_PBURG.. .

_HOLLIDAYSBURGFTRUST COMPANY

_INDIANA_CONSUMER_DISC CO  ..185_

.mscu II_JuLoort _

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

BENEFICIAL CONS DISC CO

Bur Sales I Use Tax
COMMONWEALTH 'BF PA.

COMMITY CONS DISC CO

•Bu Sales & Use Tax
_COMMONWEALTH _OF, PA_—

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

FIRST NAT'L BAN, P'BUR

BU OF SALES & USE TAX
COMMONWEALTH OF PA

USE TAX
COMM OF PJ SALES_ &..

BENEFICIAL CONS DISC CO

_SEARS, ROEBUCK .& COMPANY

COMMUNITY_ CONS DISC CO_ _

CLEARFIELD GAS & FUEL CO

BOROUGH .OF CLEARFIELD 

FIRST_NATIONAL BANK,PBUR

FIRST NAT 'L BANK, PBURG

iSIGNAL CONS DISC CO

,OALES & TAXES
COMMONWEALTH OF PA, BU

184

184

185_

185

185_

185

1

186

187

188

189 .937

190

190

190

190

190

191

191

12

12

193

194

195

L96

556

829

221

357

91 

119

368

813

388

247 

117

441

560

625

456

513

_ 71

347

6

1

155

651

109

192

MAY

MA

NOV

NOV

FEB

FEB.

FEB

MAY

MAY

SE'

FEB

MA

NOV

NOV

NOV

FEB

_FEB

MAY

MAY

NOV

FEB

MA

MA

SEP

MAR

1966_ FEB 18 1966, 192000 D.S.B. -. .

r

1966

1966

FEB

MAR

23

29

1966

1966

_

667

1470

56,

00

.DSB _

D.S.B.

1966

1966

1966

196

1967

1967

1967

1967

1968

1968

1968

1968

MAY

JUNE

OCT

FEB

AUG

JAN

JAN

JAN

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN_

12

21

5

16

ia

2

12

23

28

4

10

11

1966

1966

1966

1967

1967

1968

1968

1968

1968

1968_

1968

1968.

883

2808

855

_1602

401

3000

717

i :_71

_l_ .108

4915

_ 1682

_ 1272

68

00
•

22

_ 00

66

00

40

54

91..

68.

75

00

Federal
Tax Lien

D.S.B.
Cert Copy
6f Lien

_ D.S.B. _

Cert. copY
of Lien.

D.S.B.

' D.S.B.

Cert Copy
of Lien!

Cert Coot
of . Lien

. D.S.B.

• D.S.B.

_D.S.B..

_

____

 _

- - 7

-

_

1968

1969

NOV

FEB,

27

5,19

•1968 500

_ 1208

40

25,

MLeirtj _

Municipal
.Lien ,

--- -----

196 MAY, 19 1969 _2558 53_ D.S.B.

196 JUL 16 19E9 2056 32 D.S.B.
_ ___ ____ _

1969 SEP 12 1969 9506
--

f 8 udgt.
- -----

1970 MAR .24 1970 170 .4
CertX-OPV
of Lien t

ARDARY ________DONALD C.._ _ 1

ARDARY__ M...... ;.:al

RICHARD LENHART _ .

RICHARD LE14HART 

_12_ .2(7,

21.)_.

MAR

MAR

1970 ApR 23 •1970 -Against

Stipulation

Lien

197Q APR 23 1970
St ipu la tiot'ii

Against Liens.

---

,

•AROI„p

•
_

_DALLIS:,

ARMSTRONG DONNA F. al

OROTHYL._ al

_ARNOLpCLARE_P,

_._.

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

,LAWRENCE_TOWHSIP___._ ..

.12

197

197

Et_

633

906

11

MAY

MAY

NOV .„.

1970 JUN 26 1970 6824 16 D.S.B.

1970

1964_ 

JUL

APR_ ._ _

151970,

20, . 1971 .._  

8165

305

64

34

D.S.B.

Sugg&Ave
Non Pay ,

1-
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The "R ssell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh Pa. (Order 8062)

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT • PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

A"rACKERMAN DALE R. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 200

ARCHER CAROL J. al FIRST NAT'L BANK P-Burg 204

ARMLOVICH DONALD J., .al STATE AUTO INS. ASSOC. 204

ARDERY CATHERINE_ Endr al PHILIPS CONS DISC CO 206.

902

226

420

74-

Nay

MAR

MAR

1971

1973

Aug

APR

197 3MAY

399 CD MAR

5 1971 ! 6935.

13

3

12

1973

1973

1974

701

2031

4915

88

58

D.S.B.

DSB

Compl confe s
20 inpaudgm' nt

68 D.S.B.
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section

- —

Page

(

Section
_ Page

_,
•

. .

__

1

,

Se.
Docket No. Term

-.

Year
MWEOFUEN NATURE Sci.

N 
Fa, -
o.

Fl.
Fa 
No. 
. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN

(--.

Atkins Donald-Heir al Commonwealth of Pa DPW 169 611 Feb 1959 Apr 24.1959 500 00
Sugg
Non Pay 269

126_

124

Feb 1955
al

Atkins _Catherina-Heir- Commonwealth of Pa DIV 124_Sepi 195a Sep 21_1959. 2000 00_Nonpay
Sugg

Sep,1955

Rev 
ALIAS KATHERINE ADKINS

ATKINS CATHARINE-Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

_170

101 28 Ma) 1964 May 4 1964 2000 00 SNP Sep 1959.
-e'•

ADKINS ALIAS KATHERINE al
ATKINS SATHARINE-Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 192 478 NOV 1968 JAN 10 19691 2000 00 SNP 28 MAY 1964/e

CP

Ar'T

AGOST INELL I CO LUMB IA al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP195 65 NOV 1969 NOV 12 1969 5483 52 D.S.B.

478

SM1,ATWOOD DONALD E. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 851 • OCT 1970 DEC 29 1970 8574 72 DSB

6AkTIA,TOOD DOROTHY R. al
Alias Katherine Adkins

ATKINS CATHARINE Heir alCOMMONWEALTH

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

OF .PA DPW

198

205

51

891

OCT

MAY

1970

1973

DEC

SEP

29

14

1970

1973

8574

2000

72

00

DSB

SNPT REV.  NO 196

. .
"

• • . _

_ . _.....

. .

_

.

.. .

,

•
,

.

__
-I

4--'

.

_

• . -
• _ ____

.

,

.

. .___________________ _____ _____-___

I

'

________ ______________ ___

•

•

_

1

_____---
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. The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

'---

<

_

— -- — — — — —

----

Sat.
Docket No. Term Year

MWEOFLIEN
I
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

sa
Fa-
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarksor
Rev.

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF
Month Day Year

§AT

ASKEY_ CEC ILE M. al FIRST NAT 'L BANK, P 'BURG 188 595 FEB 1967 APR 21 1967 8465

680

89

74

D.S.B.

D .S .8 .  _

-Record

ASKEY CORA al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK, CLFD189 153 SEP 196) SEP 181 1967

5483 52X.
1
1
1SAT.AcE DONALD L. al SIGNAL CONS DISC CO 195 108 SEP 1969 SEP 12 1969

15,4MAPESOS CHRIS al

_

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 201 3 OCT 1971 OCT 4 1971 9103 20 D.S.B.

5000 00 DS. B.

seft.o,D,
of '

ASKEY CECILE M. al.. FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG 201 741 OCT 1971 DEC 14 1971

,

— -

r

----__

_

_

7

- --- __ _ _

. •

 ____

_

______

_______
-

_ _ —

,

______,

._ 

.__

--

_

_

______ 

_

---- ---,-----

_

—

_ _

_

_ _

,

_

__

__
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.I
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN -

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE Sci. Fl.
Fa. Fa.

OF LIEN, No. No.

'Alexander

Albert

'&14-Albert 

Eugene L. e tal Union banking & Trust Co. 163 515
Department of Revenue

 Frank  Commonwealth _of_Penna 163 233

Fred al Community Cons Discount 164 280.

Rev St
Addleman _ __Frederick

Ahlberg   Everett

Alber t_  _Frank W

Albert  _Frank _ _W

Albert Frank W

.A.lbert _Frank_W_

0A1 Ackley_   Fay Mrs.

Albert

c.Alber.t............

_ tAlber_t_

,14lexander

kbrAlbert

_llAlbert

a, ___I_Albert

Albert

rorirAllsept  

4 Albert  

Albert

Albert_

Albert

Albert_

1 Albert 

C al Curwensville State Bank .J64
Philipsburg

al Yirst National pani_ of 164

Casualty__ CD__164_

Caeualty Co 164

Casualty Co 164

al

Of.
Ams t er dam
Of
Ants terdam
Of
Amsterdam

'Use Of

Use
New
Use
New
Use
New

New Amsterdap_t_Casualty Co 164
Madera Office

Co. Nat'lBank at Clf'd.,!_165

Frank Edward_Renzi________ _____al_,165
Phi lip sburg

.Yrances .0 al First National Bank of 166

Frank W al •Uentral Chemical Corp 167 535

-Frank Sr

Fred

Fred

Frank W

Fred H

Frank W

FPeak W  

Fred H

Frank W.

Fi4ed

Frank

Edward

E A (Mrs)

Albert _ ._ __Frank W

Albert___

A lber t 

Frank _W

Frank W

Lincoln Loan Service Inc 167 521

May... 1956 Jul.. 30 1956 1998 15

May.... 1956 Aug 8 1956 140 60

_Sep 1956  Oct  20 1956 , 1200 00

334 Nov 1956 Jan 5 195,7_ 1732 50

Mar. 18 1957, 931

al Comm Gone Discount Co _11167 607 May 1958

1 ,Cornm Cons Discount Co ,i168 243 Nov 1958.

__LUse:_Robert Bailey__  169,504 Feb .1959

al Comm Cons _biscount Co 169 641 Feb1 959

Robert Bailey   169 746

RelsePt __ 169

al, Comm Cons Discaint Co__ 171 511

247_ .Feb 1957

402 Feb 1957 Apr

403 Feb 1957 Apr,_10

404 Feb 1957 Apr 10

405 Feb 1957 Apr 10

379 May Jun

614_May 1957 Jul

217 Sep 1957.Oct

'Feb 1 958 Apr

10_ 1957 _2000 

201957 00

1957 2000

1957- -3000

.1957 _28 1957 _1304

30 1957, 434 28

4 .l957...,.........1293. 53

10_1958, A026 75

May. 1958 Jul .22 1958  496 00

Aug I _2 1958 1920 00_

Dec .......2 195 8 2304 00

Apr ......9 1959, _ 605 00,

kpr_ 2 8 195 9 4000

D.S.B.

Judgmen

DSB  

_DSB 

34
11 1

00. Ex .40°1

CO Ex_Reporq.;_
4 4

00 Ex Record -

00 Ex Record "

1

Term Year Remarks

(6-7

21 DSB

May_ 19,9_Aug. 3_1959_4_ • 291 .98.

Nov 1959 Jan 16 1960, 2268 00

Knox _Farm_ Service _ 172 52 Nov

al 1 Comm Cons Discount Co_ 173 358 Nov

Turbotville Block Co 173 407 Nov

alCo National Bank at_Clfd 173 499

al Co National Bank at Clfd 173 499

_4Tur_botville Block Co .173.401

_Leroy Thompson _.....1.173  311

  Leroy Thompson al 173,312

_Nov

Nov

Nov

Feb

Feb

_1960 Nov 17 1960]_ _2147 00

1960 Jan 7 19614_ 2457 00

1960 _Jan 13 1961

196O Jan 30 1961,

196O, Jan 30 1961
1

_19601Feb _2 7 1961

.19611.Mar .15 _196.1.____,581,6„:181
1

196l1Mar 15 1961 7282

8-23=60
Release
82b1.-t8-
Release
of Lien 
-23-60

P 2  lEtsn
0-23-u0
Release
of Lien

rt 8-23-60

DSB I Plfi y /16-1_1821t1:7,

DSB
8-23-6o

DSB

DSB

DSB

_DSB

DSB
Scire
Facias_

1201 32, DSB

1201 32 DSB

498 _ Feb 1956

18-23=60
Release
of L4.en:

_Judgme_nt 1Feb _1956  
! Feb •

__AM_ Rev__ ,_27 _1956.
•

50 Am_Rey_. Mey_1954t  .
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P(Albert Fred H

Ahlberg Everett

ALEXANDER FRANK

ALBERT _ EDWARD A. al

ALBERT EDWARD A. MRS. al

ALEXANDER, SR. FRANK al

ALEXANDER, SR. FRANK _ al

ALBERT,

Sat ALBERT,.

PLAINTIFF , Docket No. Term Year
_ DATE OF LIEN

-

thiontlt Day Year
AMOUNT

.;

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

A.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Co
al Comm Cred Plan Cons Disc

/First National Bank of

al CAPITAL FINANCE CORPORATION

FRANK W. al

FRED al

itUln STOTSTIT• a

pAlciALLEN,
:--..,-,„-..- 1sa XANDER,

LEXANDER,

ALBERT

ALBERT

Sat: ALBERT

a. AHLBERG _

Arf ALLEN

At ALBERT
Sat. 

ALBERT

174 33 Sep

175 93

176

COUNTY NAT .'.L BANK-CLEARFIELD i.78

COUNTY NAT'L BANK-CLEARFIELD

CAPITAL FINANCE CORP

883

Feb

MAY

309 FEB

78 309

178 164

UNION BANKING & TRUST-DUBOLS 178

W.R. GRACE & COMPANY 179

/7
COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO

•
• •

334

488

FEB

MAY

MAY

Sept

105 N

1961 Sep 7

1962 Feb 21

1962 _Aug 28

1963 Mar. 16

1963 Mar 16

1963 N7_22

1963 _Jun 13

1963 Nov 1

1963 Nov 14

1961

1962

1962

1963

1963

1963

_1963

1963

1963

1.54

931

317

2066

2066

•6 DSB

34 Am Sci 247

00 DSB

26 DSB

26 DSB

375,00

1030 00

2672 23

2520 00

DSB

. DSB •

DSB

DSB

Feb 1957
e?  fl
6LEACCA

as-WI 111,1

03'
.441.

EDWIN O.

FRANK SR.
FRANK a/i/a _

EDWARD A. .al

EDWARD A..(mrs) a

I I I I I" '011 0 I I

SANDY TOWNSHIP

n

180
THE UNION BANKING & TRUST COMPANY

COUNTY NATL BANK AT CLFD

COUNTY NATL BANK AT CLIO 181

FRANCES C. al SEARS, ROEBUCK & COMPANY

=LETT _ __al FIRST NAT'L BANK-Philipsburg

EDWIN 0. SANDY TOWNSHIP

FRANK IC al FARMERS PRODUCTION CREDIT AS

FRED al CaT4UNITY CONSUMER DISC CO

Sa AHLBERG EVERETT al FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'BURG

ALBERT EDWARD A. al COUNTY NAT'L BANK, CLFD

hIBERT MS. EDWARD A. al COUNTY NAT'L BANK, CLFD

IALBERT FRED H. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO
Boro Council of Osceola Mills

ALBERT EDWARD A., Member al JOHN,A. REDDING
a/k/a FRANK ALEXANDER, SR.

ba-ALEXANDER _ FRANK al

SA

AkT

ALBERT FRED J. al

kLBARANO _ F. A. al

FRANK W. al

FREDI;.. Endr al

FRED al

FLORA GRACE al

ALBERT

4/LBERT

SP3v IBERT

ATABILAY

ALBERT

ghLGIRE

...

FRED H. al

UNION 'BANKING & TRUST CO

EBENSBURG
FIRST NAM BANK.OF _

SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC CO
ASS/n

FARMERS PRODUCTION CREDIT

BUDGET PLAN CONS DISC CO

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

fESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO,

ELEANOR M. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT' CORP

181

•

•
•

730

107

107

Feb

Feb

SEP

SEP

• 471

1964ii Mar

1964 Apr

1964, Sep

1964 Sep

25

6

1

1964

1964

1964

1964

W VW

104

1920

2113

2113

7 MLD

00 DSB

11 DSB

11 DSB

182 325 NOV 1964 DEC 11_ 1964 1980 00 DSB

_182 579 NOV 1964 JAN 19 1965 - 1808 'Up -

11 54 FEB 1965i, APR 7_ 1965 _59 30 M.L.D.

185 128 NOV 1965 NOV 16 1965 _15,59 00 D.S.B.

1185 656 NOV 1965IFEB 3 1966 _1176 00 D.S.B.

187 347 SEP 1966 OCT 19 1966 2035 22 D.S.B.
1
i

188 477 FEB 1967 APR 8 1967 2404 80

188 477 FEB 19671 APR 8 1967 2404 80

189,,553 MAY 1967_JUL 5 1967 2688 00

I
189 973 MAY 19671 SEP 14 1967 87 72

189 180 SEP 1967 SEP 21 1967 533

192 451 NOV 19684JAN 7 1969 2880

195 407 NOV 1969 DEC 12 1969 6079

196 311 JAN 1970 FEB 18 1970 5000

198 194 OCT 1970 OCT 14 1970 2016

199 223 MAR 1971 APR 6 1971 1650 00 D.S.B.

201-109 JAN 1972 JAN 17 1972 7914. 00 D.S.B.

204 212 MAR 19731 APR 10 1973 2550 00 DSB

204 369 MAR 1973,MAY 2 1973 17914.00 D.S.B.

D.S.B..

D.S.B,

D.S.B.

Judgment

00 D.S.B.

60 D.S.B.

08 D.S.

00 D.S.B.

00 DSB

.. ^

9/34M/4.;;_
5/1,/7 Nc00‘,..

12/18/67 Judgment Qpen
by Order oi Court
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1
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among thosetransferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE Sci. Fi.
Fa. Fa. Term

OF LIEN No. No.
Year Remarks

Rev.

Amich

Adams

Adams

AtAdams 

Adams 

ATIAdams 

AT
Adams

R e usAii416AMS
1
ADAMS

Re

1

 Florence 

1 Associates Loan Company 164 81

al W T Adams    1166 185

Florence
Frank B
Frank alias

al Commonwealth of Pa DPAU66 465

Commonwealth of Pa

SA ADAms,

J
A

141"1' 'i4ADAMS ,

_11 ADAM

ADAMS,

Florence

Elle ry W

Elery W.

FLORENCE

FLORENCE

FRANK 

FRANK,

FRANK J.  

FRANK, IrkT

FRANK J.

FLORENCE

ELERY W.

ADAMS,_ --

Rev.i2DAMS,
4. .

` 11Cr.-AAMS

e 1111;14ADAMS
ADAMS 

Nov

Nov

Nov

DPOP168 18 Feb

al Commonwealth of Pa DFWL171

al Co National Bank at C1fd 1 173

al Lawrence Twp, Clfd Co. _1 10

al COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA. DPW 477 79
1

_L77al W. T. ADAMS

COMMONWEALTH OF Pi.

369 Feb

499

383_

Feb

Sep,

SEPT

NOV

p_! 179 256 Sept

al FARMERS & MERCHANTS BANK 1179
•

al I COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW 180 442

1 COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DIM ! 181

FIRST NATIONAL BANK, PHILIPS.! 182

  COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA. DPW 182

LAWRENCE TWP CLFD CO

FLORENCE AL COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 188

FLORENCE

  ADAMS   FRANK

ADAMS

_ADAMS _

AMES

FLORENCE

ELIZABETH

ADAMS

ADAMS
_4—

Alt ADAMS
ADAMS

ADAMS

4

1tADAMS.

CMADAMS

W. T. ADAMS 

OMMONWEALTH _OF PA 'DPW

162 Nov

Feb

245 May

1472

7_

Sept

No

10 5 SEPT

8 MAY

190 273 NOV

191

1 COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 194

al 'COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195

 ELEANOR al 1..WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197

ELERY W. al LAWRENCE TOWNSHIP 10

al COMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 201

FRANK S . al FIRST NATL BANK,Pburg _ 204

FRANK J.   al JOHN M. HUMENIK al 206

 ELIZABETH A. al JOHN M. HUMENIK al 206

FLORENCE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 206

ELAINE

FLORENCE

1FIRST NATL BANK; Pburg1206_

305_MAY

540 MAY

115 NOV

813 MAY

5 rSEP
20_ _JAN_ _

563 OCT

453 OCT

453 OCT

74- 378LCD

L74-,532

1956

1957

1957

1959

1960

1961

1961

1962

1962

1963

1963

1964

1964

Nov

Dec

Jan

23

2

14

Feb 4

Mar 22

Apr  14

Sep _7

SEPT

Dec 26

oct 7

Nov 23

Feb

Zane

27

1

19614 Oct 17

1964 Nov 2

1961

1967

APR

MAY

25

1

1967 DEC 5

1968 JUNE 7

1969 JUL 3

1969 NOV 14

1970 JUL 8

.1.96\1 APR 20

972 JAN 6

1972 DEC

1973 DEC

1956i 600

19571, 1200

19581 2000

19591 2000
1 •

1960,_ 2000

00

00

DSB

DSB
Reimbursement

00 Agreement  

00 .Am Sci 234 Nov
Reimbursement

00 Agreement

1961  5000  00 DSB 

Municipal'
1961 805 46 Lien r__

Sugg
1962 L 2000 00 Non Pay,

AMICABLE
1962 1200 00 REVIVAL 185_

Sugg of
1963_ 2000 00 Non Pay18j 3.F...eb

1954,

1963 320

1964 2000

1964 noo

1964

1964

1966

1967

516

00

00

00

12

2000 00

DSB

Reimb.
Agree

SNP

D.S.B.

SNP
Sugg & Aver

290 91 Non_Pay 
•

_

396

2000 00 S.N.P. 79

Amicable
1967 1200 00 Revival 3834 

1968_ .2000....

L969 2000,

1969 2000

1970 6824

1971 290

1972_ 2 000

00_

: 00

S .N .P_.

00 SNP

16 D .S .B .

Sugg & Aver
1 Nont_Pay.

111972 _ 3965_38_

SNP

281973' 12500, 00 D.S.B.

1973 DEC 28 1973 1250J 00

MAR 11 1974 2000 00

C APR _4 1974,1_3605_95

D.S.B.

SNP

D.S.B.

Nov

Sept

1957_

1959

OO 6

SEPT 1962

NOV 1962

_SEP 1963_ 

NOV 1964

5401 MAY 19691.
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_FRANK S FIRST NAT',1, BANK,. P-burg 208 74-1877-CD NOV 15 1974 2166 30 D.S.B.
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

4-

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF I Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF1 LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fi.
Fa- Fa. Term
No. No.

Year Remarks

Rev Anderson Ellen R Commonwealth of Pa DPA 164

Aughenbaugh _Ernes t 1, al Co Na.tional Bank_ t Clfd 164

Aughenbaugh Franc es 

,a1 Anderson  

Anderson

Aughenbaugh

Aughenbaugh

Anderson

6tAughenbaugh

1Aughenbaugh

Aughenbaugh

Augblenbaugh

by( Anderson

git

Anderson__

Aughenbaugh

Aveni

Aughenbau• 141

Aughenbaugh__

Aughenbaugh

i*Anders on

Aveni

Aughenbaugh

Aughenbaugh

Anderson, •

Anderson

SiirAnderson _V___

1.AughRnbaugh

Ernest J

Eva D

Erie B_

al. Co National Bank at Clfd 164

al Co National Bank at Clfd 164

al Co National Bank at Clfd. 164

alt.CoMm Loan & Pis count Co_ 165

-Frederick W al Co National Bank ..Clfd 165

Ethel Heir al Con monwealthof Pa DPA 165
al

Florence Uliza Co National Bank at Clfd ).65,

Ernest L_   alCo_ Nati onal Bank_ at Clfd j 166

Frances J all Co National Dank at Clfd 166

Erma Louise al Claster Lumber Co Inc 166

Ernest J al Co National Bank at Clfd 167

Eva D (Mrs all1Co National Bank at_ Clfd 167

Earl R al Commonwealth of

Frank Francis B. Kitko,

Firederick.W al Clsarfield Borough,

l
Aughenbaugh

Anderson

DPA 167

10

10

.....Ernst L Co_ National _I3ank_at Clfd 167

Frances . al Co National Dank at Clfd 167

Edward Commonwealth of Pa. ,DPA 167

Frank S. Lynn B. Heverly al 10,

Frederick W. al Comm Loan & Discount Co 168

Elmer__

Emil Decd

Ernest L

Frances

Ernest__ J__

al Internal Revenue Service 1

Co National Bankat Clfd 169

al Commonvite th of Pa DPW 169

.al....._ Commonwe alth_o f _ DIV_ .169

al Cla &ter lumber Co 170-

aliCla.ster Lumber Co 170

Commonwealth of Pa DEW 171

465 Nov 1956. Feb 1 1957 130

148 Feb 1957 Mar ..2 1957, 664

148 Feb 1957. Mar 2 1957„ 664

259 Feb 1957' Mar 19 1957 812

259 Feb 1957 Mar 19 1957, 812

165 May 1.9.5.7 May 28 19571, 600

526 May 1957 'Jul 19 1957 16.54.

589 May 1957 Jul 29 1957 ....2000..

5 Se 1957 Sep 3 1957 3700

276 Nov 1957 Dec 13 1957 424

276 Nov 1957 Dec 13 1957 424

309 Nov 1957 ,Jan 17 1958 654

488 Feb 1958 'Apr 3 1958 968

488 Feb 1958 Apr ....3 1958 968

496 Feb 1958...........,Q 1958 2000
-

.29JFeb 1958 'Apr 24 1958

,a3 Feb 1958 Apr 28 1958 236

338 May. 1958 ,Jun 24 1958 818

338 May 1958 Jun 24 1958

429 May 1958 ,,Jul 11

2Q Sep k.958 c t 9

358 Sep 1958 Oct  17  11958
I

421 'Page 13 11.Mar i 13 19591_

67 May 1959 May 14

161 May 1959 May 25

161. May. 1959 ..May_ 25

8 Sc.p.l9SpJU
_

43 Sep_ 1959 S.ep 11
- 1

_90 May. 1960 ,May.1,16 1960 2000

00 Am Sci 511

98 _DSB

98 DSB

97 DSB

97 DSB

00. DSB

05 DSB
Sugg

00 Non_ Pay _354

00 DSB 

78 DSB

78 DSB

39 Judgment

91 DSB

91 DSB
Reimbursement

00 Agreement 7
Waiver of
Mechanic's tien
Municipal.

57 Cid m

79 ma_
818_ 79. DSB _

Sugg-
1958 2000 00 Non Pay_ _ 9

Stipulation
1958 Against. Liens.,

215 00 1 DSB
Federal

86.19. _Tax Lien

19591 320 80 DSB

1959 ... 200 00 Am Sci

1959' 2000 00 Am .Sc i___ 17_

1959 167 60 DSB_

167_ 60_ DSB
Sugg

00 Non..13 y 4651____
1

it

1

1

Aug

kr-cr

1952

Apr 1954

May... 1955_

____[_May

Feb
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PLAINTIFF - Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN. NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa..
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year RemarksSat.
or

Rev.

'
D EF E. ND ANT

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

/40-RX-6e,

nderson Ernest L. al County Nat'l Bank at Clfdi172 34.Sep 1960 Sep.10 1960. 1434 36 DSB ____

a ,
g-zi-ly.

4 nderson Eva D. al County Nat'l Bank at ClEi172 24 Sep 1960 Seb 10 1960 1434 36 ,DSB .. ----------------- -------

2 _ ghenbaugh Erie B aiAssociates.Loan.Company 172 159 Sep_1960 Sep 27 1960 .434.42 DSB

Anderson..... Eva, D al Co National'Bank at Clfd 172 410 Sep 1960 Oct 31 1960' 1751 69 DSB .

I

y‘yr nthony Edna al Brookline Sav & Trust Co 173 510 Nov 1960 Jan 31 1961 1450 22 DSB -,_ ._. .. . .... _.

Sa Anderson Ernest. L - al General Elec Credi.t _L,orp 173 509 Feb 1961 Apr 17 1961 2200 41 DSB..................................................

Sat Anderson Eva D al General Elec Credit Corp 173 509 Feb 1961„Apr l.7:.1961 2200 41 DSB , - _

, Anderson ' Ellen R. al Comwth. of Pa., D. POr. 174 761 May 1961 Aug_ 17 1961 130 11.
Sugg. of
Non Payment.

hA--- Nov 1956

A
.rAughenbaugh Ernest ..L ' a Sear s, Roe buck & Co 17,4 284.Sep 1961 Oct 12.1961 692 22 DSB

..__lughenbaugh .Frances .._ al Sears Roebuck_.& Co 174 284 Sep 1961 Oct 2 1961.:692 22 DSB __

Anthony._ _ Edna Z _ _ ___ al Capital Cons. Disc Co 175 255 Nov 1961 Dec 15 1961 1710 00 DSB . .
.

AUGHENBAIKa __ERIE B. ..al. COMMUNITY LOAN & DISCOUNT CO 176 166 Nay. _1962 .May,28 1962 _ _600 00 Am Rev. _ 165 Nay. 1957 .. .. _

.

a
r
).

AUGHENBAUGH ERNEST L. End. al

AUGHENBAUGH FRANCES, End. al

COMM. LOAN & DISCOUNT CO.

COMM. LOAN & DISCOUNT CO.

176

176

784

784

MAY

MAY

1962

1962

Aug.

Aug

14

14

1962

1962

535

535

10

10

-DSB

DSB

z3

i_.7.,

NOV

illm/

(V/2"

(T,'")--- •

, AUGHENBAUGH ERNEST D. al COMM.-JDAN & DISCOUNT CO. 176 785 MAY 1962 Aug 14 1962 . 600 $0. DSB

1 ,
/

A- UGHENBAUGH FRANCES, al COMM. LOAN & DISCOUNT CO. 176 785 MAY: 1962 Aug 14 1962 600u00
,-.

DSB '

_

50. AUGHENBAUGH FLORENCE ELIZA al COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD 176 10 Sep 1962 Sep .5 1962 _ 2227 18 AM REV.
Sugg

_5 Sep._.1957 ,

.__ AUGHENBAUGH___ EARL'''. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 177 202 NOV 1962 Dec 3_ 1962 ... 2000 00 Non Pay 496_ FEB 1962_
Judgment .

REV AUGHENBAUGH ERIE B. al UNITED STATES 178 104 FEB 1963 FEB 15 1963 2194 33 Roll

R.e1;1:';:_ , 11NDERSON ._ _ . _ EDWARD__._ .. __:„ COMMONWEALTH OF PA.   DPW 178 182 FEB 1963 MAR IL . 1963 2000 00 NSuon_ggPay icil /1147 lqs-T

,
ANDERSON, _ EARL,, -heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW . 179 3 Nov 1963 Nov 4 1963 2000 00 S 265 Feb 1959 . -

: ANDERSON,„ _EMIL,Deed al _ COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA. DPW_ . _ 180 1...Feb_ 1964. _Jan__ 6 _1964 2000 00 __SNP_ 161_ _ May_ 1959 _______

.4EANDERSON_ . ._..,_ ELLEN_V. al._ _ COMMONWEALTH ,OF PENNA._ DPWM_ 180 3 . Feb . 1964 1Jan ___6 _1964 2000 00 SNP .161 May 1959
Sykesville Branch

----- fNDERSON,' ELIZABETH K, al PUNXSUTAWNEY NATL BANK 18(P 873 Feb 1964 Apr 20 1964 1819 00 Judgment ,

- 1 AVENI, FRANK CLEARFIELD  TRUST COMPANY ...753..May Jul 25 1964 319 32 DSB

AUGHENBAUGH ERIE B. al

,

COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO. 182 307 NOV

.1964

1964 DEC 10.196k 972 00 DSB

- It AUGHENBAUGH FLORENCE M. al CLEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY 182 439 NOV 1964 DEC 31 1964 1193 0 DSB '
- „

jat AUGHENBAUGH E. B. al COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO 183 301 MAY 1965 JUNE 10 1965 118 00 D.S.B.

' Sit. 'AUGHENBAUGH FLORENCE endsral COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO 184 258 ET 1965 OCT_ 11....1965.. 427 00 D.S.B. . ___ _

AUGHENBAUGH, ______ FLORENCE M. al CLEARFIELD TRUST CO. , 185 71 FEB 1966 FEB 14 ...1966.............1957 64 D.S.B. - ”iti,M7 — - - ---
: Sat ANDERSON FLORENCE M. al. COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD. 186 623 MAY 1966 JULY 2 1966 4594 7.  .'

Sat AUGHENBAUGH FLORENCE M. al CLEARFIELD TRUST CO 18• 46 SEP _1966 SEP..8 196 .. 3295 75

.D.S.B.

D.S.B... .,,.

SL AUGHENBAUGH ERIE al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 189 512 MAY 19671JUN 30 1967 3552 00 D.S.B. .. -- ---- ---

iAT
,

ANDERSON ERNEST L. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 189.799... AY 1967 JULY
I

311967 3000 00. D.S.B. ,
, - ----- - -

' - _tik IlAUGHENBAUGH—FLORENCE. E. -al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK..:..:189.413 SEP. 196710CT.21 1967. 3399_00 D.S.B.

eRIr. Aie.46,N

I Int 
DE R S ON E DW AR D _ COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 190 6 NOV 1967 NOV 6 1967 2000 00 S .N .P. 182 FEB 1963 .

- SAL_AUGHANBAUGH ERIE B.: 1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 190 188 FEB 1968 FEB 26 1968 2194 3311:V.-Ell 104 1963
1

_FEB

1
. _ ANDERSON _ FLORENCE 'M. al COUNTY NAT IONAL BANK 191 _7.21. MAY _1968,JUL 26_1.968 _ _6437 39 _ .D .S .B . _ _ _. —

' AUGHENBAUGH ERIE. B.al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 192 188 SEP 1968 SEP 19 19681 3552 00 D.S.B.

L. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 193 345 FEB i969 MAR 2880 00 D.S.B.____ .ANDER.SON_ . __ERNEST

SA ANTHONY EILEEN NI. COUNTY NATIONAL BANK. 195 195 SEP 1969 SEP

.171 969k

15 1969  3001 20 DSB . _ —
..

.. . . • ',.

,. ,

,

, '

, ,1
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'Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term

l'ii DATE OF LIEN
Year "

NATURE Sci.
Fa.

Fl.
Fa. Term Year Remarks

ll Month Day
,

Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No:

Ari ANDRUSSON ELEANOR M. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 339

101

417

422MAY

508

508

509

509

1376

6

193

.A./xMARASURARIboo1

50...6CT..

544_

133

62

74-1541

JAN

MAR

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

OCT

OCT

_OCT

MAY

_MAy..,..19_7.

MAY,

_MAY!..197

1970,JAN

197O

1970

1970

19%0

1970

1970

1970.JUN

1

MAR

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

_

25

11

9

10

10

19

19

19_19701

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

197)

1970

6525

5334

1984

6079

6675

- 6675

_ .6824

_6824_16

96

00

80

08

48

48

16

DSB

DSB

D. S .B .

D.S.B.

D .S . B .

D.S.B.

D . S .B .

D,S.B.

--------

--------

- --

---------

'-------

----- --.- --

--------

_..•,..

giN._.

1967

• 61 ANDERSON FRANCES M. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196
------------- -

- -- ------ _

---

_

--

--

- -
Arli AUGHENBAUGH FLORENCE M. al

ANG IE 1 FRED J . al

CLEARFIELD BANK&TRU ST CO

WEWTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

197

197

AT I ANDERSON ELMER W . 1 WE ST INGHUUSE CREDIT CORP 197

.. A I --

ANDERSON ELIZABETH M. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197-
A
' ANDER SON ELMER W . _ a 1 WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197

ATANDERSON ELIZABETH M. all WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP197

ANDREW ELIZABETH N. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 1970

1970

1970

1970,

_19,71_

AUG

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

28

5

5

14

.6_

1970

1970,

1970

_ 1970

mxxxman

971 _;_.

21,575
I
I 8,254

1
8,251

_ 4420

_8276

40

68

68

00

ximmoopxxxximxxxxxixtitx_

.52

D. S . B .

3.5.B.

D . S . B .

DSB

.D..S .B B.

_

ii. AT ANDREWS EVELYN M. al, WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORI 198
5--

'

ft

' ANNABLE EDWIN R. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP198.7

SA
: -
iANDERSON EFFIE al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 198

ausEREExxxxxxEmopmeamiummomminvimmximnixxx)19 _______ ,_ _____
,

S A .ANDERSON ESSIE M. al WESTINGHOUSE .CREDIT _CORP _201

ANDERSON EDWARD COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 203 1972 JUL_14

_AUG__7_

19.72_

_1972...

_2000

1320

00

00

SNP  

DSB

•

NOV'Endr .

AlIGHENBAUGH ERIE B. al COMMUNITY CONS ._ DISC ._.00 ____203_77

_1972 _SEP, 15 19.72 _3685 _74 D. S . B.ANTONUK EDWARD A. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 03

1968

--- --

1,LADNISKI, FRANK, Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF__ PA DPW _205,

-CD

_ AU

SEP

_10

24

_1973____2000

1974 1321

00_

00

_ SNP__

D. S . B.

285 _NOV

------
•

Enrd.
UGHENBAUGH ERIE B. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 207

- --
,

\ • •

_ .

-

-- ----

_ _

- -------

__ _ _

-

-------

- -

- - -

--

------- - -

__

--- --- - - - - -

izi

- --

—

_. ____ •:• _

--- -- --------- -

1
--- -

_

- - - -

___ _ . .

_._.  _ ____

_____ „_._

___.

----- ----

__ _ ___ . .

_____• ____

--- ----

____

---

____

.

----

_

:

.

-

____•_

,,

.
,

. 
---

__

-----------

------

------

-------

: 

--------

—

--

. ___

'

_ _

7

-  ____ .

.
__v_- ---

.

..
-------

_
_

. , . .____ , .
, ,

_
I

____

'v. -.,.

v

,

- N.
.

,
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.1
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Auberle

Aravich  

Aurand  

Ashworth 

Armagost

Armstrong

Rev
SAT1.AUbe rle

Abraham

R ABRANAS

SA I ARCHER,  

Ella - Heir -al Commonwealth of Pa DPA 165

Frank A al Union Banking & Trust Co 167

Earl al Comm Cons Discount Co 168

Ellen (Mrs) a Co National Bank at Clfd 170

Ella V al Union Banking & irust Co 173
3.73

Edward R al Co Nation al Bank at Clearfield

Ella Heir al Commonwealth of Penna DPW
n-

Elias Heirs al Raymond R Love  

FLORA al COMMONWEALTH OF PA.

ELSIE M. Mrs. al

ARTHURS, ELEANOR B.

ARBANS,

ARMSTRONG,_

ARMSTRONG,

Sat ARMSTRONG

;A? ..,,AUBERLE

ARBANAS

fivie? ARNOLD  

AYER •
sivriarchinal

ARNOTT

 SATASITWORTH

Re'5Afj AUBERLE
AIIARBANAS

SATCBRAMCHIK

ARMLOVICH

FLORA all, heir

EDWARD R. al

EDWARD R. al

EDWARD R. al

ELLA, heir al

FLORA, heir

EARL F.

FREDERICK al

edgar a. al

EDWARD S

COUNTY NATL BANK CLFD. PA.

BROCKWAY CITIZENS BANK

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW'

COUNTY NATL BANK CLFD. PA

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK, CLFD.

COUNTY NAT'l BANK CLEARFIELD

COMMONWEALTH OF PA

1 COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

WILLIAM R. STORER

1957 May

1958 Apr

1958 Oct

31 1957 2000

14 1958 3129

27 19581 2088

14 1259

30 1960

582 Feb 25 1961

175 284 Nov 2 1961

a1175 56 Nov 1961 Jan 8 1962

DPW 176 82 1962 May 17 1962

179 703 22 1963

179 93 16 1963

180 1964 Jan 6 1964

180 277 Feb 1964 Feb 3 1964

182 158 Nov 1964 Nov 17 1964

186 603 MAY 1966 JUL 23 1966

DPW 186 669 MAY 1966 AUG 1 1966

187 372 NOV 1966 JAN 4 1967

187 508 NOV 1966 JUL 21 1967

181 360 NOV 1963 AUG 20 1969

9 1970

196 260 9 1970

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.

192

5.52.

411

280

142

May

"Feb

Sep

Nov.

Nov.

MAY

May

Sept

5 Feb

1959 Dec

1960 Nov

1961 Apr

1961 Dec

1963 Jul

1963 Sept

rWESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 259 MAR 1970 APR

5 •JR a 1

EUGENE  
ELLA, Dec'd al

al
FLORA Heir

ELIZABETH__ al

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP
COMMONWEALTH OF PA,_DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

FRANCES S. al_STATE AUT(PINS. ASSOC.

MAR 1970 APR

19 134_JAI\ 1971 JAN 2 1971
199 34'1 MAR 197 1 APII 1 1971

200 l23MA 1971SEP 7 1971

202 14 JAN1972

204 420_

JAN

R 1973_MA

17 1972
3
$_1973

226

_788

2000

2000

00

28

00

91

Sugg
Non Pay

DSB

DSB

_TSB

15 DSB

280 Feb

00 DSB
Sugg Non

00 Payment 192

Judgment premises
Bugg

2000 00 Non Pay 699

2000 00 DSB

1700 00 DSB

2000 00 SNP

1242 94 DSB

2000 00 D.S.B.

20611

2000

148

00

DSB

S.N.P.

May

May

162 May

284

2000 001 S.N.P. 82

176 11 AWARD

!JUDGMENT

7271 04 D.S.B.

6824 16 D.S.B.

6824 16 D.S.B.

2000 00 SNP 669

2000 00 SNP 372

_6935

2031.20

88 D S B. • •
Compl Confes.
in Judgment

1953

'1957

1957_

te6d

1959

NOV 1961

MAY 1962

MAY

NOV

1966

1966

•18/V/71.1.--
aPitirrrht
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. • The following Names are those which have been transferred from this ,section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site . the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
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PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN 1
NATURE Sci.

Fa..
El.
Fa. Term Year RemarksOr

Rev.
DEFENDANT
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' The .following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page
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—

Sat.
PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN NATURE Sci.
Fa..

Fi.
Fa. Term Year RemarksOr

Rev.
DEFENDANT

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

Sat
—

ASKEY EDGAR FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG 182 154 SEP 1964 Sep 8 1964  1129 49 DSB

' . AYOUB EDMUND al SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC CO 195 1309 MAY 1969 AUG 22 1969 5781
Exemplified

88 Record

_

• AEY FERDINAND P. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 256 MAR 1970 APR 9 197 0 6824 16 D .S .B . 1
/

--- -

i
7

•
-

.-

---

'

_

- — _

,

___. ______ - .---

_ - - _ ------------

•
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1

, The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

- site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

'

-

-

...,

.
Sat.

PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN NATURE Sci.

Fa.
Fi.
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT

Month Day Year
, AMOUNT
I OF LIEN No. No.

cd Abaleo Henry oC mmonwealth of Pa - DPA 710 May... 1956 Aug 29 1956 2000 00 Am Sci 269 Aug 1952

,Ab ale o Henry

,
I
Commonwealth of Pa - DPA

f163

163 711 May 1956 Aug 29 1956 2000 00 Am Sci . 270 Au 1952,

lbert Gladys al ,Community- Cons Discount 164 280 Sep 1956 Oct 20 1956 1200 00 D S B

Apple Harold C al Sanuel P Bressler al
I
J64 212 Feb 1957 Mar 12

1
1957 9100 00 Am Si 142 Apr .1952RevjY

Sat Ahlberg Grace al
,Philipsbur

First National Bank of 164 247 Feb 1957 Mar 18 1957 931 34 DSB ,

1----

Rev

Cui,-- Albe.rt Gerald al Fir'st ia..tioPnhalliPanskuorF 165 73 Sep 1957 Sep 13 1957 . 7350 00 DSB,

Albert Irvin al Con Loan & Discount Col%p166
I

209.Sep 1957_ Oct_ 3 195.7..500 00 DSB
,
!

S a Albert Gerald al
sburg

First Nat'l Bank-Philip=„167 310 May 1958Jun 1575 00 DSB

*Albert Gladys al Comm Cons Discount Co 167 607 May 1958 Aug

.18

2

_1958

1958 1921 00 DSB

Allen Helen,B al Charle.s_W_ Amich - a67 839 May 1958 Nov_12 Judgment or Premise

s'LA1bert....__........G1adys.._.__al

_al

Comm_Cons_ Discount_Co 168.243..Nov_ 1958_ Dec_ 2

_1958,

1958 2304 00

.1

Ale, H. S., al Lois H. Lines 166 214 Sep 1958DE7 29 19581

_DSB

Judgment,

+

Albert Gladys al Comm Cons Discount .Co169 641 Feb 1959 Apr 28 1959 2340 00 DSB

Aul; Gladys V • Commormealth of Pa. DIW,169, 218 May 1989 May 28 1959 2000
ReimburseMai

00 Agreeme nt
t

1 1
e. , Allen Helen al Hughes - Starr, Inc. 170 444 Nov 1959 Jan 7 . 1960 877 31 DSB_

.

y Albert al,Corrm_Cons Discount Co 171.511 Nov 1959. Jan

1

16 1960 00_ DSB
,
4

,Gladys_

Alb er_t_ Irvin al American_Finance_Corp_ 171 9._Feb 1960 Feb 2_1960

.2268

600 00
1

. ___.

Allison Ida R Curwensville Munic kuth 10 74 Feb 1960 Apr 12 1960 209 39

_DSB__

Municipa Lien

IR Albanese Grace City of :DuBois 10 42 May.. 1960. Jun 23_
I

1960. 153_110
Municipal
Lien

' Aul Gladys V.. gi of. P.a DPW,172 347 May.. 1960_ Aug 15 1960 1719. 50_ Judgment.
Garnishee

Aul Gladys.V

_Commonwealth

Commonwealth of Pa DPW 172 348 May 1960 Aug 15 1960 1719 50 Judgment  1_

1 Ailembn

_ _____
al

Gwendolyn-Heir !Commonwealth
.

of Pa DPW 173 100 Nov 1960 Nov 21 1960 2000 00
Sugg

Pay 76 May 1956

Albert Gladys al Comm Cons Dis.c_Co 358 Nov Jan 00

_Non

Albert G_ Lynn Co National Bank_at Clfd

.173

173 499 Nov

.1960

1960 Jan,30.

_7_1961

1961

.2457.

]2 01 32

_DSB _ ____ --

_al

Lynn_ (kIrs),_al_Co_National__Bank at 173 499 1960 Jan 30 19611_ 1201 32

____DSB

DSB_Albert

' 

___ __G

Abaleo Henry Dec 'd al.,

_Clfd

Commonwealth of Mil

.Nov

1960 l___eb 1_1961 20.00

_ ._
Sugg

711.,

_i_____ _

19,56

Abal eo Henry Dec Id al

_Pa

of Pa Dill

..1.73...521
I
173 522

_Nov

1960 1 1961

_.

2000

_00

00

,NonPay
___

Alifly

,

' 710

_____May

_ _May _1_956

_ .

Albert Gladys al

_Commonwealth
Co -

Comm Cred Plan Cons Discil
I
174 33

_Nov

Sep___1961

_Feb

Sep 7 1961 1554 96 DSB ,

Allen 

_ 

Helen L. , al
, -

Capital dons Disc Co
F —
_175_

---------
73 Fe, • 

- - - I--
1962

-
Feb
-1-------
171 1962

-----
2304
-
00

------- --
, DSB  

----- ---- -
________...

1

1

,



Sat.
Or

Rev.

Sat

ititt
cA

41

DEFENDANT

Ahlberg

Apple

ALEXANDER,

ADDLEMAN

ALBERT

_APPLE.

ALBERT

HAZEL

GEORGE

GERALD

Grace al

Harold C al

al

al

HAROLD C. al

IRVIN E.  1

ALBERT__ _ _GEORGE LYNN__

BERT_

ALBERT

ALBERT

ALLEN%

ALBERT,.

AUL,

ALLEN_

AHLBORN

AHLBORN

ALBERT

AUL

ALBERT

ALBERT

A ,

AHLBERG

ALLEN'

AVL,

tiALLEN .

t ALBANESE

ALLEMON •

Sat

ALBERT

ALBERT

APPLE

ALBERT_

SAIAHLBERG
ALLEMON

'1.‘ I • I LLMLNN_

ALBERT

ALBERT

ALBERT_
4
ALBERT

ADDLEMAN

_ APPLETON

ALBERT

JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

PLAINTIFF

Philipsburg
First National Bank of

Samuel P Bressler al

EDGAR F. & MARGARET BRASSEUR

CURWENSVILTE STATE BANK

BURG
FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PHILIPS-

CMNWLTH. of PA.
DEPT. OF REVENUE

AMERICAN CONSUMER DISC. CO.

COUNTY NAT'L BANK-OLEARFTFLD

COUNTY NAT'L BANK-CLEARFIELD

RICHARD L. CONAWAY al

FIRST NATL' BANK PHILIPSBURG

al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

al OMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO.__

GLADYS V. COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DFW

HELEN L. al CAPITAL CONS. DISC. COMPANY

GLADYS W. al JOHNSTOWN BANK AND TRUST CO

JOHNSTOWN BANK:AND TRUST CO

IRVIN E. a FIBST NAT'L PHILIPSBURG

GLADYS V. HOUSEHOLD CONSUMER DISCOUNT C

GEORGE LYNN al COUNTY NATL BANK AT CLFD

GERTRUDE D. al COUNTY NATL BANK AT CLFD

_GERTRUDE D. __a

GLORIA

GLORIA

HAROLD F.

GLADYS,,

HENRY W.

GLADYS al.

GRACE al

HELEN al

GLADYS V. tt al

HELEN L. al

GRACE
al

GWENDOLYN-Heir

GERALD al

IRVINE. al

HAROLD C. t/

GLADYS.

GRACE al
GWENDOLYN al
GWEN, alias

GERALD L.

GEORGE LYNN al

GERTRUDE D. al

GLADYS al

GEORGE B. al

Endorser
IVAN_ al

GAIL B. et al

•

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORP.

FIRST NAT:L BANK-Philipsburg

CAPITAL CONSUMER DISC. CO.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

DUBOIS CONSUMER DISC CO

CITY OF DUBOIS

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PBURG

AMERICAN CONSUMER DISC CO

COMM OF PA BU SALES & USE

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO

FIRST NAT'L.BANK, P'BURG

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'BUR

COUNTY NAT'L BANK CLFD

COUNTY NAT'L BANK, CLFD

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK

• CURWENSVILLE BR
COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO__

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

Docket No.
DATE OF LIEN

175 93 Feb 1962 Feb 21 1962

_175 150 Feb 1962 Mar_ 1962

173 182 Feb 1961 Aug 2: 1962_

176 680 MAY 1962 Aug 2 1962

176 ept .196?i Sept 1962

177.-508 SEPT 1962_ NOV _5 1962

177_ 484 NOV 1962:Jan 10 1963

178 309 FEB 1963 Mar 16 1963

178„309 FEB 1963 _Mar 16_1963.

178 563 FEB 1963 Apr-11 1963

178 183 May 1963 May 1963

1 #69 Page 21 May 28 1963

105 NoV1963 Nov_ 14 1963

180 4 Feb 1964 Jan 6 1964

180 212 FEB 196/L Fan 27_ 1964 .

180 574 eb 1964 Mar 12- 1964

180_ _574 Feb_ 1964 Mar 12 1964

181 28 May 1964 Jun 3 1964

181 61 Sep 1964. Aug 26 1964

181 107 SEP 1964 Sep 1 1964

181 107 SEP 1964 Sep 1 1964

182_ 317 Sept 1964!Sept 28_

182 579 WV_ 1964 19

182586 NOV 1964. _JAN_ 20

183 488 FEB 1965 APR .5

183 131 MAY 1965 wky 19

10 42_ MAY 1960_ JUNE 17
84
As1451 MAY 1965 JUL 7

184 753 MAY 1965_ AUG_ 2__

184 886 MAY .1965_ AUG 18

905 MAY. 1965_ AUG 19184

185_ 656..NOV., .1965 FEB_ _3_

187 347., SEE' 1966 4QCT. 19

187 173 NOV 1966 DEC 5

188 331 FEB 1967 MAR 22

188 477 FEB 1967r APR 8

188 477 FEB 1967 APR 8

189 553 MAY 1967 am 5

189 758 MAY 1967 JULI 29

189 1011- MAY 1967 _AUG30

190 227 FEB 1968 !MAR 2 

1964.

_1965

1965_

1965

1965_

1965_

1965

AMOUNT
NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

931 34 Am Sci 247

11,718

3000

5791

34 Am Sci 212
Judgt. td

Quiet Titl

00

10

111 46

. 2448 r _

2066 6

2066 6

440 oo

456

DSB

An Sci

Sales &
..Use Tax

DSB

DSB

DSB

95 Pgral
804 32 Tax Lien

2520 00

2000 00

3552 00

2394 00

,DSB

SNP

DSB

DSB

2394 00 DSB

1195 66 DSB

360 00 DSB

2113 11 DSB

2113 11 DSB

Conf. of
3077 47__Judgment

18 74 DM

2799 24 DSB

1719 50 SNP

2429 16 D.S.B.

Sugg &
15 10 Aver NP

2000 00 SNP

1965_ 14417 15 D. S . B.

1965 280 00, D.S.B.
Cert Copy

1965 105 01 of Lien........

1966_ 117 00 _D.S.B.

1966 2035 22 D.S.B.

1966 200 00 S.N.P.

1967 5046 35 D.S.B.

1967 2404 80 D.S.B.

1967,_ 2404 80, D.S.B._

1967 2688

1967 1,52

1967 3492 00 D.S.B.
--

1968 19731 891 D.S .B.

00 D.S.B.
AGREEMENT

.71 TO REVIVE

73_

218

347

100

352

680

FL
Fa.
No.

_15

Term Year

Feb

Feb

Sep

May

Sept

MAY

NOV

FEB

MAY

1957

1957

1957

1959

_1964

1960

1960

1962

Remarks

/6744
r-ostpoAeo

1962_

-a



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
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SM.
Docket No. Term Year

MWEOFUEN NATURE sa
Fa.

Fi.
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

1_ AUL Oadys V. Commonwealth_of_Pa. DPW 192 7_ l968 Sep 3 1968_ $2000 00 SNP---

1 APPLETON  GWYNFA_D. _al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 194 695 MAY 1969 JUL .1. 1969 15,4762 80

-

D.S._13..

IALAMOVICH DNICE M. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 195 460 SEP 1969 OCT 16 1969 7867 44 D.S.B.

4. PPLETON IMIN D. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO k95 61 NOV 1969 DEC 3 1969 2478 10 D.S.B. 1 JAN 1973. __

APPLETON WAN D. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 195 282 NOV 1969 DEC 3 1969 420 00 D.S.B.
 _

AUL GLADYS V. a11 COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195 323 MOV 1969 DEC 8 1969 1719 50 SNP 488 FEB 1965_ 
--al-

AUL TT COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195_ 32a NOV 1969 DEC 8. 1969._ 1719 50 488. 1965

R "

_GLADYS:V..,
of Joseph R. -

ALLEMON GWENDOLYN,Heirs OMMONWEALTH_OF_PA DPW__ 1 •9_6_20 1970 MAR 3 1970 2000 00

_SNP

SNP 451

_FEB

MAY 1965_1_,

Art
---T_LBERT GLORIA al FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG 198 608 MAY 1970} SEP 15 1970 560 4 D.S.B.____

ALBERT  GLADYS, END.al BUDGET PLAN CONS.DISC CO 198 194 MAY 19701 OCT 14 1970 2016 00 DSB

lir,Aik iALBERT GLADYS al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 199 23 MAR 1971
i
APR 6 1971 1650 00 D.S.B.

• ALBERT GERALD E. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 200 45 MAY 1971 JUL 27 1971 3888 1 D.S.B.

Nit
ALLEMON, GWENDOLYN'
ALLMADT, GWEN, aliis, Heir,a1

DPW
CCMMOWEALTH OF_PENNA. D 00 977 MAY 1971 AUG 9 1971 2000 00

_

S.N.P. 173 NOV 1966

AtiALBERT GLORIA al FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG 201 281 OCT 1971
i
OCT 19 1971 2249 14 D.S.B. _

r#ABILAY HOLLAND D. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 01.,1091AN 972

r-

JAN 17 1972 7914 00 D.S.B.

• ALBERT GERALD E. al CLEARFIELD BA TRUST 153 OCT 197210CTL13
1 1

1972 2943 36 D.S.B.

1-

ALSER GEORGE S. al PHILIPP R. TREXLER alL13 25 OCT 1972410V 8 1972
tip. Against
ahians

• ALBERT E. 1 FEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 204 35 R 973
i
MAR 22 1973 4499 95 D.SB.

.

AtiALBERT

__GERALD

GLADYS al COMMUNITY CONSUMER_DISC 204_ 12 MAR_19_73 APR [10 1973 2550 00 DSB

ALTEMUS HAROLD D. al WESTERN PENNA. NATL BANK 205 121 OC 1973 OC 23 1973 7305 48 D.S.B.

-k''' ' ALTEMUS ISABEL M. WESTERN PENNA NATL BANK 205 121 OCT 1973 OCT 23 1973 p305 48 D.S.B.

 AUALBERT

_

GLORIA al FIRST NATL BANK Pburg 207 74-054-CD JUL 2 1974 1807 06 D.S.B.

7 ALBERT GERALD E. al LEARFIELD_BANK&TRUST CO 207 74714001-CD i AUG 29 1974 35 D.SB. -

_

.11019

Joseph Burns al
ALLEMON GWENDOLYN Heir oef COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 208 74- 1794-CD , NOV14 1974

_6363

2000 00 SNP° 20 MAR 1970 . mm_

.
- - - - --

-

-----

—

___ _

- -- ---t-

—

! i
_ ___ _l______ _

_L _______ _

1

-

_
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1
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"Russell Index"—Made by Russell Indexm n bn h Pa.

. The. following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the Section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

„ Section Page Section Page Section Page

--

, —

---— -.

- —

Sat.
I Docket No. Term Year

MWEOFUEN

'
NATURE sa

Fa..
R
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

Adam Gertrude al Co National Bank at Clfd 169 539 Feb 1959 Apr 15 1959 3000 00 DSB_

Adam Gertrude al Co National Bank at Clfd 170 323 S p_1959 Oct 17 1959 I 1725 00 DSB

Amilkavich Gertrude J Crestwaod_Homes Company 13_1960 219.851 DSB

0(

al_

Amilkavich Gertrude J al Har-BBlo_ck_& 4upply__

_171_111_,Yeb.1960._Feb

173 111 NOT 19.60.Nolr_•23 1960 648 89 DSB

1

Amilkavich J al Har!_-Bo Block_ASupply 173112.Nov_ 1960 Nov_ 23..1960 550 00 DSB 
,

_Gertnude

Amilkavich Gertrude J al Electric 173_305 Nov 1960 Dec 27 1960 498 37 DSB
I
L.juk

Amiklavich Gertrude J al.

_Tri-County

Ernest C. Fowler Company 173 52 Feb 1961 Feb 11 1961 1189 72 DSB

nil
Amilkavich Gentrude_J a

_ _
Co

DiBrook_Builders Sii.pply 173 378_Yeb 1961 Mar_28 1961

•

 2608_75

_

DSB

.

i
i

Ammerman -Helen O. al Boro of Cumensvilb 10 7 eb 1962 Feb 26 1962 296 04
Municipal
Lien

•
Amilkavich, Helen I. Mrs. The Union Banking & Trust Co 180 233 Nov 1963 3 1963 2000 00 DSB

Sat
I- —

Amilkavich,.., _Gertrude,__al_

- ---T

Capital_Consumer_Disc„Co._ 182 291 Sept 1964 Sept 24 19611.i 1800 00- DSB--   -

AMES GERRY L. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 813 Y 19 70 JUL 8 1970 6824 • 16 D.S.B . _

ptANON GLEN al
BANK

WESTERN PENNA. NAT 'L 1971306 MAY 1970 AUG 14 1970 8377 04 D.SB._

,1.1. APPEMAN HAROLD J al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 200 640 MAY 1971 JUL 9 1971 7569 24 D. S . B.

AMILKAVICH GERTRUDE J. al DUBOIS CONS DISC CO 206 415 OCT 1973 DEC 20 1973 4248_00

,titr 2444 et VAA,

D.S.B.

ifr/ 117'./
1 ,92:_lc&

A

7/cpreAdm1411-

.51/0./74,g4„/

4-11*-

- -- --- - - .

_ _ _ _____ _ ____ _

---- ------ ---- - --

_________ ,  ____ _

11
I

N

—- .._ __. ___ ___ ---— -_

I!
I
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The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index CoraPans Pittsburgler.1462) 

Reg. U.S. Pat:Off.

JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX -m-n-r-

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN
  AMOUNT
Month Day Year I

NATURE Sci.
Fa.

OF LIEN No.

FL
Fa. Term
No. .

Year
/
Remarks

Anderson

  Anderson

47Ander son

I
4

George A

Grace V 

Irvin B

al Co Nat '1 Bank at Clfd

Somm Cons Discount Co

al Comm Cons Discount Co

163

164

164

ughenbaugh 

Anderson  

lAndera)n

Aughenbaugh

Anderson&

Inez  

Helen L

Irvin B

al commorptp_a_4_thof_ Pp. _  DP41167.

al Union Banking & Trust  Co  167

Bush Maytag  al  167

Helen
Terre Tenant

Harry William

_
Rev.

Sat,

AUGHENBAUGH

ANDERSON ,

ANDERSON,

INEZ

GRACE

IRVIN B.

AUGHENBAUGH HELEN

al Co National Bank at Clfd 168

al Comwth of Pa., D. P. W. 174

683 May 1956 Aug

456 Nov 1956 Jan

456 Nov 1956 Jan

496 Feb

602

681 May

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW_

al J. HAROLD MOORE

al J. HAROLD MOORE  

177

179

179

  al COMMUNITY CONSUMER_ DISC .CO _184

ANDERSON INA IRENE al

ANDERSON' HANNAH

1111 ANDERSON  

AltANDERSON  

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

.FIRST.NAT ' L . BANK P BURG

186

190

INA IRENE _al UN ION BANKING & TRUST CO 191

INA IRENE al_ UNION BANKING & TRUST CO 192
et al

ANDERSON HANNAH M. Endr PHILIPS CONSUMER DISC CO 192

Agri AUGHENBAUGH HELEN J .  al COMMUN ITY_ CONS D ISC _CO__ 193

UGHENBAUGH HELEN JEAN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196

ANN IS HENRY M.

AT AUGHENBAUGH HELEN JEAN
—
SA AIKINS

Air ANDERSON HARRY M.._________al

At ANDERSON   HELEN L . a 1

AT. ANDERSON HELEN M. al

AUGHENBAUGH HELEN

AUGHENBAUGH HELEN

AUGHENBAUGH GEORGE

P4rtUGHEI\JBAUGH

1958

1958

Apr

Aug

25 1956 1503

31 1957r 1944
1

31 19571  1944 

8 1958 2000

1 1958 113

1958 Aug 13 1958

351 Nov 1958 Dec 16 1958

761 May 1961 Aug 7 1961

202 NOV 1962, DEC 3 1962

30 Sept 1963 I Sept 6 1963

30

258

825

Sept

SEPT

MAY

621 ,FE

23) MA

3 59_

22

223

300

al FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG 196 440

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA_ DPW L.97 132

SEP

NO

MAY

JAN

MAR

MAY

1963

1965

1966

Sept

OCT

AUG

50 DSB

00 DSB

00 DSB
Re imbur s eme-H1

00  Agreemer4,24M

65 DSB

640 22 DSB

550 78 DSB
Suggestion

130 00 Non Payment'
Sugg.

2000 00 Non Fa7 496.

240 00 DSB

6 1963 240 00 DSB

11 1965 427 00

22 1966 5700 00

.1968 .APR. 1. 1968 6000

1968 MAYI 31 1968 5700_

1968 OCT 11 1968 2583

1 968 DEC 4 19 68 2457

1969 MA 28, 196 3060

1970 FEB 18 1970 2000

1970 APR 21 1970 8876

1970 AUG 7 1970 2000

GAR W. al WESTINGHOUSE_ CREDIT_ CORP L197 117 _MAY 197 . AUG 10 1970

COUNTY _NATIONAL _BANK 198

UNION BANKING&TRUT_ CO 200

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 203

  alRE BON  _PLUMBING_ &HEATING I 13

CO.
al_ CURWENSVILLE_CONSTRUCTIOI13_

al

ITFTFN--T-

193_0CT 1970 AUG_

148 MAY 1971 MAY

411

7

8

ROBERT JOSEPH BORST al 203 145

al-roNATTNT-TY-CONS

MAY

OCT

1972 JUN

1972 OC

OCT_ 1972 OCT

OCT 1972 DEC

6526

00

00

00

00

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D. S .B.

D .S .B .

D.S .B.

D .S .B.

Re imb .
00 Agree

60 D.S.B.

REIMB.
00 AGREE

80 DSB

14 1970 _ 4420 00 DSB

10 1971 2544 50 D.S.B.

28

6

6

1

1972

1972

1972_

1972

21,344 40 DSB
Waiver ofl
Mech Lien

Waiver of
141ech Lien
Judgment
for Premise

7t&or

See

Nov

15

1962
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JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

- Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

SATANDERSON HERBERT E. TT al

ATANDERSON GLADYS V. TT al

GLEN__

AND ERSON HANNAH

AUGHENBAUGH GENEVIEVE

SAT NDERSON HANNAH, Endsr.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA D PW

INC
al INSTANT LEISURE LIVING

FIRST NATL BNK Pburg

MARGARET HOYT

PBGH. 'COMM. CONS. DISC.

204

204

13

204

204

205

77

77

MAR

MAR

14 MA

18374MAR

193

113

MAR

OCT

11

1973 MAR

1973 MAR

1973 MAR.

1973 ,APR

1973 APR

1973 OCT

16 1973 2000

16 1973 2000

20 1973

4 1973 _1128

18_1973 117

22 1973 3024

00 SNP 502

00 SNP 502

Waiver ofRight
to File Mech Lie

Agree td
32 Revive

Judgment
00Ifrom J.P

00 D.S.B.

MAY

MAY

1968

1968

_



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order 3060

Sat.
or

Rev.

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

DEFENDANT

Averill

Ayerill

Armagost

Armstrong

Gloria  M

Gloria .M

Harry W 

Irene M

Section

PLAINTIFF Docket

allBrookline Say & Trust C 169

al_ _Lincoln Loan SerTice. Inc,170

al l Union Banking & rrust Co 173

722 May

171_Nov

142 Nov

1959

1959

1960

Month

Jul

DATE OF LIEN

Year

30 1959

Nov_25 1959_

Nov 30 1960

National Bank at Clearfield 173

AMOUNT
NATURE

OF LIEN

2182 18 DSB 

 600 00_ _DSB 

788 15 DSB

582 Feb 1961 Apr 2 1961  2000 00 D S B

206 FEB 1964 JAN 27 1964 1440 00  DSBAVERILL GLORIA M. al COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO. 180
_

ARMSTRONG,  IRENE M.  al  COUNTY NATL BANK CLED. PA. 180

AVERILL,_  GLORIA M. al

ARMSTRONG, 

ARCHER 

AVERILL  

STt ASHCROFT

Sa ASHCRAFT

Sit ARMSTRONG

Rev

BROOKLINE SAVINGS._&_TRUSr _CO ,

IRENE M. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK, CLFD.

HELEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA. DPW

LOAN ASSN.
GLORIA M.  al _WORKMEN'S MUTUAL SAVINGS &

HAZEL J.  al

HELEN K. al

FIRST NAT 'L BANK OF PBURG

COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD

IRENE M. al COUNTY NAT'l BANK CLEARFIELD

Busy-Bee Builders
1 HARRY L. MOWREY,_t/aACKROMIRENE,.. 

AT  ARCHER IRENE 

SAtASHCROFT HELEN

ARCHER

AYER

al

HELEN al

HILDA R. al

SEARS, ROEBUCK & CO

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

COMMONWEALTH OF PASDPW_

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA

277

180_ 302_

 182

182

182

183

184

186

12

189

192

158

384

477

554

Feb 1964r. Feb _3_ 1964 1242 94 DSB 
Amic. Sci.

Feb 1964 Feb _6..._196k 689.._87.Fa. 722

Nov 1964 Nov 17 1964   2000 00_D.S.B. 
Reimb.

NOV 1964 DEC 22 1964 2000 00 Agreement  
Filed Jan 5 1965 Conf. of J dgt.

NOV 1964 MAR 2 19562   8000 00 Mtg Bond   

FEB 1965 APR 14 1965 1225 05 D.S.B. 

Sd.
Fa,
No.

497 MAY. 1965 JULY 12 1965. 1800 00. D.S.B-

603 MAY 1966 JUL 23 1966 2064 48 DSB

WAIVER OF
7 SEP 1966 OCT.. 12 1966 MECH. _LIEN

1046 MAY 1967 SEP 2 1_961? 874 64 D.S.B.

36 NOV

194 1007

181 360

MAY

NOV

ARROWSMITH HAROLD E. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

AVERILL  GLORIA M. al ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORP

Afl AuRAND HARRY R. UNION BANKING&TRUST CO

195

196

199

334

128

447

NOV

JAN

MAR

140W
ARBOGAST __ INGRID______al_WESTINGHOUSE-CREDIT-CORB-199 .8 --MAY

PktiASBURY GARY H.  al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 200 641 MAY
I • 1

50NBSHIRE GEORGIA Al  WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 00 .39 MAY

A I I
ik titAMCHIK GEORGE a 1 WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 202 145 JAN

•

ARCHER HELEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 206 74-

1
1.968 NOV 8 1968 _3595 32 D.S.B.

1969 MUG 6 1969 2000 00 SNP   384

1963 AUG 20 1969 JUDGMENT
 Ii

1969 DEC 8 1969 9059 40_, D.S.B.

1970 JAN 22 1970 583 j18 D.S.B.

1971 APR 23 19171 3356 001 D.S.B.

1971

1971

1971

MAY

JUL

JUL

1972 JAN

560-i CD APR

3 1971 8276- 52

9 1971 10,362 24 D.S.B.

9 1971 6824 16 D.S.B.

17 1972 6935 88 D.S.B.

8 1974 2000

Section Page

Remarks

44
1

Term Year

-i.-4/f154

Ma Y 1959

  I- •

14_ NOV 1964

4

NOV 19641964

6 JAN

-T
00 SNP 1007 MAY

- 1

1970

1969



JUDGMENT, OR DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Macle by Russell Indey Company, Pittsbnrek Pa. (Order ROM)

45
1

• . The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, Search those contained in this section.

,
Section Page Section Page Section Page

•

, Sat.
Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN NATURE Sci.
Fa.

Fl.
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

.TIATINSON HERBERT A. al ' l3 20 D.S.B. 

mil ATKINSON . HERBERT A. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 144 OCT 1970 OCT 14 1970 7360 92 D. S.B.

,

_

- I

.

_

_
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I

. _ .
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,
_
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1
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The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order 8062)

A? 
Ley

tATitiAl
ACey

4iCey

 JAicey  
A cey  

AT cey

ey
,

ATAEY  

 RevtvI
Rev. A4 IACEY._

  Re  AT41AMY  

Rev

ILO 7' _4 ACEY
Re.

Rev.

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

'George - Heir-a Commonwealth of Pa DPA 166 349
Heir

Gertrude Jean-a Commonmealth of Pa DPA 166 349

 nary W-Heir alCommonnealth of Pa DPA 166 349

George al Associates Loan Company

George Heir-al Commonwealth of Pa DPW

 Gary W. .Heir-al Commonwealth of Pa  DPN

Gertrude_Jean-alCommonwealth of Pa DPW
Heir

GEORGE HEIR al COMMONWEALTH OF PA.  
Heir

-GERTRUDE JEAN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 1176

_COMMONWEALTH OF PA.  DPW 1176

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 184

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

GERTRUDE JEAN al COMMONWSALTH OF PA DPW

GEORGE ,Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW
Heir

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FIRST NAT'L BANK,_P'BURG

'COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196
 1  

a COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196

FIRST NAT ' L BANK, PBURG 196

GERALD al

GARY W.

al
GEORGE, Heir
Heir
GERTRUDE JEAN, a

al
GARY W., Heir

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP
BANK

WE STERN PENNSYLVANIA NAT

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

IIICOMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

DONALD L. McCARTNEY al

Oct 28 1957

Oct 28 1957 2000 00

Sep_ 19570ct281957  2000 00,

17093 Nov 1959 Nov17 1959 600 00

173 97 Nov 1960INov 21 1960 2000 00

I

173  97 Nov 1960 Nov 21 1960 2000 00

97 Nov 1960 Nov

MAY 1962 I Jun 11 1962  ?QQ 00,

1962 2000

220 MAY 1962 Jun 11 1962 2000

446 MAY 965 tJULY 7 1965 2000

3 FEB 1967

3 FEB 1967

54 NOV 1967

692 NOV 1967

1965 2000

1965

1967 2000

1967 2000

1967 2000

1967 1 279;

1970 2000

1970 3427

1970 6824

1970 I 3441

SNP

Judgment
premise

!Sept 1957  

Sept 1957  

NOV 1960 _ 

97 NOV 1960

97 NOV 1960_ _

220 MAY 1962

220 MAY 1962  

220 MAY 1962



46 JUDGMENTt OR DEFENDANT INDEX

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year ,

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sol.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

EI;IVAIr•ADEY

E \rift ACEY

• AUCEY

_

al
GEORGE he it

al
GARY W. heir

heir al
GERTRUDE JEAN

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

208 74 179' -CD NOV

208 • 74 179 -CD NOV

208 74 179 -CD NOV

4

4

4

1974

1974

1974

4

2000

2000

2000

00

00

00

SNP

SNP

12

12

12

MAR 1970

MAR 1970

MAR 1970

_

I.

1



"JUDGMENT,,,OR 'DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh Pa. (Order 3062)

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are .searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

51
1

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT

Rev  _lAllayaud

Albert

Alexander 

AL A1

Albright

Allen

Rev
Rev.

Allen

James  

  John jI 

Jennie__D.

 Jarre s 

Jan e.t

Section Page

PLAINTIFF

Commonwealth of Pa DPA

Docket No. Term Year

165

al First Nati orilaili3gilbc11.Ei • 166
Madera Office

al Co National_Bank_of_Clfd,166

Commonwealth_o.fja_  DPA_166

Louise_ .alCo___National_Bank at_Clfd 168_
Company

John A.  al LBrookline_Savings & Trust 169
Company

John A. 3. al Brookline Savings & Trust169

Alb r ight   Jan. e t
AT411 i eyaud

All ayaud
A 4 ALLIEYAUD

ALLAYAUD

AILENALLEN

AMILKAVICH,

LLE'N,_

Sat ALLEN
sat ALLEN
Set. ALBERT

ALESSI

• al

James_ al ias

JAMES alias  

JOHN A. SR. al

JAMES E. al

JOHN A.

JOHN A.

  JAMES E.

JOHN A.

JOHN H.

JOHN. J.

twai
1.ALESSI JOHN J.

Rev.

a ALLISON

Sat ALLEN
S81 ALLEN

ALLEN

SA

SAT

al

al

JOHN F.

JAMES E.  

JOHN A.

JOHN A.JR.

1

al

al

1

AGLIARDO JEAN heir al
Allieyaud
Va.,L.AYAUD JAMES,

Allieyaud
ALLAYAUD  JAMES,_alias ,COMMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

tiALBRIGHT  JANET LOUISE al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK  

SAT

alias

ALANSKAS_

ALLSHOUSE  

JOSEPH

,Raymond Albright

Comp:mime al th:_ of Pa

COMMONWEALTH_OF .PA.__

DPW

DIM

COMBINATION. COMBINATION WINDOW _COMPANY_ _

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC. CO.

173

175

176

_177_

177

SANDY TOWNSHIP 11

SANDY TOWNSHIP 11

GENERAL ELEC_CREDIT DORP. _ 181

CAPITAL CONSUMER DISC CO. 181

SEARS, ROEBUCK & COMPANY 182

COMMUNITY LOAN COMPANY 182

COMMUNITY CONSTTMER DISC CO 183

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO 184

GENERAL ELECTRIC CREDIT CORP

CAPITAL CONS. _DISC. CO.

CAPITAL CONSUMER DISC CO

185

185..

186

COISIONIEALTH OF PA DPW 186

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 187

187

Section Page

DATE OF LIEN I

Year
AMOUNT

593 May 1957 Jul 29 1957 2000

217 Sep_ 1957 Oct 4 1957 1293

330 Sep 1957 Oct 24 1957

368 Sep_1957 Oct 28 1957 2C00

235 Sep 1958 Oct 3 l958.j. 1500

332 Ma 1959 Jun 1 1959 1296

2500

332 May 1959 Jun 10 1959 1296

502 Feb 1961 Apr 14 1961 2000

200 Feb 1962 Mar. 12 1962 2000

219 May 1962 Jun Wt. _1962 2000

167 SEPT 1962 SEPT 20 1962 2014

385 SE 1962 OCT 18 1962 1800

61 Feb 1964 liar 25 1964 368

136 Feb 1964,Mar 25 1964

28. Sep 1964 Aug
1 21 1964

1
38 Sep 1964 Aug 21 1964

325 NOV 1964 DEC 1 1964

495 NOVE _1964 JAN

_1.67_TEB 1965 APR

262 SEPT 1965_ OCT 13 1965 136

188

_81

/60

16

11

4

249

al UNION BANKING. & TRUST CO 18 9

ROLD E.__RAYBUCK  al 1 2

39

NOV 1965 JAN

FEB 1966 FEB_

MAY 1966 AUG

7 1965

1_ 1965

8 1966 _ 1552

15 1966 2196

12 1966 ! _ 4704

Sept .1966.. Sept. 1966_ _2000

NOV 1966 I NOV 9 966 2000_

FEB 1967 FEB 6 1967

FEB 1967 MAR 11 1967

SE • 1967 SEP 8 1 9 6 7

May 1 9 68 n 13 1968

2000

33.38

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fi.
Fa. Fa. Term Year
No. No.

00 290

53 DSB

00 DSB

00 Am Sci 654

00 DSB

84 DSB

84 DSB

00, DSB

00 Nc ling_Ly 593
ss.tgg

_00_ Non _ Pay._ 368  

32

oo

70

00

DSB

DSB

MLD

MW

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

D. S . B. _

_ D. S. B •

DSB

00 _D.S.B.

00 SNP 4-31

00 s,N,p, 200

00 S.N.P. 219

55 DSB

1968 23 D.S.B.
Waiver Mechanics

Lien

Apr 1953

Aug

May_

1953_

1957

Sept 1957_

Nov_ 1961

FEB 1962 

.̀ilAY 1962

Section Page



51 JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

. DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT ,I Month Day Year

NATURE
OF LIEN

Sd.

No, .
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

ALBRIGHT

— AYLE_

JANET LOUISE al

JULIA I. al

lema SATil iik-LAHARANE JANET T-T

LALBRIGHT JERRY

4LBRIGHT

AriAVALLON JOAN F.

SATiAVALLON

AGLIARDO

iALWRIGHT

ALAMOV ICH

ALBRIGHT

ALVIS

SATti DELMAN

AGLIARDO

LBERT

--AT ALBERT .

A -
sALAHARANE JANET TT

AGLIARDO

JACQUELYN

1

al

al

al

,

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 191 513 MAY 1968 JUay 2 1968 3696

CITY OF DUBOIS 12 30 FEB 1969 APR 11 1969 624

COMMONWEALTH OF PAS DPW .193 275 MAY 1969 JUN 2 1969 ,500

THRIFT CONS DISC CO. 194 647 MAY 1969 JUL 15 1969 3936

THRIFT CONS DISC CO. 194 647 MAY L969 JUL 15 1969 3936

SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC CO 194 1121 MAY 1969 AUG 11 1969 5483

JOAN F. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

JEAN, Heir }al COMMONWRALTH OF PA DPW

JOHN E. . al

JOHN S, al

JOHN E.

JAMES W. al

JANICE al

JEAN, Heir al

194 159 MAY 1969 AUG 11.1969 9506

195 23 SEP 1969 SEP 3 1969 2000

PHILIPS CONS DISC CO 195 377 SEP 1969 OCT 8 1969 223

ESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

195

1

198

199

OMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 200

JAMES L. al TNSTALMENT CONS DISC CO 200

JUDY al INSTALMENT CONS DISC CO '200

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

JEAN, Heirs al

ALLEN JOHN A.

ALBRIGHT JOHN E.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

SANDY TOWNSHIP

SANDY TOWNSHIP

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

460

102

50

290

166

848

848

SEP 1969 OCT

Pa

OCT

JAN

MAY

MAY

MAY

e 30

1970

1971

MAR

16

6

OCT 7

FEB 8

,1971 MAY

1971 JUL

1971 JUL

2062374-236- CD FEB

207 74 712 CD MAY

11 136 FEB 19641 MAY

14 74- 497-MLD JUN

208 74-1723-CD OCT

11

27

27

11

3

15

28

23

1969

1970

1970

1971

10

49

D.S.B.
Municipa
Lien

1

00 SNP 453

00 D.S.B.

00 D.S.B.

Cert of
52 Dudgment

28

00

00

D.S.B.

SNP

D.S.B.

7867 44 D.S.B.

Federal
173 34 Tax Lien

11,29L 64 D.S.B.

6935 88 D.S.B.

1971,  2000

1971 3420

1971

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

00

00

3420 00

250

2000

35

246

2000

SNP

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

00 SNP

595

275

00 SNP 23
Sugg Aver

68 Non Pay
Municipal

46 Lien

Reimb
00 Agree

SEP 1964

3/%5/,$/



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX 52
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company, Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order 3062)

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section

_

Page

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE •

OF LIEN

Ammerman

Amilkavich  

Amilkavich

John H

John R.

John R.

Amilkavich  John R.

Amilkavich John R.

dlAmilkavich   John  

James A

Amilkavich John

Amilkavich

Amorjello

a
qmilkavich

Pkilipsburg
al First National Bank of 165

ID of Ridgway; Penna
  .eoples Bldg. & Loan Ass'n 10

of Ridgway, Pennal
  Peoples Bldg. & Loan Assiia 10

John R

Joseph H.

John R.

Amilkavich John R.

Amilkavich_ John R.

Amilkavich John B..

Amilkavich John R.

Amilkavich John R.

Inilkavich John R.

Imilkavich John R.

Imilkavich John R.

,Amilkavich John R.

Amilkavich John R.

Mae T. Crawford

uBois Building Supplies

City of DuBois

1 Co National Bank at Clfd

.C._Carey Schrock   al

al

al

Amilkavich 

Amilkavich

Amilkavich

Abilkavich

/_Amilkavich

k Amoriello

,Ammer man

P/ AMORIELLO ,___ _

John .R

John R.

John R

John R

John R

Crestwood Homes Company

Union Banking & Trust Co

City of DuBois

City of DuBois

City of DuBois

City of DuBois

City of DuBois

_City of DuBois

City of DuBois

City of DuBois

City of DuBois

City of DuBois '

Thomas J. Rice_

al Jar-Bo Block & Supply_

al

al

Har-Bo Block & Supply

Tri-County Electric.

al

al Ernest C. Fowler Company

al

Joseph al

JOAT, Ea

_JOSEPH

Co
DuBrook Builders Supply

Union Banking & Trust Co

Boro of Curwensville

Union Banking_& Trust Co.

10

66

10

170

171

171

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1C

173

173

173

173

173

175

10

178

36

3

4

5

101

86

323

14

111

May

.Nov.

Nov

Nov

ov

Feb

Sep

Sep.

Feb

260 May.

58May

59

60

61

May

May

May

62May

78

79

80

81

82

1

111

112

305

52

378

83

7

432

May

May

May.

May

Sep

Nov

Nov

Nov

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Nay.

1957 May 10 1957 1702 23

1957 Dec 12 1957,  

1957 Dec 12 1957  

1957 Dec 12 1957  

1957 Jan 6 1958 2255 00

1958 !May 1 1958   796 11

1959 Oct 17 1959 1725 00

1959 Oct 27 1959

1960 Feb 13 19601 2198 51

1960 Jun 9 1960 2861 00

1960 Jun 23 1960 721 06

Jun 23 1960 729 401960

1960 Jun

1960 Jun

1960. Jun

1960 Jul

196Mul

1960 Jul

1960Jul

1960IJul

1960 Sep

1960k Nov

1960 Nov

1960 Dec

1961 Feb

DSB.
Stipulations
Against Lien
Stipulations
Against,14en
Stipulations
1.Againt Lien

958.
Municipal
Liai

DSB
Waiver of
Mech Lien

DSB

DS's
Nianicipal
Lien,
Municipal
Lien
Municipal

23 1960 729 40 Lien_ j
Municipal

23 1960 729 40 Lien
Municipal

23 1960 729 40 Lien
Municipa_

14 1960 157 88 Lien
Municipal

14.1960 159 70 Lien
Munioipa

14 1960 ....159.1.0 Lien
Municipa

14 1960 159 70 Lien
Municipa

14 1960 159 70 Lien

6

23

23

27

1961, Mar 28

1962Feb 19

1962 ,Feb

1963_ June

26

ek

1966

1960

1960

1960

1961

1961

1962

1962

1963 

648 89

550

498 37

1189 72

2608 75

2002 00

296 04

1580 10.

Articles
of Agreement

DSB

00 DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

DB 
Mun(icipai
Lien _

DSB

Remarks
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Sat.
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Docket
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No. Term

---
Year

,DATE OF LIEN . NATURE Sci.
Fa.

FL
Fa. Term Year RemarksDEFENDANT. , PLAINTIFF

1 Month Day Year
AMOUNT LIE OF N No. No.

,
I

I

111:AMILKAVICH
siata.".oftw.,Lo,

SalAmilkavich

Sat_

Sat

AT

AMORIELLO, JOSEPH H. al

JOHN A. al
JOSEPH ,H, al

t _ . _ John _ . 1

AMMERMAN IMBEPH S.. __. al

AMMERMAN JOSERH_ S.. al

 AMMERMAN JOSEPH S. al .

AMORIELLO JOSEPH H. al

AMILKAVICH JOHN - al

THE UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

SANDY TOWNSHIP
THE UNION BANKING-& TRusr CO

Capital Consumer Disc. Co.

CURWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL AUTH.

CURWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL AUTH.

LJRWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL AUTH

CAPITAL CONSUME/ DISC CO

SANDY TOWNSHIP

179

11

].8O.,.-853.-

182

11

11

-11

183

11

478

61

291

31

2_

-33

458

105_

Sept

FEB
Feb

Sept

NOV

NOV_ -

NOV

,FEB

FEB

1.9630ct

1964
.1964

1964

196k

1964

1964

1965.

1965

Mar
Apr

Sept

-JAN

JAN

JAN

APR .-...1

APR

31

•25
16

24

7

7

7

7__

1963

1964
1964

1964

1965

1965

1965

1965

1965

2600

368
4522_

1800

566

:456076:-

2757

138

00 DSB
_

82
50

00

00

0502_

MID
DSB

DSB

Municipal

Lien -
Municipal

---.

/1-r/Y ft

7

—..— -

---- -------- ---

-- --

48

11

Municipal
Lien..-

D .S. B. .

M.L.D.

.- -

-

____. .

.

--

._

06

0

0

0_

Sugg & Aver
_Non Pay .

Sugg & Avei
Non .Pay

Sugg & Ave
Non Pay 14

Sugg & Aver
Non Pay 1

- -

- -----.___

AMILKAVICH_, _ JOHN R. ... _

AMILKAVICH , __._ JOHN R.

AMILKAVICH JOHN R. :.

CITY OF DUBOIS __ 

__ _CITY _OF DUBOft _

CITY OF DUOBIS

11. _

__11

11

58

59

60

MAY

MAY.

MAY

1960

.1960

1960

.JUNE

.JuNE

, JUNE

_17

17

17

1965

1965_

1965

7.21

_._ __729

729

.1
i 11

--§414AMILKAVICH  

.0,
1..
Al

AT,

AMILKAVICH JOHN R.

JOHN R.

AMILKAVICH JOHN R.
1

'MILKAVICH ,6HN R.

CITY OF DUOBIS

CITY OF DUOBIS

CITY OF DUBOIS

CITY OF DUBOIS

11

11

11

11

61

62

78

79

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

1960

1960

1960

1960

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE

17

17

17_

17_

1965

1965

1965_

1965

729

. 729

157

159.70

40

88

Sugg & Ave'/ 
Non Pay

Sugg & Aver
Non, Pay. •

Sugg & Ave
Non Pay

_

_ _ .

_

----\

._. 
im

11/

70
Sugg & Avei,
NonPay - — -

tiSA

, ,.,
-

, j
A' -

1..
r AMILKAVICH JOHN R.

.0
LKAVICH. JOHN R.

.AMILKAVICH JOHN R.

CITY OF DUBOIS,

CITY OF DUBOIS '

CITY OF DUBOIS .___. _ __ _

11

11

__11

80

81

_82

MAY

MAY

MAY

1960

1960

1960_

JUNE

JUNE

_JUNE

17

17_

_17_

1965_

1965

_1965..........159.-70.

• 159

159

_

Sugg & Aver
Non_ Pay

-

- -- 
.

.70

Sugg & Ave

00

.Non_Pay_

D . S .B . --

„

..'

.

.j

,

Sat

.

AMORIELLO JOSEPH H . al

4DAMS JOAN, Heir al*

ADAMS jOAN Heir et al

et al
ADAMSJESSIE _Dec,' d _Heirs ..o__

AumAN . JEROME W. al

LAM I LKAV ICH JOHN R. al

AM ILKAV ICH JOHN R. al

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

DOROTHY M._ COWHER_etal_

SIGNAL CONS DISC CO.

CITY OF DUBOIS

e ity of DuBois

186

187

192

192..-..-43

194

10

10

64

169

.9

596

58

59

SEP

NOV

SEP

NOV_

MAY

MAY

MAY

1966

1966.

_1968

1968.,

1969

1960

1960

SEP

DEC

SEP

JAN_

JUL

JUN

JUN

12

5_

3.1968

17_

11

15

15

1966
..

.1966.........2000..00.

........2000

1969

1969.

1970

1970

3550

9222

721

729

S.N.P. 348 FEB 1962 _ . .

00 ______ FEB 1964 •

_

Judgment

_s.N.p..

for
Premise

....9._,

• -- • 1

36

06

Cert of
Hntr.& Jt.4dgt
Sugg&Ave

Non Pay

kt

- -----------

. -4//e/2y

$AT
..

_
4 .

40

40-

40

Sugg&Ave
Non Pay 

_
Sugg&Ave.
Non Pay

Sugg&Ave.
Non Pay.

-

.

...

*

_

1

,

, ,.SEIAMkIAYIc11
1

.
AM ILKAV ICH JOHN R. al

I
AMILKAVICH JOHN R. al

JOHN R. al

AMILKAVICH ,:.•_..JOHN R. al

4,MILKAVICH R. al

CITY OF DUBOIS

CITY OF DUBOIS

CITY OF DUEDIS

CITY OF DUBOIS

CITY OF DUBOIS

10

10

10

10

it

60

61

62

78

7.

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MA

I
19601JUN

1960

1960

1960

1960

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

15

15

15

15

15

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

729
,

729

729 40

157

159 76

88

ISugg&Aver

Non P _NT I
SugggAv

Non Pay

Sugg&A
ve

Non Pay

r _ .,...
V.

__..
.

.

0
Sugg&Aver

Non Pay I

"JOHN

AMILKAVICH JOHN R. al CITY OF DUBOIS 10 80 MAY 1960 JUN 15 1970 159

70Non
Sugg&Ave

Fay

_..

—sAi
1

• 0,

/

ir

A

Av, ILKAV ICH JOHN R . al

I AMILKAVICH JOHN R. -.al

ACHMOO Y JOHN E. al

ACHMOODY JUDITH ANN al

I-1,,AMILKAVIC_ , JOHN__ _. ____

ADAM  J.L. ' j

ADAM - J L

CITY OF DUBOIS

CITY OF DUBOIS

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG.

FIRST NAT'L BANK DBURGU-197

CITY OF DUBOIS
By Frances Christoff,Admrx

EST OF RUSSELL CHRISTOFF

y Frances Christoff, Admtrx.
Est. of RUSSELL CHRISTOFF

10

10

197

195

195

81'

82

123- MAY

123- MAY

 2

547

547

MAY

MAY

JAN

SEP

SEP

1960
-1--

1960

1970

1970

1972

1969

1969

JUN

JUN

AUG

AUG

JAN

JAN

JAN

15

15

1/

12

10

14

14

1970

1970

1970

1970

1972

1972

1972

159

159

2542

2542.57

822

3168

' 424

70

57

Sugg&Aver
Non

D.S.B.

9

59

96iCOUNTER-CLAIM

001,

D.S.B.

Municipal

Lien_ ,

VERDICT

VERDICT

DSB

FAVO 

N 4VOR

OF

.

PLAINTIFF

OF

-

DEFENDANT

-

•

. Mil
I!--4.---'

 • ____ _________

,AUMAN III, John W. ' WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 202 158 MAY 1972 IKA. 18 1972 7914

40 D.S.B.
!I
, oiiCHMOODY

_

JOHN EDW. al

'CHMOODY - JUDITH ANN al

FIRST NATL BANK Pburg

IIRST NATL BANK Pburg

205

FO5

457

457

MAY

MAY

1973

1973

JUL

JUL

16

16

1973

D73 I

3755

3755 40 D. S .3. ,

,
,

!

•,

, ,

, ,

.

•
.
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Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

AMILKAVICH JOHN R. DUBOIS CONS DISC CO 206 415 OCW 1973 DEC 20 197

1/1 oAx•

4248

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fl.
Fa. Fa.
No. No.

Term Year Remarks

1411 1

00 D.SB.

7,'
I-4(0

/
74,Y? r

g 30 7

Aga

a

-4
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The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh Pa. (Order 3062)
1

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Rev.

Antosh

,4s1, Anthony_

)C,d' Anderson

Antogh

SAtAdniski

nto sh

Anderson

Aughenbaugh

Antosh._

Antosh_
dnisky,
dniskey,

Antosh

Antosh

Antes

Antosh_

Ando_.

SAlkamisici

X0220=XXXX

ADNISKY,
ADNISKEY,

ANDERSON,

Joseph

John W

James I

Joseph

Jack-Dec'd al Commonwealth of Pa DPA 166
Use

Joseph Indy al Unemployment Comp Fund 166 230

James E al Union Banking & Trust Co 167 302

Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month -Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE Sci. FL
Fa. Fa. 1 Term

OF LIEN No. No.
Year Remarks

James M

Joseph

Joseph al
Jack, alias
Jack, dec'd al

Joseph G

Joseph

Joseph A al

Joseph al

John

JACK DEC1D.

Docket No.

al U S Internal Revenue 1 33$ Page 10 Sep 18 1956

al Comm Cons Discount Co 164 266 Nov 1956 Deb 20 1956

al Comm Cons Discount Co -164 301'Nov 1956 Dec 24 1956
Use --

al Unemployment Comp iund 165 141 May 1957 May 25 1957

595 Nov 1957 Jan 29 1958

41141 00'040

Feb 1958 Mar. ...6.J958

May 1958 Aug 1 11958

al Co National. Bank at C1fd1168 351 Nov 1958

al Internal _ Revenue Service 1 400_Page112

Internal Revenue_6ervice 1 1-459 TagJ II -

Commonwealth of Pa, DPA 170 984 May. 1931. Aug.. 31

al Modern. Loan Company 170 232 Sep 1959 Oct 6

al Un:Mployment Comp Fund .7d378 Pep 1959 0ct 27 1959.

171 125 Feb 1960 Feb 17 1960

172 83 Sep 1960 Sep 19 1960

Sears_Rmtuck &Company 173 315 Nov 1960 Feb 9 1961

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 177 .122 SEPT 1962 SEPT 17 1962

'OCTECOMMXXXX/EMMX)CDEUCXXIBOXX EOM

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPV1 180 1731 Feb 1964 Apr

Sykesville Branch
al PUNXSUTAWNEY ,NATL BANK 18V 873 j Feb

JACK
JACK alias

JOHN V.

ANDERSON, JAMES I.

ANDERSON JAMES I.

-

Beneficial Finanbi- o. Co_
Philipsburg

First National Bank of

al _FIRST NATL BANK REYNOLDSVITIP.L181

al REYNOLDSvraE HARDWARE CO

ulu hi S.t s I ul" h,1

ANGELO

ANDERSON

AAIL ADN I SK I

JOHN

JAMES

JACK Dec'd

ANDERSON JANET L. al

R SA7 ADNISKY Deceased 
al4ADNISKEY, JACK alias JACKev. 

ANGELO JOHN al _ _

CAPITAL CONS. DISC. CO.

PUNXSUTAWNEY NAT'L BANK

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW.

SALES
EVERGREEN MOBILE HOME

,,.COMMON WEALTH OF PA DPW

• uS

183 112

18 51

188 9

1M2_13_

192 285

UNION _ BANKING_ &__TRUST CO I 1 93:146 FEB

Dec

Jan

Jul

Federal
1928 91 Tax Lien

1020 00 DSB

1824 00 DSB
Unemployment

144 64 Tax
Sugg

2000 00 Non Fay 926
Unemployment

281 23 lax

1134

16 1958 , 550

13 1959_ 1193

29 1959 346

.65

78

77

10

1959 2000.r

959.............292 59

129 83

600

2000

1964 Apr 20 1964 1819

1964 May 27 1964, 386

10

• ,

1964

•

00

DSB

DSB
Federal
Tax Lien
Federal
Tax Lien

Am Sci 129

DSB.
Unemployment
Tax

DSB

Am Sci 210

Judgment
Sugg

00 Non Pay r. 595

oo

32

230 23

19$5,MAY 17 1965

1967 APR 13 1967

1967 MAY 1 1967

1968 !APR 18 1968

.1969k FEB

• 3600

189

2000

00

20

00

13 1968 2000 00

20 1969j,,..,. 11.94,00

Aug

Sep

.7 ...Sep

Nov

SNP 984 May

Judgment

Gonf of J144._

DSB  

:

DSB

D.S.B.

S.N.P. 122

Stip against

S.N.P. 731

1 ,MAR

SEP

1953

19551 _

1959 -

1955

1959

1970

1962
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Sat.
or
Rev.

DEFENDANT
, ,

PLAINTIFF Docket No. Tenn.
,
Year

DATE OF LIEN - :NATURE Sol.
Fao;.

Fl.
Term Year • Remarks

Month Day Year ..
AMOUNT, , OF LIEN N

NFoa:

AAANDROSKI

.....-

--

, '-

'

' tekilriAUGHENBAUGH

.... .0,

SATAUGHENBAUGH

ANDERSON  

Ai.

ANDERSON JAMES I. al

JAMES M. ' 'al

ANDERSON JAMES I. al

JOAN H. al

NDERSON JAMES I. al

JAMES M. al

JANET al

KIP/. JOANN E. al

ASSOCIATES DISC CORP

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO.
REYNOLDSVILLE

FIRST NAT'L BANK,

SIGNAL CONS DISC CO

PUNXSUTAWNEY NAT'L BANK

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FIRST NAT'L BAK, PBURG

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

193

193

94

194

195

196

196

197

_190

223

469

199

426

300

152

241

FEB

MAY

MAY

MAY

NOV

JAN

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

OCT

OCT

JAN

MAY

MA

OCT

DCT

AN_

MAY

OCT

OCT

JA

MA

MA

OCT

OCT

1969 FEB27 1969 64946
• Conf. of
Judgment 7.....7

1969 MAY 28 1969 3060 00 D.S.B.

.FEB.1969

.

1969

1969

JUN

AUG

27

13

1969

1969

281

9506

69

28Cert.of

Agreement

To Revise
1:)It

Entries&

216

Judgt.

MAY 1964
3/43.---

.
--

1969 DEC 15 1969 8800 OD
J59nd
D.S.B. i,

& Warrant 11 MAR 1970

1970

1970

1970

FEB

MAY

MAY

18

1

2

1970

1970

1970

2000

1362

2000

00

46

00

Reimb.
Agree

D.S.B.
Re imb .
Agree

.

1970 AUG 7 1970 2000 0
REIMB.
AGREE

._
I
SAt
4

II
1 AUGHENBAUGH JAMES M. al

NDREW JACK al

;
COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

fESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

97

197

1132

376 1970
1
AUG 28 1970 21,575 40 D.S.B.

1970 OCT 30 1970 2000 00
Reimb-.
Agree

e'

S
MT

_

ONY JOANN E. al

ANDERSON. JAMES A. al

ANGELO JOHN al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

ION BANKING&TRUST CO

198

198

199

331

850

106

1970

1971

1971

DEC

JAN

MAY

29

21

10

1970

19711,

1971

5340

1463

2544

00

50

0

DSB

D.S.B.

' D.S.B.AIIANDERSON_ _ JAMES E. al NION BANKING&TRUST CO 200 148

1971

,

AUG 9 1971 1934 86 -D.S.B.Awg ANDERSON JAMES B. al FIRST NATL BANK PBURT 200 9561MAY

1971 AUG 23 1971 1177 6 D.S..B AT ANDERSON JANET L. al

_. ,

IRST NATL BANK, PBURG 200 116h 

1971 OCT 6 1971 8276 52 D.S.B.!IA ANDERSON JOHN IL al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 201 50

1971 NOV 8 1971 4240 44 D.SB.

.

_ SAT ANDERSON JANET' al FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG 201 434

1972 JAN 6 1972 2000 00 SNP 9 AY 1967 _-,;_. ___

ilk---1-

ADN1SKI JACK;IDec'd al

ANDERSON JANE al

COMMONWEALTIll'OF PA,_ DPW

CITY OF DUBOIS

201

13

21

45 MAR 1972 APR 27 1972 1177 09
Municipal
Lien

1972 JUL 24 1972 7574 00 D.S.B.

,

ii .......

:---.

L___WV6HONY__

!A

-„:-IaJGHENBAUGH

AOL
77'

_

AKINS JUDITH A.

IUGHENBAUGH_JAMES_M.7_ al

_JAMES M. al

UGHENBAUGH_L __JAMES M.__al._COMMUNITY_CONS

___JOAN g, al

ANDERSON ___ JAMES E. al
ADNISKY al

1U1NISKEY,__JACK,_Alias,.Dec'd

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

REBON PLUMBING&HEATING

CO.
CURWENSVILLE_CONSTRUCTIOL

DISC CO

COMMONWEALTH OF pA DpW

EVERGREEN HONES, INC

COMMONWEAETH_OF_PA_DPW__

03

13

13

204

205

13

205,

.09

7

8

126

32J

69

626_MAY_

1972 OCT 6 1972
Waiver of
Mech Lien

1972_0CT

1973-JAN24

6 1972

1973, 2640

.Mech_Lien  

00

Waiver of

D.S.B.

- W...“ '

.

1973.JUN

1973

1973

AUG

AUG_10_1973

2

3

1973

1973

2000 _ 00 
MechLien
Waiver

Agtilet: '

SNP 285 NOV 1968

. I
.

. AIKENS DEYNISjANET S al. _

ANDRUS JOHN D.  _ _

LARRY COWDER

Bu Tax for Education
COMMONWEALTH OF PA

13

206

12

171

19730CT

1973 NOV

•
f2

2

1973

973

_2000

92

.00

45

Waiver of
Mech Lien
Certified
copy Lien

.

_

.

,

_,

_ __ __ __ _

_

_

.

--_

..

. _

. . ,:.

--  

------------------_

-_

_ __:__. _
.. '

_ ,

_

_ , ,----

III

_______

I
______ _ _ _

..

'

,

.

.

i

,

_ _ _

1

-- -

'

- --------

,
1

,
H

.

1
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.

No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Armstrong

Aravich

Aravich

Armagost

Ardery

rdary.

James C

Joseph M.

Julie (Nrs)

J L

James E

Jame .s

Accordino Joseph

iirdery

Ardery

Armagost

Armagost.

Armagost

Artagost

Aaron

Jr. C.

John c

J L

J L

J L

J L

John

ARDERY J.
t-ABERNETHY, _ JAMES CLAY
ABEWTMLY, JAMES C. 4k4

ARDARY,

ARDARY,

ARDERY,

AARON

ABERNETHY

ARDERY

ABERNETHY

ARITIURS

JAMES S.

JOAN H.

JAMES E.

JOHN E.

JAMES C.

JAMES E.

JADES C. al

Philipsburg
al First National Bank of

alUnion Balking & Trust C

al Union Banking & Trust Co

Bessie Umberger Armagost

al 7idelity Trust Company

• urwensville Nuncl Auth

al Co National Bank at Clfd

co National Bank at Clfid

al

1

al

al

165

167

167

168

170

10

171

171

Co National Bank at Clearfield 173

Priiler Uity Inc

Trailer City Inc

Trailer City Inc

Trailer Lity Inc

Union Banking & Trust Co

COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD

THE HOUTZDALE BARK

CLEARFIELD TRUST CO.

CLEARFIELD TRUST CO.

COUNTY NATL BANK CLFD. PA.

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO.

UNIltD STATES Internal Reve

COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD
DISC CO

UNIVERSAL C . I .T . CONS

173

173

34

34

174

176

179

181

181

181

182

1

183

190

et a
JOSEPHINE M. CAPITAL CONSUMER DISC cO 192

ARROWSMITH JANE

:SAtAKERS

SAILAPISDORF

ARMSTRONG
1 -
SAT4

RMS_TRONG

al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

JEANETTE G. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

JUDITH

JOHN A.

al

al

ESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

LEO J. CATTOLICO S al

198

198

201

140

552

552

337

833

31

131

392

78

255

256

11

12

158

128

May

Feb

Feb

Nov

May

May

May

MAY

Feb

Feb

1957

1958

1958

1958

1959

1960

1960

1960

1961

1961

Feb 1961

Feb 1961

Feb 1961

May 1961

MAY

67 Nov

_96 Feb

969 Feb

196 may

239

773

439

221

Sep

1962

1963

May

Apr

25

14

Aprj4

Dec 15

Aug 12

May 10

May 20

Jun 24

Feb

Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar

May

May

Nov

16

8

8

13

13

22

22

12

1964 Apr_ 30

19641 Apr

1964 May

1964 Sep

Page 23 FEB

FEB 1965 MAR

NOV 1967 DEC

30

23

17

17_

27

2

1957 1 1146 35

1958 _ 2129 28

19581 3129 28 DSB

1958 3855 08 DSB

1959 250 20 DSB

MUNICIPAt
1960 586 28 LIEN .

1960 1500 00 DSB

1960 1682 55 Am Rev. 485 Sep 1955 ,

1961 - 929 14 Am Rev 162.. Febsp.19S6.

1961! 409 82 
• 
DSB 11 Zeb _1961

1961 528 38 • DSB,_ 12 Feb 1961
Writ of

1961 Execution 255 Feb 1961
Writ of

1961 Execution 256 Feb 1961

DSB

DSB

1961 2420 00 DSB

1962 • 2800 00 DSB

1963 500, 00

1964 1064 34 DSB

1964 1064

1964 1731 68

1964 2078 50 DSB

Federal
1965 316 85 Tax Lien

1965 1986 58 D.S.B.

1967 1536 00

232 SE 1968 SEP 2 5 1968

334 NO1) 196 DEC 8 1969

5 T 1970 OCT 5 1970

42 bcT 1970 OCT 14 197 0

734 OCT 1971 MAR 20 1972

069MA,Y1_19-

34

DSB

DSB

DSB

D.S.B.

2448 00 D.S.B.

9059 40 D.SB

8,165 64 D.S.B.

6935 88 D.S.B.

Judgment
For Premise

:318500 D. S. B. 
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No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

A ARMSTRONG JAMES F. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 204 171 MAR 1973 MAR

SA RMSTRONG JAMES F. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 204 224 Mar 1973 AP

SAV RMSTRONG JAMES F. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 204 225 MAR 1973 APR

ARMSTRONG JAMES E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 207 74- 10.J8-CD JUL

ARMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 207 7*- 105 CD JUL

ARTHURS JOSEPHINE M. al DUBOIS CONS DISC CO 208 74- 1822 CD NOV

30 1973

13 1973

13 1973

3 197

3 1974

1974

624

723

2274

4555

4555

2160

00

00

00

20

20

00

'NATURE

OF LIEN

D.S.

DSB

•

DSB
Camp Con
Judgment
Comp Cone
Judgment

D.S.B.

Sd.
Fa.
No

Term

•4/1/7 7
4.4•444,41

pr,
ger •

49/

mlm
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1
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

_

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

-

Is

Augustine Jai et (Are) al

,4j,;( Atkins _ James Heir al

Su AUGUSTINE JANET

AUGUSTINE

ATKINSON

TKINSON

SAATKINSON

AT AUDETTE

JANET L.

JOHN A.

JEAN

JEAN

Co National Bank at Clfd

Commonwealth of Pa ON

168

169

al COTEXINITY LOAN & DISC CO 183

al CLEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY 184
al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197

al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198

al WESTINGHOIE E CREDIT CORP 198

JACQUES N. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199

248 Feb

611 Feb

329 FEB

245 SEPT
238 MAY

143 OCT

144 OCT

390 MAR

1959 Mar 6 1959 571

1959 Apr 24 J9.59 500

965 11 1965 490

1965 OCT 9 1965_ 5600

1970 AUG 12 1970 10847

1970 OCT 14 1970 6913

1970 OCT 14 1970 7360

1971 APR 15 1971 8276

69 DSB
Sugg I .

00 pay- 1269

00 D .S .B .
Conf of

00 Judgt

76 D.S.B.

20 D S .B .

92 D.S.B.

52 D.S.B.

Feb 1955

15 SEPT 1965 _
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The following Names are those which, have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

QATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.

No.

n.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

RIM

REV,

64-1Askey

6t'Askey

AVi4ey

Of( Acey

II5AitCey

Askey

SATA&y
Is a

ACEY,

ASKEY

SAT ASKEY

Rev. AT Any

t'As. AYOUB
ACEY

SAUcEY

ACEYAL.

AlAUGIS

4T1ACEY
• 'I

A4 ACEY

CET

James W

Jess W al

al
John Paul-Heir-

John P al
al

John_Paul-Heir-

Jess W al

J011$1 PAUL-Heir al

JESS W.

JOHN PAUL

JESS W.

JOHN PAUL AL

al

1

al

al
JOHN PAUL, Heir

JUDITH ANN al

JOHN P. al
Heir
JOHN PAUL, al

al
JOHN PAUL Heir

JOHNFPIA R.

Centre Thrift Corp
Philipsburg

First National Bank of

Commonwealth of Pa DPA

Associates Loan Compaiy

Commonwealth_of Pa_ DPN

First Nat'l Bank 7:Phi1ipsburg

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG

REYNOLDS ALUMINUM CREDIT CORP

.PittST NAT 'L BANK OF PBURG

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DFW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC CO

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

OMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

164

165

166

170

173

176

182

.182

183

184

5

80

349

93

27

2,3

220

154

201

220

446

187 3

195 1309

195

196

201

ESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 201

al FIRST NATL BANK, Pburg

JOHN P. al FIRST NATL BANK Pbur,

heir al
JOHN PAUL COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW,

04

205

208

592

12 n.

21

167

528

413

Nov

May..

Sep

Nov

Nov

Sept

MAY

SEP

Sept

MAY

MAY

FEB

MAY

SEP

MAR

OCT

OCT

OCT

MAY

1956

1957

1957

1959

1960

1961

1962

1964

1964

1965

1965

1967

1969

1969

1970

1971

1971

1972

1973

74-1791-CD

Nov 7

May

Oct

Nov

15

28

17

Nov 121.

Oct

Jun

Sep

Sept

11UNE

9.-

1

8

11

1

JULY 7

FEB 6

AUG

cX T

MAR

OCT

OCT

DEC

JUL

NOV

1956 600 00

1957 922 91

1957 2000 00

1959 600 00

1960 a)oo oo
1961 1213 O0
1962 2000 00

1964 1129 49

1964

1965

1965

1967

22 1969

30 1969

3

4

1970

1971

DSB

DSB
Sug
Non

DSB

Sugg
-Non-Pay

DS B
Sugg

Non Pay.

.4368,00.DSB

1500 00 Judgment

2000 00 SNP 97

2000 00 S.N.P. 220

Exemplified
5780 88 Record

73

349_

1129 49

2000 00

2000 00

6 r_971 8276

8 1972_ 1089

9 1973 1251

4 1974 2000

D .S .B .

SNP

SNP

2 D.S.B.

20

39

00

D.S.B.

D. S . B .

SNP _

446

3

12

._ May

_Sept,

_ NOV

MAY

MAY

FEB

MAR

1953

1959

1956

1957

_1960_,

1962

1965

1967

1970

apdby

lb

7
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Reg. U.S. Pat. OR. 1
. The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you al-e searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.q

Section Page Section Page Section

___

Page

_______

• — — .
1

. 
.

.

•

— •

•

_

Sat. •
Docket No. Term

DATE OF LIEN
Year

NATURE Si.
Fa.

Fi.
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

. zil'a Allen Marion M., etal
Philipsburg

First Nat'l Bank of 16313801/lay 1956_Jul.._7....1956_ 2835_00 D.S.B.

,

-
Terre Tenant

Assalone Mae Kathleen alCommonwealth

_

of Pa DPA 165 599 May 1957 Jul 29 1957 2000 00

_ 

At .UL i3 .? Feb 1953

.LLJ Albert Maude al Comm Loan & Discount Co 166 209 ..Sep 1957 ,Oct 3 1957 500 00 DSB

bri,ght Lavina al COmmonwealth of Pa DPA 166 301 Feb 1958 Mar 20 1958 2000 00
Reimbursement
Agreement

$AA sa1one Mary al Commonwealth of Pa DPA 167 455 Feb 1958 Mar 31 1958 2000 00

_._
Sugg
Non r-ay 458 Nov 1953

7,-1-'Albert' Maxine al Co National Bank at Clfd 167 561 Feb 1958 Apr 16 1958 658 8 DSB
'

Albright Lavina al Commonwealth of Pa DPA 167 242 May 1958 Jun 9 1958 2000 00 Am Sci 25 Apr 1954

Allen Ledora al Commonwealth of Pa. DPW 168 136 Feb 1959 Feb 18 1959 2000 00 Am Sci 389 Nov 1954

'

.
Allen Ledora al Commonwealth of Pa DPW 169 527 b1959. Apr 14 1959 2000.00

Reimburs
Agreemen

men

;
al

Albright Leah Wilks-Heir Commonwealth of Pa DFW 169 611,._Feb 1959.Apr 24 1959 500 00
Sugg
Non Pay:269

1'
Feb 1955

SaL Allen Marian M al
Philipsburg

First National Bank of 170 '41 Sep 1959 Oct 7 1959 5327 46 DSB__

Albert Maude alAmerican Finalce Corp 171 9 Feb 1960 Feb 2 1960 Qpo 00 DSB - -- - ---7,1,.
,.1

..,,i
ralbert Maxine a Co National.Bank at Clfd 171 44 May 1960 May 9 1960 3508 38 DSB

1 Aul Merle Edward Commonwealth of Pa DB,W 171 348 May 1960 Jun 20 1960
Foreign
Attachment

Albright Lillie Belle a Co National -Bank at Clfd 172 732 May 1960 Aug 9 1960 1500 00 DSB

,

---

_ 

as ,.

—

) Aul Merle Edward Commonwealth of Pa DPW 17t 348 May 1960.Apg 15 196Q,_1719 50 Judgment

' Aul Merle Edward Commonwealth of Pa. DPW_ 172.347 May 1960 Aug 15 1960_1719_ 50 JUdgment _

Albert Kathryn al Bank_at_Clfd 173 499 1960_,Jan 12_01 32___ ___

Allison Mary_E. al

.CoNational„

Co Nat'l Bank at Clfd 175 192

_Nov

F 1962 Mar

.30_1961

10 1962 1752 67

_ _DSB

DSB

_

// ADDLEMAN MARGARET al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 176 680 Md 1962 Aug 2 1962 3000 00 DSB 
- ---- - ----------:-

e:AlltditLBRIGHT . n LAVINA al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 177 511 SEP 1962 NOV 5 1962 ..200.00
Sugg.
Non Pay_ 301 Feb 1958_

Rev6A IISSAIONE MARY . al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 177
,

512 SEPT 1962, NOV 5 1962 2000 00
Sugg.
Non Pay 455 F b_ 1958_

ALBERT MAUDE al AMMERICAN CONSUMER DISC. CO. 177 484 NOV 1962 Jan 10 1963. 244 00 _DSB ___ _ _. ._ _______

V•ALBRIGHT LAVINA al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 177 8 FEB 1963 Fe' 4 , 1963 2000 _

•
00 .

Sugg.
Non Pay _ 242_ May 1958

AL ALI MOHAMED BOROUGH_OF IRVONA f___
//we 3 1167_ 1963 May 24_ 1963 ....,....285......_._.00

M i4pal
la= _ ___„ _____A _alr

I ALLEN • LENA T. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1
-1--

Federal

Sat ALEXANDER,_ MARGARET MRS. al COUNTY NATL BANK CLFD. PA. 179 883 May.. 1963Aug_ 2282_45 DSB

"____,_ ._I gS ALLEN MARION M. al FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG 179. 24 Sept 1963 Sept

_12

6

_1963

1963 4549 23 DSB

I

1
, AMILKAVICH, LEO SANDY TOWNSHIP 11 29 Feb 1964 Mar 25 1964

____

118 60

. _ . 1._____

MU)

__ _ •

,-,

,1
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JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT , PLAINTIFF Docket No.

,.
Term Year

DATE OF LIEN -
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa..
No ,

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term . Year Remarks
,

Month Day Year

S t al FIRST NATIONAL PHILIPSBURG 181 281 May 1964 Jun 3 1964 _ 1195_ 66_ _ _DSB________ ,__„.ALBERT _MAUDE__
Confess.

AUL,__ MERLE al ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORP.__ 182 317 Sept 1964 Sept 28 1964_ 47 of Jdgt. 15 Sept 1964

Ile.
__ _ _

AUL MERLE EDWARD al CONvONW 'ALTH OF PA DPW 183 488 P'E• 1965 APR 5 1965

_307.7

1719 50 SNP 347 MAY 1960

I ALBERT   MAXINE al COUNTY NAT'L F3ANK .1T CLFD 183 578 FEB 1965_ APR 19 1965_ 04 Am Rev__ 44_ Mayt, _

ILBERT MAXINE M. al COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFE 183 124 MAY 1965 MAY 18_1965

..._ _2416

3100 00„

.

D.S.B.______

_ _ _1960

3,1ALBERT MAUDE_ _ _ _ al AMERICAN CONSUMER DISC CO .184 886 MA 1965 AUG 181965- ..._ . ___ 2808 00 D.S.B. -._ _
,

SasJ ALLISON MARY al cONTIUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO 184 262 SEPT 1965 OCT
1-

l31965_ _ _ 1369 44 D.S-.B._ _ _ . , .

S a k. ALBERT L. SAMUEL al COUNTY NAT'L BANK-CLFD 185 433 FEB 1966 APR 4 1966 1801 DSB •

186 207 1966 JUNE .1966 4416

_92_

00
176-Ta
gx- „.,•_-

hit ALBRIGHT KAREN al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO DUBOIS [MAY D.S.B.

SA ALANKAS LAWRENCE R. al CAPITAL CONS DISC CO 186 784 MAY 1966 AUG 17 1966 3066 00 D.S.B.

SAL ALANKAS MARCIA L. al CAPITAL CONS DISC •CO 186 784 MAY 1966 AUG 17 1966_ 3066 00 D. S.•B.

ALEXANDER_ _ MARGARET_M . a 1 AVCO__ DELTA CORP OF _ PA 187 401 NOV 1966 JAN 5 1967 4693 '12

_

D.S.B.
.

—

1iSA

_ _

ALEXANDER__ __ MARGARET .M . _al COUNTY NAT ' L BANK ,_ CLFD 188 596 FEBHER 1967 APR 21 1967 3852 91 D . S .B . •

R. ei$A -LBRIGHT LAVINA I al COMMONWEALTH OF PA - DPW 189 519 MAY 1967 JUL 5 1967 2000 00 S.N.P. 511 SEP 1962

R e ;t ALASSALONE- MARY . al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW _189 520 MAY 196_7 _JUL .5_ _1967 2_000 00 S.N.P. _ 512 SEP 1962 _
AGREEMENT

I____

'5A r ADDLEMAN MARGARET A. al COURWENSVILE STATE BANK 189 758 NAY 1967_ JUL 29 1967_ i_1,52. 91 1*'REVIVE 680 MAY 1962_

CURWENSVILLE BR
APPLETON LARRY- R. al- COMMUNITY_CONS, DISC _CO_ __ 189 101 MA _1967AUG30 1967 3492 00 D.S.B.

.

.--

LAT
--

RUSSELL
ALANSKAS______ LAWRENCE__a 1_ _ UN ION_ BANKING & TRUST_ CO_ 189 _ 39, SEP . 1967_ _SEP _8_ ,19. 67 1968 23 D . S . B . 7 ,

,

ALA . MARCA LEE alANSK S_   _ UNION BANKING & TRUST CO 189 39 SEP 1967
1,

SEP 8 1967 1968 23 D.S.B. •______

Rey. ALBRIGHT 
.

LAVINA al COMMONWEALTH_ OF_PA. 189_ 253 SEP_ 1967.. OCT_ ._ 2 1967_ _2000 00_ _ SNP 8 _FE: 196 —_DPW

Sat AUL LYNN EDWARD al ',WiPITAL CONS DISC CO  . 190 21' NCAT 1967 DEC 1 1967_ _ 3552 00 D.S.B. . -

ALBERT MAXINE M . et a FIRST NAT 'L BANK PBURG 190 227 FEB 1968 MAR 2 1968 _L 1933 89 D .S . B.

A I MILBERG MARY LIZABaElTH FIRST NAT 'L BANK_PBURG___ _190,500 FEB 1968 APR._2 1968 _ .4660 88 _ D .S .B . , _
i //Wietti

.

--- 1

ALBRIGHT MARGARET_ al HOUTZDALE BANK  _ 191.7.06.1 EB 1968 APR Ig0 1968_ . _1799 28 D.S.B.__LSAT

1

_ _

ALI MOHAMED al

_

BOROUGH OF IRVONA 11 3 MAY 1968 MAY 15 1968....285.00.
Sugg & A•Jer
NonPay - •••

,

Waiver
APFELBAUlf . MARILYN al

al
LA NWDA CONSTRUCTINN CO 12 22 MAY 1968 AUG 2 1968 Mech Lie

- AUL MERLE EDWARD 9, COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195 323 NOV 1969 DEC 8 1969 1719 50 SNP • 488 FEB 196-

ALBARAiiO' . MARY A. al SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC CO 195 407 NOV 1969 DEC 12 1969 6079 08 - D.S.B. _ /4 , - ...__Mr
I Amicable /

;A t, LBERT - MAXINE M. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 196 197 MAR 1970 MAF 2 197q 1455 65 Revival 124 MAY 1965

ic
114114A

-il

"1kit
L LEN lp.•RION M . al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 197 215 MAY 19701MAY 22 1970 3595 32 D . S .B B.

I

•SA.11. ALBERT - LORETTA J. al FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG 197 360 MAY 1970 JUN 4 1970 3293 8 D.S.B. •

. ADELLA MICHAEL A. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197_ 117- MA 1970 _ AU 10 1970 _ 682 16 _ DSB

ADELLA LYNDA S. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 117 MA 197C1 AUG 1 1970 682 16 DSB • 4-s •

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

— --_

SA
,

i ALBERT LORETTA J. al 198 177 MA 1970
I
SEP 2 1970' 9077

i
60 D.S.B. _:,....

SA :ALBERT MAXINE M. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK i99 513 JAN 1971 FEB 26 1971 2650 39 D.S.B. ,.

SAT
—.-- ALBERT LORETTA J. al FIRST NATL BANK, Piimzp 201 .05_ opT 1971 DEC.3 1971 6953 . 50

Agree to
Revive 1772 MAY 1970

_____

Yt'ALBRIGHT LAVINA al COMMONWEALTH  OF PA DPW. 202 11 MAR 1972 MAR 7 1972 2000 00 SNP '519 MAY 1967

-
SAWS

H- -T
SALONE MARY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 202 12 MAR 1972 MAR 7 1972 2000 00 SNP 520 MAY 1967

, —
I,.

,- :—---

' etii ALBRIGHT LAVINA ' al COMMONWEALTH OF PA_ DPW_ 202 260 MAY 1972 JUN 5 1972 2000 00 _ SNP 253 SEP 1967_

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 206 74 66 -CD APR 24 1974 4500 00 D. S . B . .

..__

TANSKAS LAWRENCE R. ,a1_ _ COMMUNITY_ CONS _DISC CO___ 206 74_ 664-_ D APR 24- 1_974- —450_0 00- --D -S B_--- - - ,

,, .

,
,

I I 
,
i ,

1
I
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Rev.
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OF LIEN
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Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

4, Month Day Year

SAto AUL LYNN EDWARD al
St Mary, Pa

FIRST LAUREL BANK

_ • — --

208 74-l87 -CD

.

____

.

_,-

NOV

__ ___

____ .._

_

15 1974

_

.

1

• 4428

___

36

___

..._

D.S. •
Rol
lb

_

-I

_____

- -

  .__

•_. _ ____ _ ___ . _

_

-

_

.

_________ _

____ „

--7

..,
.,.

.-.

•

_

-

1

1

_ _____ _

.

... .._

I

- _

.

_

1

1
1

_

I

16

1
I

- -

-

1

I

_
..

.._ _ ____ ______IIL
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. JUQGMENTOR -DEFENDANT:. NDEX

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

a

Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

IMonth Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

t a
ADAMS'. _ IENNETH W._ al

_AMES    LILLIAN

ittITI AMES LILLIAN

Ti AMES LILLIAN R.

AMILKAVICH LEO

AMES

ADAM

LILLIAN

LABOR
COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DEPT OF

,COUNTY NATIONAL BANK AT_ CLFD

COUNTY NATIONAL BAN AT CLFD

SEABOARD FINANCE COMPANY.  

SANDY TOWNSH IP  
MADERA

.0 OUN TY NAT IONAL _ BANK

al

MONALOU al

MARION N. _ al

AMICK KENNE'TH al

ATIADAMS MERTON S.

AT

Irp-damatisA-

Ammo 

LEWIS J. al

ADAMS MARYBELLE

ADAMS

al

 3C CO

 GAR*--GPDYKE-F-erl 
BURG

FIRST NAT 'L BANK, EBENS-

CLEARFIELD TRUST CO

179

..183

1£,3!3

184_

11

_189

194-

498

98_

111

Sept

FEB

MAY

561 MAY.

29 FEB

360 SEP

-350-MAY

1963

1965

1965

Nov

*FEB_

MAY

1965_ .JULY_

1964 MAR

_1967 _OCT

-1969 -JUN

-

Cert4 copy
1963_ 08 of lien

1965_

1965

_1965_

1964

1967

--1969

• •
•

SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC CO

ROY G. MILLER al

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP
Ebensburg

FIRST NATIONAL BANK,

V, • !!44!S& • !Pa

LYNN t/a
of Taxes for Education

COMWTH OF PA Dept of Rev

195

195

195

198

198

198

201

208 SEP

222 SEP

406 NOV

1511 MA

255 OC

781

49

OCT

OCT

1969 SEP

1969 SEP

1969 DEC

1970 SE

1970 OCT

1970

1971_

DEC

OCT

17

18

  636_

966

_____ 600

1164

- 4158

1969

1969

12 1969

11 1970

-26 1970
_

29 1970

6

203 714 MAY 1972 AUG 1

XRXWAXX29MX-Vg7

_ 207 _7_4- 1560.7CD_ SEP _

• II.

1971

4290

3772

, 5483

9766

85.

52 52 D.S.B.

00 D.S.B._

60 - MLD

00 - D. S B

 UDGMENTI---

00 D .S .B ._

76 D.S.B.

52 D.S.B.
EJECTMENT

88 D.S.B.

_ 7382_ 76

6993

1972 L. 27.94_

41:\ 1 ays

1974
1

'SS! S9

..893

oo _
Comp Conf

32 „„:. Judgment__
,JANIND
RWi4PPFAVEt
Cert C+11

54+ of _Lien__

28

—4

MAY 1970

•

Oa



The "Russell Index"—Made b Russell Index otn • an Pittsbn h Pa.

Anthony

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section tojhe section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Margaret L.

Anderson MarieQ   al

Andrick Mary TT al

ughenbaugh Melvin al

Anderson

Lee A
Mary, al
Mary, alias

Comm Cons Discount Co 164 266

Co National Bank at Clfd

Claster Lumber Co Inc

Commonwealth of Pa DPA

Commonwealth of Pa DRY

Co National Bank at Clfd

Commonwealth of Pa DPN 168 96

Commonwealth of Pa DPff 168 596

Philipsburg
First National jiank of 263

Co National Bank at Clfd 169 567
lgTitulgf

First National 848

Commonwealth of. Pa. DPA 170 984

Modern Loan Company 170 232
Philipsburg

First National Bank of 172 83

Comm Cons Discount Co. 174 866

165 113

166 309

166 595

167 50

_COMMONWEALTH OF PA __ DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF Pk.

NOMUNITY_CONSUMER DISC CO. _ 179._ 564:

ANDERtON____________LEE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA ._ DPW __

1956 Dec 20 1956

Sep 17 1957

Jan 17 1958

1957 Jan 29 1958 2000

1958 May_15 1958 2000

1958 Jun 14 1958 1584

1958 Nov 21 1958 2000

1958 Dec 16 1958

1958 Jan 23 1959 2000

1958 Jan 23 1959 2000

1.959 .3800

.959 Jul 11 19594000

.959 Aug 15 1959 1607

Aug 31 195. .2000.

959 ct Le. 1959

1962 SEI

1962 OCT

3 1962

9 1963

78

00

_00

-DSB---
S13OtJRMENT
MPAYril 101

00 DSB

Sugg
00 I Non Pay

DSB
REINBURSMENT

00 AGREEMENT
Sugg

00 Non Pay
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Se.
Docket No. Term Year

DATEOFUEN NATURE sa Fl.
Term Year • RemarksOr

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month Day Year •
AMOUNT OF LIEN

riao,.. isFiao:r

le

to!

i

' 1

ANDREWS'.,.. MARIE heir_ al 

ANDERSON __$. LER.A. _Pi _
ADNISKEY, MARY
ADNISKEY, MARY alias alCOMMONWEALTH.

ALIAS CATHERINE ATKINS
ADKINS KATHERINE-Heir al

 ANDERSON, _ MARIE _0. _ al _

ANDERSON MORRIS al

ANDERSON, LEE A. al

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA 1 _,DPW.

FIRSTIML BANK,FHILIPSBURG

OF PENN& DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

COUNTY_NATL _BANK_CLFD._'PA. _

THE HOUTZDALE BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK, PHIRPS.

180.

180

l80...,73].

181

181

181

182

187

541

28

_537

25

229

Nov

Feb

Feb

May

May

Sept

Nov

1963

1964

1964

1964

_1964

1964

1964

Mov

Mar

Apr

May

July

Aug

Dec

27_

9

6..l9.2000.

4

_2_

20

1

1963

1964

1964

1964_

1964

1964

2000

836

2000

. . .3375

1800

894

00

96

• SNP _

DSB

1 323 •Feb 1959 _ _ ________ 

00

00

SNP

SNP

984

124

May

Sep._

1959

1,959  ____ — -

53

68

00

Arnie.
___Rev._____

DSB

D.S.B.

-567- -1---•--- May -1959 - ----

..
'

-------- ---- ---

- ----- -

Amicable
Ejectment 9 ,. NOV 1964  _ANTHONY MARLENE al. ROBERT L. SMITH al 182 420 NOV 1964 DEC 28 1964

op D.S.B.,

_

,

LI

Sat

ANDERSON,   _MARGARETTA _L, _al

ANDERSON LEE A. al

ANTONELLI _ MADLYN al

ANDERSON LEE al

AKENBAK MARY 1

AW IC KSON MARIE L. al

.INDIANA CONSUMER_DISC CO._ 

FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PBURG

ROBERT D. COLLINS

dommunity Cons Disc Co Curw

CAPITAL CONS DISC CO

AVCO DELTA CORP OF PA -

83.....666

186

185

186

186

187

28

149

427

820

335

FEB

MAY

FEB

MAY

MAY

NOV

1965

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

MAY ....1.

MAY

APR

JUNE

AUG

DEC

4

13

28

22

27

1965

1966

1966

1966
,

1966

1966

2880

1721
.

936

- 1836

7465

12

00

i
,

,

D.S.B.
Judgt for
Premise

D.S.B.

. •

00 D.S.B. °

92 D.S.B.

28
Agreemen a
to Revive 234. FEB 1962

Sat ANDERSON LUTHER al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 188 200 FEB 1967 MAR 3 1967 2264

00 S.N.P. 1122 SEP 1962 ,it eliAiGADNNISKYYIS MARY, Alias al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 188 9 MAY 1967 MAY 1 1967 2000

00
Reim Agr
ment

e
ANDERSON MARIE O. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 188 427 MAY 1967 JUN 19 1967 _2000

R. e IsATI,NDERSON MARIE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 189 65 SEP 1967 SEP 12 1967 2000 00 S.N.P. 458 NOV 1962

00 SNP 187 NOV 1963
—

it elf$A

_
--------4-

ANDREWS MARIE-Heir al- - -
4 ERSON MARIE-Heir al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

190

190

225

473

NOV

NOV

1967

1967

DEC

JAN

4

4

1967

1967

2000

2000 00 SNP ' 7 MAY 1963

00 S.N.P. 687 MAY 1963MARY_TT et_al. DPW 190 341 FEB 1968 MAR 11 1968 2000

00 S.N.P. 038 Mr/ 1963 1
et

____,ANDRICIK

ANDERSON MORRIS eta1COMMONWEALTHOFPADPW190477-

_COMMONWEALTH.OF_PA_

FEB 1968 APR 1968 2000,

ANDERSON LEE et al
•

AUDEN_ al.._ 

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

BANK

190

191

477

4 61

FEB

MAY

1968

1968

APR

!JUN,

_1

1

26

1968

1968

2000 00 S.N.P. 1038
.,,

MAY 1963

00 D.S..B.
c -

1-7-rlrANDERsoN_

__KENNETH_ .

al.
A.,1...._

.CURWENSVILLE .STATE

THRIFT CONSUMER._ DISC. CO__ 191_ 736 MAY 1968 JUL 1968

_1770

4032..00 D. S .B .

'r*AP

_ _MARGARETT.

AVEN I MARCELLA J. al
ADN ISKY al

ADNISKEY,. MARY alias MARY

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

192

192

187

285

NOV

NOV

1968Nal

1968 DEC

_29

_26

13

1968

1968.,

4119

2000

8?

00

_ .

D.S.B.__

S .N.P.

_ _

_

731 FEB 1964

_
. 4

-,_

__

S

ATKINS • CATHARINE Alias
ADKINS__ _KATHERINE7Heiral

. ANDERSEN LEONARD al

•ANDERSON LEE A. al

COMMONWEALTH, OF PA. DPW

SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC. CO

FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG

192

194

195

478

529

226

NOV

MAY

SEP

1968

19691..1UL_

1969

JAN_

SEP

10

_3

19

1969

1969_18

1969

2000

, 311

2399

00

_40

0

I SNP

Cert. of
JDdgment

D.S.B.

28

 . _

MAY_ 19.64

- --

SA i ANDREKOV ICH MARLENE I. al PUNXSUTAWNEY NAT'L BANK 195 523 SEP 1969 ,OCT 21 1969 4386 .0 D . S .B . •

Air
1/ ANDERS

ANDERSON LEE A. al

- LEON J. al

FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'burg

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

196

196

203

257

MAR

MAR

1970

197p,APR

MAR 30

9

r

19701

1970

1249

6973

81 DSB .

68 D.S.B.

_.1 Alitli

A

ANG IE M1CHELINA al

„ANDERSON _MARIE J.._ _ 1_

_ ANDERSON _ . LEE A. al

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE _CREDIT __CORP

FIRST NAT'L BANK_PBURG

197

197.

198

42

814

4

MA

MA

OCT

1970JUN

197,0JUL.,

1970

1

OCT

O

_8

5

1970

1970

1970_

6079

69,73

3020_

68_

8

I

D..S_.B.J______

„ ___D„ S .B .

• -------   

28
1

D.S.B,

SAt„ILA_

SA

. . 1

-

ANDERSON LEE A, 1

ANDERSON KAREN al'

FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG

FIRST NATL BANK PBURG -

200

200

37*

956

MA

MAY

1971

1971

JUN

AUG

8

9

1971

1971

6556

1934

41
,

D.S.B.

_____ _ ______.

•

____ _ _

86 D.S.B._t •

WiANDREKOVICH MARLENE I. al PUNXSUTAWNEY.NATL BANK 201 288 OCT 1971 OCT 20

._

1971

___

7860 00

b__•

-°Lgctlf.

.,._

.
A ADNISKEY

ADNISIg _ _ _MARY.,__Alias_a1 COMMONWEALTH_OF_PA,,DPW 201 21 JAN 1972 AN 6 1972 2000 001

1 1
,

SNP 9 MAY 1967

:SAT
1 -

NDERSON__. __ MARIE ___. al._ COMMONWEALTH_ OF PA, DPW_ 202 26 MAY 1972_IMA. Y 4 1972 20000 00 SNP 165 SEP 1967 ...

I

.

"
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Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa.
No.

Term
II .

Year Remarks

-,Month Day Year

NDREWS MICHAEL N. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP
COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

THRIFT_CONS DISC CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

203

203

203

203
204
204

204

205

205

$8

881

103

118
442
476'OCT

76

309

626

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY
OCT

OCT

MAY

MAY

1972

1972

AUe

AUG

21

21

1972

1972

972

1972
197.1.!
192271_

1972

1973

1973

1973.‘

1973

9.44400

00

00

00
00
00

00

00

00

00

00

28

00

D.S.B.

A 1,*‘NDREWS MARYIANE al 9444 D.S.B.
1

ViAtilbERSON MARGARET Heir a 1972

1972
1974.
1972,DEC

1972

1973

1973

SEP

SEP
NOV

DEC

JUN

AUG

5

28
29
5

5

19

10

10

10

2000 SNP 473 NOV

FEB1968-

EB

OV....1968

NOV

1967

1968_

, 
4 

1

i

----t

Sokii!
544k.DNISKY

f
, NGER MARY E. al

1

i 5795
2000
2000

2000_

696

2000

,D.S.B.
RelOb Agree
S.V.P..

S.N.P.

D.S.B.

SNP

SNP

i 41,
MARY

ANDERSON MORRIS al 477

_47_7Rev.

SAViADN1

_COMMONWEALTH_OF

NDERSON LEE al

IA INDERSON- MARGAETTA L. al
I
rISL7MARY1- Alias, Dec.al 285_

285SA•ADNISKI,

AIIADNISKI,

MARY Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 205

05

626

626

MAI

MAY

MAY

MAY

1973

1973
-- 1

1973

1973

AUG

AUG

2000

2000

1328

2000

1968

MICHAEL Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW SNP 285 NOV 1968

.1968

.• ANDERSON ' MARGARET H. al

Alias Catharine Atkins
MIND KATHERINE Heir al

SEARS ROEBUCK & CO 205 729 D.S.B.

SNP 478 NOV

• „.
_

{AUG

SEP

21

14_1973

1973
..

REV. COMMONWEALTH OF ,PA DPW 205, :91_

_

•

I

I
..

,

1T1
_  

i

1

•
..

,

I



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX 64
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company, Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order 3062)

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Swam Page

Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term

Armstrong

Armstrong

St4very  

Arvicks6n

Archer

Aurand
Armagost
Armogast
'N
Ardery

rdery

Ardery

AVERY •

ARDERY

ARCHER _

ARMOLOVICH

_Ail/ SA ARCHER.:

Ro SA I ARCHER

Rev

Re

A TI
If.ARCHER,

Sat

ABERNETHY,

aRVICKSbN,
ARMAGOST
ARMOGAST

SSHCROFT

SA :ARDERY_
sAill ARCHER
SAI4AUBREY

I ,

ARMSTRONG

ARVICKSON,

ARCHER

ARMSTRONG
A ATERY

Martha-Heir- al

Martha

Meredith

Lillian

al

al

al

Mary. Ann al

Commonwealth of Pa DPA
Philipsbur

First National Bank

Co National bank at Clfd

Commonwealth of Pa_____ DPA

Commonwealth of Pa DEW1

Luella al Comm Cons Discount Co
alias

Lizie-Heir7al_ -Commonwealth_of Pa DIN

Mae E (Mrs) al Co National Bank at Clf'd

164

165

165

167

167

168

171

171

Loretta a Commonwealth of_Pa.DPW 173

Mae E Co National Bank at Clearfield 173

MEREDITH al

MAE E. al

MELVIN

MARGARET

MARY ANN ae. COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA. DFW

MARY ANN al

_MICHAEL, al _

MARIENE L.   al THE HOUTZ:DALE BANK

ALIAS
LIZZIE-Heir al

TRF R. Sr.

IARETTA

MELVIN J

LENORE D.

LAWRENCE

MARIE L.

MELVIN J

LAWRENCE
MEREDITH

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK AT CLFD

couNry NAT 'L BANK AT CLFD

J. H. HOMMER LUMBER CO.

COMM. CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO.

CAPITAL CONS DISC .EO..._

COMMONWEALTH OF PA.

COMMONWEALTH 0P- PENNA... DPW

COUNTY NATL BANK CLFD .PA

DPW

TERST_NAM_BANK_OF_PBURG

a COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW„_

FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PBURG__

CLEARFIELD BOROUGH.......

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

1 

CAPITAL CONS DISC,C0

1 BENEFICIAL CONS DISC CO

al

al

176

176

176

176

178

178

179

179

_181

182

183_

184

185

I ii

185

186

186

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 188
FIRST, NAT 'L BANK,_ P_'BURG 189

316

140

227

51

734

411

606

392

98

78

110

128

269

580

329

145

703

Feb

May

May

May

May

Sep

Feb

May

Nov

Feb

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

FEB

11 E13

May

Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month

1957 Mar

19571May

1957 Jun

1958 1May

1958 Avg,

1958 Oct

1960 Apr

1960 I Jun

19601Nov

1961 I Feb

19621 MAY

1962

1962

MAY

Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE Sci.
Fa.

OF LIEN No.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

27

25

5

15

18

27

22

21.1.

21

16

18

22

Uide 11

1962 Jul

19631 MAR

1963 Apr

1963 Jul

67 Nov 1963 Nov

617

282

554

May

NOV

FEB

_1964 Jul

1964 Dec

1965 !APR

20

19

1

22

2

10

7

14

448 MAY 1965 JULY 7

221 NOV 196.5 _NOV 29

1 FEB 1966 FEB 18

368 FEB 1966 I MAR 29

58 MAY 1966 IMAY 10
388 HAY- 19661JUNE 21_

1 1 7 FEB 1967 1FEB 16
715 MAY 1 9 6 7 IJUL 22

1957 2000

1957 1146

1957 7003

1958 222

1958 2000

1958 2088

1960 23 00

1960

1960

1961

1962

1962

1962

1962

1963

1963

196:

1963

1964

1964

1682

_2000

929 114

6e79

2800

00 IstiPay Feb 1953

35 DSB

50 DSB 4110

29. Am Sci_ 456 Feb 1954

00 Am Sci 185 Apr 1954

00 DSB

00 Anay 360 Feb 1956

55 Am Rev 485_ se 1955

00 NSounglay 20 May. 1956

. Ara Rev 162 Feb. SP•_1950

49 ..Ain. .Re 227 May, 1957

00

749,9 00

2k57 .i0

2000 00

2000 00

2000

500

4896

2000

.1905_ _ 1225

1965 . 2000

.1965........

1966 1966 436

1966 1470

1966 4896

1966

1967
1967

2808

1602
8 5 0 0

DSB

DSB

DSB
Reinburs-
ment Agre
Sugg
Non Pay

DSB

DSB

734

00 DSB1

00 SNP 606

05

00

4o

24

D.S.B.__

SNP

_D.S.B.
Municipal
Lien

00 D.S.B.

00 D.S.B.

D.S.B.

00 D.S.B.

00 D.S.B.

00

_

Nay

FEB

NOV_

1958

1960

1960_

3 •-•,;2.

tWilha-1711).
. 7
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Docket
Sat .
Or

Rev.
DEFENDANT, PLAINTIFF 'No. Term Year

1 , DATE OF LIEN ,

AMOUNT
NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks
I Month Day Year _

Ae‘ ARCHER MARY ANN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 190 7 NOV 1967 NOV 6 1967 2000 00 S.N.P. 329 FEB 1963

DISC CO
ABERNETHY MARLENE_L._al 1JNIVERSAL C.I.T. CONS 190 221 NOV 1967LDEC 2 1967 1536 00 D.S.B. ____

AT ARCHER MARY ANN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 190 248 NOV 1967 DEC 4 1967 2000 00 SNP 425 FEB 1963

4!ARMSTRONG al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 190_ 441 NOV 1967_JAN 2 1968 3000 00 D.S.B.

SA

, _LAWRENCE

1- ARCHER MELVIN J. FIRST NAT'L BANK,__P'BURG 190 560 NOV 1967 JAN 12 1968 717 D.S.B.

qr

ARCHER__ _MELVIN__ et_al__BENEFICIAL_CONS_DISC_CO_

l'

190_513 FEB 1968 APR .4 1968 .___491 68_ D.S.B._

AI 1RCHER SEARSI ROEBUCK & COMPANY 191 7 MAY 1968 MA 10 1968 1682 75 D.S.B._MEVIN_,a1

al _COMMUNITY.CONS DISC CO 191 347 MAY. 1968. JUN 11 1968.,127 00 D.S.B..,ARMSTRONG _LAWRENCE

MARY BELLE al D.S.B.ki„...ARIT9p_3At FIRST NAT'L BANK, PHURG 193 155 AY 1969 MAY 19 1969 2558 53

. AT RNoLD MARY B. al FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG 194 651 MAY 1969 JUL 16 1969 2056 32 D.S.B. _
LIZZIE ARMAGOST a

, et ARMOGAST, LIZZIE alias heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 194 114 MAY 1969 AUG 11 1969 2001 00 S.N.P. 282 NOV 1964

SA ARMSTRONG LAWRNNCE al, COMMUNITY_CONS.. DISC CO 194 350 MAY 1969 JUN 12 1969, 4158 00 DSB_ Ind xed on P g

al- ARMSTRONG LARRY C. GARY OPDYKE, al 194 515 MAY 1969 AUG 4 1969

_

JUDGMENT Ind xed on P4ge

_62

62.

ATARDERY LORETTA al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196 15 AR 1970 MAR 3 1970 2000 00 SNP 448 MA 1965

A ARCHINAL MELBA JO.' .al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 59 .11 1970 APR 9 1970 7271 04 . D.S.B.

ARNOTT MARJORIE W. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT_CORP196 _60_ .7_1970 APR 9 1970 6824 16 D.S.B.

'SAAAACKER

6461, ORVICKSON MARIE L. CAPITAL CONS DISCOUNT CO 19E1 55 OCT 1970 NOV 27 1970 4800 00 D.S.B.

LOUISE M.' al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 765 OCT 1970 DEC 29 1970 14,683 20 DSB

_

Sugg of

4.r AUBREY LENORE D. BOROUGH OF CLEARFIELD 11 1 FEB 1966 FEB 10i 1971 436 24 Non Pay ____

•8.111MARBOGAST1_ LARRY N. al WESTINGHOUSE_CREDITCORp_ _199. 8_ MAY 1971 hity 3 1971 8276, 52 D.S.B. ,
_

FAT 
- • -

ASBURY KAREN K. al ESTINGHOUSE_LCREDIT CORP 200_641 MAY 1971 JUL 9 1971 10,36' 24 D.S.B.
Agree to Pt/Piet/fr.,-41— • st OA.,

AT AVERY MEREDITH al 02 375 MAY 1972 JUN 21 1972 2335 00 Revive 715 MAY 1967 1/•1 a. - - - -

SAl/6iKER LILLIANE ..7,_ 1

_FIRST_NATIONAL_BANK

NASIiimMpTKS§aag COR 203 17 OCT 1972 OCT 4 197 9444 - 00 D.S.B.

po‘44.,

P-BURG
ARCHER MELVIN a FIRST NATIONAL BANK .2,04226 MAR 1973 AP 13 1973 701 58 I DSB
ARMAGOST LIZZIE 1,E
RMOGAST LIZZIE Alias al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 06 74-.23- CD APR 16 1974 2Q00 0 SNP 1 8 MAY 1969_

_ 1

_ _

- - ---- —

_ .

— ------ --- - - • : ,

• _

- -- - ------------

ii _ _ .

________

-

__ _ _ .

--- - -

r,

-

--------- -

_ _

_ ___ __ _ _ _

_ ___- _ _ _

_ ____ _ _ _ _

• - . _ _ _ ___ _ -

_ - ---- — __.._... _

___ _______________.. _____ • _-___,_ _

'

1 , .

1
,



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
"Russell Index"—Made b Russell Index tn n Pittsbu h Pa. • .es.1962)

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

IMonth Day Year

I NATURE
AMOUNT OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

  Atkins

$frSACTON

Ali ADS IT

AUSTIN

AUDETTE

COST I.

ADS IT,

SA AGOSTI

4"kOSTI

a
Katherine-heir-

MARY JANE al

Commonwealth of Pa DPW
CO.

SIGNAL CONSUMER DISCT. C

MARJORIE H. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

MARILYN A.   al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

KAREN M. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

  KATHLEEN M. al INSTANT LEISURE LIVING_

MARJORIE H. al LAMBERT SMITH

KENNETH G. al FIRST NATL BANK, Pburg_

MARGARET L. al FIRST NATL BANK, Pburg

170 124 Sep 1959 Sep 21 1959*

_195 293 SEP 1969 OCT ,2.. 1969

197 1027 MAY 1970 JUL 24 1970

197 1354 MA 1970 AU 27 197

199 390 MAR 1971 APR 15 1971

13 2 OCT 1972 OCT 2 1972

J3.34 MAY-1973 JUN 22 1973

208 74-1612-CD OCT 7 1974

208 84- 1612-CD OCT 7 1974

Bugg
200 00 NonpayL 126 Sep

13976 76 D.S.B.

10847 76 D.S.B.

6824 16 D.S.B.

8276 52 D.S.B.

Stip- Aga nst
Liens

Waiverof Right
,to File Mech.Lien

660d 00 D.S.B.

6600 00 D.S.B.
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DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Askey.

AsP -

ZAP Abey_ _

Acey _

skey

Askey

SAW ey

ey

Sia Aekey
AT41.

IA=

R e SAVEy

SIsy

ASKEY

Askey,

ATASKEY -

AT

Re v..4AT AEy
Re Ait2Ey

.ASKEY

ASKEY  

ASKEY

AGOSKI

AGOSKI

Philipsburg
Madeline al First National Bank of_

Lena A aIUnion banking & Trust Co

Mike Dec'd  al Commonwealth of Pa DPA

L Alfred-Heirel

Millard al

Millard L_ al

Mike Dec'd al

Commonwealth of Pa DPA

Co National Bank at Clfd

Co National Bank at Clfd

Commonwealth of Pa DPW

M Alfred-Heir-alCommonwealth of Pa DPW
burg

First Nat'l Bank of Philips-Madeline al

MIKE Dec 'd) al

M ALFRED Heir. al

MADELINE al

_LEAETTA RAE: _al_

LLPTAND E. al

Millard L. al

al

1

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DIM

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG

165

166

166

166

168

170

173

173

174

176

176

182

REYNOLDS ALUMINUM CREDIT_ CORP 1.82

PENNSYLVANIA ELECTRIC CO.

County National Bank, Clfd.

FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PBURG'

COMMONWEALTH_ OF PA _DIM_

1 COMMONWEZLTH OF PA DPW

 , MI4E,_Dec'd al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

M. ALFRED al. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

MILLARD L. al COUNTY NAT'L BANK, CLFD
LELAND E.al FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'BURG

CLFD
KENNETH al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

KENNETH AMBROSE HANNA al

KENNETH AMBROSE HANNA al

LELIA L. a1SNAL ODNS DISC CO.

MADELINE

MIKE dec 'd

M. ALFRED

LEAETTA al FIRST NAT ' L BANK PBURG

al
M IKE ,De ceased COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

al
M. ALFRED He ir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

182

182

183

80

348

349

349

244

_58

97

97

233

26

220

154

201

236

12

220

MEIT

Sep

Sep_

Sep

Sep

Nov

Nov

Nov

1957

1957

1957

1957

1958

1959

1960

1960

Sept 1961

MAY

MAY

SEP

Sept'

Sep

Nov

MAY

184 446 MAY

184 446 MAY

187 3 FEB

187 3 FEB

..188 34 FEB

188 595 FEB

18 15

185 99

185 99

195 108

195 592

196 12 MAR

196 12 MAR

1962

1962

1964

1964

1964

1964

1965

1965

1965

1967

1967

May

Oct

Oct

Oct

,Oct

Nov.

Nov

Nov

Oct

Jun

Jun

SEP

Sept

Sep

Nov

15 1957 922 91 DSB

28 1957 1668 15 DSB
Sugg

28 1957 2000 00 Non Pay
Sugg

28 1957 2000 00, Non Pay

6 1958 2138 90 DSB

9

21

21

11

13.
8

11

16

14

JUNE

JULY

JULY

FEB

FEB

1967MAR

1967 APR

SEP J95P

FEB 1966 NOV

FE 1966 DEC

SEP 1969 SEP

SEP1 1969 OCT

1970

1970

MAR

MAR

1

7

7

6

6

27

21

18

27

13

12

3C

3

3

.1959 3400 00 DSB
• Sugg

1960 2000 00 ANon ay 73
Sugg

1960 2000 00 Non Pay 73

1961 1213, OG 1,77.D .STEat
Sugg

1962 2000 00 Non Pay 349_
Sugg

1962 .200 00 Non Pay 349

1964

1964_

1964

1964

1965

1965

1965

1967

1967

1967

1967

196)

1967

196)

1969

1969

1970

1970

1129 49

4368

116

200

DSB

99 DSB
Trans. of

39 Judgt. frobi JP

00 . D.S.B.

.150d 00 D.S.B.

2000

2000

0 SNP

00 SNP

2000 00 S .N .P .

2000 ooL S.N.P.

2800 001 D.S.B.

8465

680

386

5483

89

74

37

52

1129 49

2000 00

2000 0

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

Judgment

Judgment

X-Record

D.S.B.

SNP

SNP

97.

97

220

220

Febk1 6,

151:3eril
Feb. 6,
from th
urder - o

446

446

Aug

May

May

Sept

Sept

NOV
MAY

MAY

1953

1953

1956

1956

1957

1957

1960

1960

1962

1962

196: Stricken
Recbrds by r
Lout
1968 Stricken
Rebords by
Court

MAY

MAY

1965

1'965
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Sat.
Docket No. Term Year Fa. Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN

ATASHE MARJORIE L. WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 510 MAY 1970 JUN 19 1970 5483 52 D.S.B.
—

iffAi1
S4PESOS

.

MAGDALENE S. al

tiCEY MIKE, Dec'd,a1

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

201

201

3

21

OCT

OCT

1971

1971

OCT

OCT

4

4

1971

1971

9103

2000

20

00

D.S.B.

SNP 3 FEB

FEB

MAR

MAR

1967

1967

WS OA
PA. te.114.,

_   _

— __

it

e AiAcEy
e1

Al
PONKBDO

Heir
M. ALFRED, al

ASKEY _ LELAND E._. al

MATHAR Y. al_

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

FIRST NATL AANK, PBURG

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

201

201

201

21

741

108

OCT

OCT

JAN

1971.

1971

1972

OCT

DEC

JAN

4

14

17

1971

1971

1972

2000

5000

6824

00

00

16

SNP

_D.S.B .

D.S.B.

3

ATLCEY LEAETTA R. 1 FIRST NATL BANK,Pburg_ 204 528 OCT 1972 DEC 8 '972 1089 20 D.S.B.

IIIACEY LEAETTA al FIRST NATL BANK, Pburg 205 413 MAY 1973_ JUL 9 1973 1251 39 D.S.B.

maerxxxxxmaincemxxxxxxxximmasmatanamhanzmaccorlaseanaMociffikagiamilmoMdanxxxm562=Cootwanc.
iciQW

MignicxxxVgalignW-xxxxiatxxxxIKEW
*Ea

1,04i • h ,. i.s, • • ..h • / * 01, tit§ t ti . • II& 'i. 'kk kk ' g

1970
,

1970

...........lb..

lb

A

_A

•ACEY MIKE Dec'd al

c_.. 
al

JACEY_ M. ALFRED heir

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA_ DPW

208

208

74-179

74-179

- D

-CD

NOV

NOV

4

4

1974

1974

2000

2000

00

00

SNP

SNP

12

12

Iiii
_

_

____ 

_

1

1

__

_ _ _

1i

_ I

,

, ,.

_ ____ ._ .  _ ___ __ ___ ___ ___ _ __ _

'

• 1TJ 1t ,

_

— — — -
...-. - .

-

_ _ _ _

-

_

-

_

 ___    _ _ _ __
11
11________-_ •

.
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,

Section
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Page
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Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

etai
Alexander Mrs. Pauline, Union Banking & Trust Co.163515 May 1956 Jul 30 1956 1998 15 D.S.B.

Albert, 'Newton Michael LawrencJr. _16,1_357Nov 1956_Jul 11 1957 _253.69 _Award _4-

Aloi Nick a1The Budget Plan,_ Inc. 167 392 May 198_Jul _8 1958 261 00 DSB

Aloi Nick al Edsel F Hurtritz .l68. 370 Sep .l95,8 Oct,20 1958_ _445 50_ DSB
Peter J. Alexander

Alexander Pete Pete J, alias

.al.

County Nat'l Bank at Clfdl 169 78 Ma
I

1959 Aug 6 1959 __ 609 00, DSB

Albert Nora Rebecca EST Department of Revenue 171 669 Feb 1960 Apr 29 1960 7170 Cert of ien
,,

sat.

...._

Albert Paul A aitFirst National 171 209 May 1960 Run 1 1960 3150 00 DSB

Sat ALEXANDER, PETER J. a COUNTY NATL. BANK CLFD. PA. Aug_12-

....

1963 ____228 _45. DSB

a ALBERT PAUL A. FIRST NAT'L PANK OF PBURG

_.17.9

183

_883

213_

.May.

MAY

_1963_

1965 MAY 29 _1965 1806 89 Am Sci Fa 209 MAY 1960.al

ALBERT NORA REBECCA_EST. COMMO_OF PA DPT OF_ REVENUE MAY__ JULY.19 1965 7 F 0
Cert Sugg
Aver_ NP 4.669. PEB 1960

ALEXANDER PETE J. a AVCO DELTA CORP OF PA

.18k....603

187 401 NOV

.1965.J

1966 JAN 5 1967 4693 92 D.S.B.

•

,

AIJALEXANDER_ 

sALEXANDER PETE J. 1_ 

PAULINE al

COUNTY NAT'1 BANK, CLFD

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

188

188

596

224

FEB

MAY

1967

1967

APR

MAY

21

24

1967

1967

_3852

1532

91

50

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

_ _._ hirtALSBAUGH

!ALLEN

,

NORA E.

PHYLLIS H, al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

UNION_BANKING & TRUST CO

189

190

500

607

1 'Y

FEB

1967

1968

JUN

APR

29

15

1967

19.68_

2000

2047.00

00
Reim
Agreement

_D.S.B-_

ALKOEKAR PRABHAKER.S._ WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT_CORP1196 474 NOV_ 1969.DEC.24 1969 _786T 44._ D.S.B __ __.

S ALKOEKAR PRABHAKER S._ _  _ _ _ . _

ALSBAUGH NOR. Heir 1

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

196

196

475

13

NOV

MAR

1969

1_97.0

DEC

MAR3_970_

24 1969 8016

2000

12

00

D..S.B.

SNP 447 MA 1965

_

'or ALSBAUGH NORA E._,Ileir a COMMONWEALTH OF PA_DPW_ 196_354JMAR_197.0 APR__1111970__ 20_0 _00SNP_ 728_ MAY_1965_

'.ATLLEN PHYLLIS H. al UNION BANKINGUTHUST CO 197 760 MAY 1970JUL 6 1970 2800 00 D.S.B.

AyiALLISON NANCY J. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 905 MAY 1970 JUL 15 1970 6824 16 D.SA.

ALVIS NINA LEE al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 50 OCT 1970
OCT 7 1970 11,294 64 D.S.B.

,..
________

ALBERT__ PAMELA al BUDGET PLAN CONS. DISC CO
198

194 OCT 1970 OCT 14 1970 2016 001 DSB.
-ISAO,LBRIGHT

L ..
PEGGY_ V. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 256 OCT 19Y.0 OCT_26_1970 _6637_ 68.i. D.S.B._________ _

_

-- - ALCORN NANCY CTI. al RESTINGHOUSE ......CORP 198 499 OCT 1970 NOV 20 1970 8276 52 D.S.B.

4AUDELMAN PAUL al 'WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 290 JAN 197 FEB 8 1971 6935 88 D.S.B.

SArfALBERT PATRICIA A. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 00 845 MAY 1971 JUL 27 1971 3888c. 00 D.S.B.
-.4

SA LBERT PAUL al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 202 156 MAR 1972 MAR 23 1972 1320 00 D.S.B.

 AT.ALLEN PATRICIA JO WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 202 3031MAR 1972 APR 19 1972 9444 00 D.S.B._ _ __ _ _ _ _. _ -4v— - ---- --- — —



Sat.
Or

Rev.

71

teiLBERT

_ALBERT

eViPmJJPIEXANDER
A IN

DEFENDANT

SSALONE

pAf .ALBERT
SgtALBERT

AI! ALBERT

111:(ALBERT

PATRICIA A.

PAUL

PETER J.

NATHANIEL

PATRICIA A.

PAUL A.

NOR NADA.

PATRICIA A.

al

1

al

al

JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

• Sci.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO203

COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

JOHN A. VARGAS

CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

COMMUNITY LOAN & DISC CO

CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO

204

294

204

153

587

9

29

204 135

205 346

2W_256

207 74

OCT

OCT

JAN

MAR

MAR

MAY

OCT

1972 OCT

1972 DEC

1973 JAN

1973

1973

1973

1973

1400-CD

MAR

MAR

JUN

NOV

AUG

13

18

4

1972

1972

1973

8 1973

22

26

20

29

1973

1973

1973

1974

2943

2160

2000

364

4499

3060

_110

30

00

00

48

95

00

00

6363 35

D.S.B.

D.S.B.
Reimb
Agree
Judgment
From JP

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.
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Page
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—

- -

i

—

Sat.
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Rev.
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DATEOFUEN NATURE sa
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa.
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Term Year Remarks
1 Month Day Year

AMOUNT OF LIEN

oif Ammerman Nancy B a
Philipsburg

First National Bank of 165 36 May 1957

1957

1960

May

Nov

Apr

10

20

8

1957

1957

1960

1702

1200

3500

23

00

00

DSB

DSB

DSB

7-,,,c45,

I Adam Pearl A (Mrs) Co National Bank at Clfd 16.6.124 Nov

Adam Pearl A al Co National Bank at Clfd 171 519 Feb

Ammerman Nellie-Dec'd-alRoIand V Hummel 174 379 May 1961 Auk', 25 1961 Final JudotJc,

1969 FEB 26 1969 1602 00 D.S.B.A *ADAMS PATRICIA al
OF CHERRY TREE

FARMERS & MERCHANTS BANI 193 177 FEB

_

-

1969 MAY 5, 1969 3039 30 D.S.B.  A .ADAMS PATRICIA L. al

ADAMS PAUL H. al

1
BURG

FIRST NAT'L BANK,EBENS-

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

193

195

2

332

MAY

S p 1969

1969

Oct

Oct

.3..1969

3_ 1969

5780

5780

88

88

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

-

, 1

4%14 I ADAMS NANCT_ al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 195 332 S p

-

_ _

-

- -

_ _

. 1

I

_

--

_

-

-

_

_

_

---

1
1

1
I

_ __

_ __

-- - 

-

_

-

_

_

ill

- - •

-

___

- -__

-

___ _ _
11
1

_ —

T  

----

- -_

•
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Sat.
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Rev.
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Anderson Pearle alCo National Bank at Clfd 166 265 F b 1958 Mar _3. 41958 3182 50 DSB

Aughenbaugh Orville Comm Cons biscount__Co 167__2L Sep 1958 Sep_ 5_1958_, 630 00 DSB

Anderson Oscar Commonwealth of 'Pa DIV 169_265,M). 1959 Mar__10 1959 2000 00_Agreement
Reimbursement

P
air- Aughenbaugh Orissa Co National Bank .at Cif& 170 424 Nov _1959 Jan _5 1960 567 28 DSB

1

6 Aughenbaugh Orville Comm_Consumer_Dis_count_C 172 May_ Jul 29 19601_ 1110 00 DSB
r'

N Anthony Oliver al Brookline Sav & Trust__Co_173_510,_Nov_1960_Jan_81

.667_ _1960
l•

1961 1450.22.DSB

_

4t Aikins Paul al Claster Lumber__ Co___Inc 173 517. Ye 196,1 Apr 18 1961 367 64 DSB

Anthony Oliver al Cap it al Cons Di s c Co_ _75 25.5Nov_ 19_61 _Dec 15, 19_61. 1710_00 . DSB

Anderson Oscar ' Commonwealth_of_Pa.__DPW 175 49 Feb 1962 Feb 16 1962 _2000 00
Reimbursement
Agreemen

Anderson Pearle al County Natl Bank Clfd____ 176_ 391. MAY 1962 Jun 23 1962_ 1200 00D_S B

sa ANDERSON NANCY FIRSTNAT IL BANK -PHILIPSBUK MAY. _1962 Jul 30 1962 __4000 00_

_

_DSBRe

Sat- AIKINS, PAUL. ___a1 CLEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY

.176..635..

79_ 708_May 1963 Jul 22 64 DSB

, ANDERSON PEARLE

_____.

UNTY_NATL CLFD PA. 179 852 May 1963 Aug _8_

..,...1963L

_1963

..2744

_ _ 1800 0 DSB_.a1 ..0

ANDERSON, OSCAR Dec Id, al

_BANK

COMMONWEALTH OF_ PA: DPW 79. 3 Nov. 1963. Nov . 4 1963_ _ 2000 00_ SNP 265, Feb 1959._ ,..

ANDERSON__ al_

_

NATL BANK CLEARFIELD

_

May_ 1964 Jul_ 30. 1964_ __3900 \DO DSB_PEARLE
i

ANDERSON OSCAR, Dec'd al

_COUNTY

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

_181

187

_796.

214 SEP
-----

196
------

OCT
-- -- -- 3 1966 2008 00 S.N.P. .,_49 FEB 1962

•

a ANDERSON NANCY ,.L. al FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'BURG 189 607. MAY 1967 JUL 13 1967 _2622 56 Am Rev 635 MAY 1962-----

Sati
------------- - — --- - __
ANDERSON PHYLLIS R. al

INC
DEALERS FINANCE SERVICE_ 190 224 FEB_1968 MAR1 1968 2804 04

Cert of
Judgment 12 MAY 1968

A .ANDERSON PATRICIA A. al MID-STATE BANK_&:_TRUST C.194 519_MAY 1969.JUL__3 1969 _6180 00 D.S.B.•

AT: ANDERSON NANCY H. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 195, 175 NOV.. 19.69_ NOV_ 24 1969 5.036._ 64

.

%A1 ANDERSON PEAR.LE al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 196 513 NOV 196 DEC 29 196 4668 60

_D.S.B_._

D.S.B.

_

ANNABLE PATRICIA M. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 7 OCT 1970 OCT 5 1970 8,254 68 D.S.B. .esokri.gre

Vire',

. ADKINS PATSY J. al TESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP I 99 290 Ivik R 197 APR 8 . 1971 6824 16i D. S. B.

SA ANDERS PETER M. aliWESTINGHOUSE CREDIT_ CORP 199 30,2 MAR 1971 APR 8 1971 10,958 64 DSB.

SA! ANDERS PETER M. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 303 MAR 1971 APR 8 1971 10,958 64 DSB,.:: :

ANDERSON P. G. a/k/a PETER G a. DENNIS D. STRAW 204 414 OCT 1973 EEB 5 1973 JUDGMENT FOR PREMISE

---
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MWEOFUEN NATURE sa
Fa.

R
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month DayI Year
AMOUNT

OF LIEN No. No.

al
ririolkson :Oszar7L Decid Commontrealth-orTa' In 167 51 May 1958

t
May 15 1958 1222 29 Artt.Sci 456 Feb 1954

Aretz Pearle al Co National Bank at ClfdI 173 500 Nov 1960 Jan 30 1961 634 82 DSB
,
i Aretz, -\ Pearl Estate al

Internal Revenue Service ,
United States Lien 1 684 Fag 21 May 14 1963 3948 00

Federal
Tax Lien

Aretz, Pearle, Estate al

_Tax

Internal Revenue SerxiggE 1 699 Pag 21
[
,Aug 1L_1963_ 470. 53

Federal
Tax Lien

Aretz, Pearl Estate al COMWTH OF PA. DEPT OF SALER, 180 340 Nov 1963 Dec 17 1963 109. 
Copy

Cert:7 of LierLi

ABRIATIS PAUL ROBERT D. COLLINS al_ _184 48 NOV_ 1965 NOV __5 _1965 1958 _51_
Cert of Dk
entries_ 1 NOV_1965_

ARMSTRONG, PHILIP C. al ROBERT L. FLETCHER 12 9 .EP 967 OCT 19 1967
WAIVER OF
MECH.LIEN

S t ARMSTRONG PHILIP C al CLEAR.FIELD TRUST COMPANY 191 830 MAY 1968 AUG 7 1968 5540 00 D.S.B.

R. ARCHER PHILLIP R. al SIGNAL CONS DISC CO 195 109 SEP.-1969 SEP 12 1969 9506 P

Cert . of
Judgt .

ARMSTRONG PHILLIP A. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 633 MAY 1970 JUN 26 1970 6824 16 D.S.B.

SA •ARBLASTER PEARL I. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 452 MAR 1971 APR 23 1971 6935 88 D.S.B.,

sts, 41,k;USBURY PHILIP al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 00 959 'Y 1971 AUG 9 1971 6935 88 D.S.B.

ARMSTRONG PHILIP C. OVERHEAD DOOR CO. OF PA. 200 123 MAY 1971

1

LUG 2 1971. 18,77 01 D.S.B..

ARDERY PAULA ANN al HILIPS CONS DISC CO 06 74- 399 CD MAR 12 1974 4915 8 D.S.B.

a Alittiot

It _

-

— -

-

-

_ 1

•

----,
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Al
ATWOOD

AT ATKINSON NANCY C.

AVISTO PATRICIA al

AVISTO PATRICIA al

NORMAN R.__

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT

al 195 333

CORP197 1238

CORP 198 145

CORP 198 428

Sep

MAY

OCT

OCT

1969 Oct

1970 AUG.

1970 OCT

1970 NOV

3

12

14

9

1969

1970

19701

6675 48

109847776

10,549 56

D. S .B .

D. S .B .

D. S. B.

1970 6935 88 D.S.B.
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The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh. Pa. (Order 3062)

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

—

-

Sat.
PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN NATURE Sci.
Fa.

FL
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

Ake P C 1 ueInternal Reven Service 1 392 PagJ 12 Jul 26 1958 2781 22
Federal!
Tax Lien

Sat. ASKEY PAULINE COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO 185 310 NOV 1965 DEC 1965 1920 00 D.S.B.

SAT ASKEY PAULINE COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 187 34 FEB 1967 FEB

_9

6 1967 2352 00 D.S.B.

SaLl ASKEY PAULINE COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 191 682 FEB 1968 APR 25 1968 2 784 00 D.S.B.

Ai ASKEY PAULINEOMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 195 172 NOV 1969 NOV24 1969 3600 00 D.S.B.

FKI AEY NANCY al 14ESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP , 196 256 MAR 19 70 APR 9 1970 6824 16 D.S.B.

Ard
ASKEY PAULINE COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 200 897 MAY 1971 AUG 5 1971 4848 00 D.S.B.

,

bib AtiABDO NANCY W. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 202.. 108 JAN 1972 JAN 17 1972 6824 16 D. S . B.I
--k„,

111'SKEY PAULINE a COMMUNITY CONS . D ISC . 204 612 _OCT 1972 DEC 21 1972 4800 00 D.S.B.

- —

-

\-

_

— - - -- -- --

-

--- __.

-

—

_____ ___ ______



The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Pilipsburg
Robert C. etal First Nat'l Bank of

'Ronald Ro66,eta Union Banking, & Trust C

Shirley  

Robert IN al Co National Bank at Clfd

bUr
Shirley al irst Nat'l Bank-Philips

Samu'el L. al County Nattl. Balk Clif

of Southern New York
Samuel L. al Marine Midland Trust Co

Philipsburg

Robert C -al First National Bank of

Russell

Robert W

Ruth M

_al I Co_Nationil Bank at.. Clfd_

1 

Hughes - Starr, Inc.

Philipsbur
a Co National Bank at Clfd

Philipsburg
al First National Batik 01

Albert Roy J al First National Bank of

ALEXANDER ROBERT al UNION BANKING & TRUST co.

Albright Raymond- al Co National Bank at Gild

Albert   Stella Union Banking & Trust Co

ComNatinnaliBanknatAlfd

lbright Commercial Credit__Corp

Alexander Comm_Cons_Discount_Co

Allen' , Russ ellD. Capitil dons Disc Co

Allison Robert J. County_Nat'l Bank Clfd_

Albright Samue1Lal Beneficial Finance Co

ftILBRIGHT SAMUEL L. COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

SBURG
ALBERT SHIRLEY a]. FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PHILIP

Community_Loan_&_Discount_Co._

(FARM & HOME SUPPLY CO., INC.

RST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG

163 380 May 1956

163 515 MAY 1956

Jul 7 1956

Union Banking & Trust Coj63 515 May 1956 Jul 30 1956 1998 15

Charles V. Alessandro 1163 679 May 1956 4Aug 25 1956 583 00
Philtp6bur

First National Hank o 165 73 Sep 1957 Sep 13 1957 7350 00

Union Banking & Trust Co 166 513 Nov 1957 Jan 20 1958

Feb 1958 Apr 16 1958

167 310

168 379

169 255 Ma 195

170 241 Sep 1959 Oct

170 283 Nv 1959 Dec

170 444 Nov 1959 Jan

171 4.4 May 1960 May

171 209 May 1960 Jun

1960

1960

1960

1962 Feb

_1962 Mar

1962 Apr

1960

1960

1960

2304

1_752

600

_ D. S. B,.

D.S.B.I

DSB.

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

Reimbursement
Agreement

Sept1957
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Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks
•

Month Day Year

_ ALBRIGHT, SAMUEL al

ALBRIGHT, SAMUEL

FARM & HOME SUPPLY CO., INC 177 467

128

285
689

212

Sept

Sept

Sept
May

FEB

1962

1963

. 1963
1963IDec

1964

Sep

Sept

Oct
I

Jan

12

19_

8
3

27

1963

1963j

1963
1963

1964

810

20Q000

2000-

1.7§#5

3.552

1548

_?301

. 1204

2799

-2416

 1990

3100

2429

180:

441
2000

5O4 f3

2000

1532.25

5_,

00

461;

00

50

53,_

82

24

04

00

00

16_

89

15
00

00

Judgment

Reimb. Agree.

Reimb.
Agree

Ju:clAnent

DSB

DSB

_DP_______-__

, Am. Rev.

DSBJVAm Rev

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

Am Sci Fa

D.S.E.
Reim Agre

D.S.B.

S.M.P.

D.S.B.

283

209_

865

.

Nov

MAY

MAL

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW __. 

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

W.T. RAWLEIGHT„ CO.

179_

179
179

e .LEXANDER, SAM

ALBRIGHT, SAMUEL L.,

ALLEN,. RUSSELL D. al 7tif';"w
 ,

CAPITAL CONS. DISC. CO. 180

,UNION BANKING &,TRUST CO.

W.T. RAWLEIGH COMPANY  

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK,_CLFD.

CAPITAL CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO

COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT ULFD

UNION BANKING & TRUST COM

COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CUD

180
179
ilia

182

182

183

183

183

228

689

182

586

578

50

124

131

213

.753
702

33

Feb

May

Nor.

NOV

FEB

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY_

MAY
MAY1966

FEF

1964

.1963

1964

1964

1965

1965 _11140

1965

1965_

1965

1965

1967

Jan

A

NOv

JAN

APR

IMAY
1

MAY_

MAY_

_AUG

AUG

M''

30

21

20

19

6

18

19_

29

2
34 

22

1964

_1961.-

1964

1965

1965

1965

965

1965

1965.  

1965.
1966

1967

Yi ALBERT,' STELLA N. al

LBRIGHT, SAMUEL L. al

ALBRIGHT, SAMUEL L. al 1959 _
-/-6-----Ac-m,,„.,,yeng-
h.sew

,.., 4--
1;4 ALLEN RUSSELL D. al

1960ALBERT ROBERT W. al

___
leISA

Iv--WOE

14

WLBERT   STELLA N.

JALBERT ROBERT W. al

ALLEN RUSSEL D.

ALBERT RUTH IL al 1960

DUBOIS CONSUMER DISC CO 183

FIRST NAT'L_BANK OF_PBURG_

FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PBURG

183

184Sa ALBERT SHIRLEY al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DF 1 L 186. e A EXANDER SAM

FIRST NAT'L BANK; P'BUR 188a ALBERT SHIRLEY M. a

MAY 1.962404

224

101

FEB

MAY

MA

1967

1967

1967

APR j3

MAY

AU

24

30

1967

1967

1967

ALBRIGHT SAMUEL L. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 188

•UNION BANKING & TRUST CO
CURWENSVILLE-BR:

COMMUNITY DONS DISC CO

188

189

tAT ALEXANDER . RONALD R. al _

APPLETON SUE al 3492 00 D.S.B.

ALBERT SAMUEL BANK-

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

ASSOCIATES CONS. DISC CO

ASSOCIATES CONS DISC CO

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

ASSOCIATES CONS DISC CO

189

190

190

190

191

192

191

191

194

194

196

430

227

227

607

306

382

430

43

695

696

214

21

SEP

FEB

FEB

FEB

MAY

SEP

NOV

NOV

MAY

MAY

J.,

JAN

1967

1968

1968

1968

1968

1868

1968

1968

1969

1969

197

1970

OCT

MAR-

EAR

APR

JUNE

OCT

JAN

JAN

JUL

JUL

FEB

FE;

24

2

2

15

7_1968.

11

6

6

17

17

9

9

1967

1968

19681

1968

1968

1969

I
1969!

196911

1969

..-

1970

1970

4315

1973

1973

2047

2000

2000

1908

1908

4762

15,317

82

89

89

00

00

00

00

00

80

40

D.S.B.

D.SB -

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

S.N.P.

S.N.P.

D.S.B.

D.S:B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

_285

341

EF..._1963

FEB

MAY

MAY

MAY

_.SAT

SA

T

_al_COUNTY_NATIONAL

eta

JALBERT ROBERT D. et al

ALLEN RICHARD R al

ALEXANDER _SAM_

ALLEY, RUTH Heir et al

ALLEN' ROBERT L. al

ALLEN RUTH E._ al

L964

_

.

10ki

7i-Ao, „......,

'‘IALiBRIGHT
,I , mg

PPLETON ' ROBERT W. al

RITA M.   1

LLEN ROBERT  L.

, 7-----------ALLEN RUTH E. al
i 11-- - - — , al
*ALSBAUGH SPURGEON Heir

1800

1800

00

00n

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

—
9fritiliernp

ASSOCIATES CONS DISC CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COUNTY NATINNAL BANK

196

196

196

196

97

04mues.

13

19

R

''1970

1970 MAR

MAR

3

25

1970

1970

2000 00 SNP 447 1965

_

ALBERT ROBERT W.' al 1455

2000

65

00

Amicable
Revival

SNP

124

728

196.,
al

ALSBAUGH SPURGEON Heir

LEN ROBERT C. al

354

215

760

MAR

MAY

MAY

1970

1970

1970

APR

MAY

JU%

10

22

6

1970

1970

1970

1965

3595

2800

6526 80

32

00

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.1

.1!Sallik.L

A

__

ALLEN RICHARD R. al UNION BANKING&TRUST CO

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

197

197 812 MAY 1970 JUL 8 1970
1

AkLONSO , RAFAEL F. al

. ALESSI SAMUEL DEALERS FINANCE SERVICE 197_107
256

MA

OCT

JAN

1970

1970

19_71

JUI,..30

OCT

FEB

26

26

1970

1970

1911

852

6637

__2650

31

68

_39

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

_D_S_B.: ___

4

_____-

OCT

_

1970
 - — - - 7 — ---- —

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP
—

198x25i

-m

—15A-11:----

SM1..,
- --

ALBRIGHT ROLLAND R. al
--- -- .

ALBERT ROBERT W.  al 

,

CO NA BANK _. 199_513 -

t

I

,
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'
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Rev.
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AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

11 795MALEXANDER

,

.SAM COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 199 341 MAR 1971 APR 12 1971 2000 00 SNP 702 MAY 1966

ATAALBERTER ROSE LOUISE al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 200 131"MAY 1971 SEP 8 1971 7084 56 D.S.B.
A 1AirLBERT RUTH al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 202 156MAR 1972 MAR 23 1972 1320 00 D.S.B.

At, ALBERT RUTH , al. OMMUNITY CONS . DISC . CO .204. 587 OCT 1972 DEt-; 18 1972 2160_ 00 D . S ..B. _

Oe.J.
I ,
ALEXANDER SAM COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 204 189 JAN 1973 FE 9 1973 2000 00 SNP 306 MAY 1968

LBERT RUTH M. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 205_ 346 MAY 1973 JUN 26 1973 3060 00
D.S.B.Estate

AULBACH SERENA al ALVIN R. PETERSON Exe of 205 668 MAY 1973 OCT 26 1973
Judgment
Premise

for

--
agent, Sandy Twp
LESSI SAMUEL Indiv and

minor al
VICTORIA L. KEAGLE a 201 763 OCT 1971 NOV 5 1973 6000 00 DIRECTED VERDICT

----

ROY al CONMEJNITY LOAN & DISC. CO 206 256 OCT 1973 NOV 20 1973 110 00 D.S.B.I LBERT

14ALLEN ROBERT L. UNION BANKING&TRUST CO 4)7 747117% -CD _1 JUL 25 1974 .3500 001 D. S . B ,• ___ — ---

_ _ ___ _ ___ _ __ •

-

..__
I

I
1

----

li
i
1 .
,

_

, ,

*
1
1 - -

- — ----

1
'

.',,

.. ,
_ ----- — .

-- ---- - - —

---

_

I--- - ,

-

•
•

..

• :. ,.•

 t
_ _

1



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX 82
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this ,section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat
Or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN_

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year

•

Remarks

_Rev.

REV.

Adams

dam

Adams

%/Adams

Adamus

Adams

VAdams

Amon

Adam •

Adams

Adams

Amon

Amon

Y Adams

Adams

Amon

Adams

Adams

on

Adan s

AMON

ADAMS  

AN,

AmUs,_

R B

ANON

Ruth Heir al Commonwealth of Pa DPA

al Co National Bank at Clfd

Rose A  al Community Loan Company

Ro Nbert al Community_Loan Company_

• Steve   Commonwealth of Pa DPN

Rose_ A_  al Community Loan Company_

Robert N_ al Community Lam. Company

Sophie  al Comm Cons 'iscount Co

R B al Co National Bank at Clfd

Rose_A al CommunityLoanCompany

Robert N al Community Loan_Company

Sophie al Comm Cons Discount Co

Sophia   al Clearfield YMCA

Robert N al Community Loan Company

_Rose A_ _ a Community Loan _C omp any_

Sophie al Eldon L. Bloom

Robert N al Community Loan Company

Rose A al Community Loan Company

  Sophia al Comm 'ions Discount Co

Ruth Heir al Commonwealth of Pa DPW

SOPHIA al COMMUNITY CONS DIS CO

ROSE A.

SOPHIA

STEVE,_

ROSE MARIE al

SOPHIA al

STEPHEN K. al

SOPHIE al

Sla AMES   

AT AMON

SA r; AMMERMAN REBECCA E. al

COMMUNITY LOAN COMPANY

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO

COMMONWEALTH. OF PENNA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF F; NA. DY4

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISCOUNT

SEABOARD FINANCE. COMPANY

COMMUNITY CONS. DISC CO

165

166

168

168

170

170

170

171

481

124

61

61

396

172

172

309

May

Nov

Nov

Nov

Sep

Nov_

Nov

Feb

171 519 Feb 1960 Apr.

172517•May 1960 Jul

172_517_ May 1960_,Jul_

172 851 M. 1960

172 21 Sep 1960

172.431 Sep 1960

172.431 Sep_ 1960.

173 219 Nov 1960

17)1 131 May 1961

17 131 May 19.61

174 70 Sep 1961

175 206 Feb 1962

176 621 May 1962

17 991 may 1963

179 33 Nov 1963

181 45 May_ 1964

181 245 ay...... 1964

182 540 Nov 1964

184

190

00UNTH NATIONAL BANK 191

561

580

MAY_

OV

14 0 MAY_

1957 Jul 15 1957 2000 00 Am Sci 104

1957 Nov MO 1957 1200 00 DSB 

1958 Nov 15 1958 220 77 DSB

1958 Nov 15 1958 220 77 DSB
Reimbursement

1959 Oct 29 1959 2000 00 Agreement  

1959 Nov 25 1959 _69 68 DSB

1959 Nov 25 1959 69 68 DSB

1960 Mar 15 1960 2457 00 DSB

8 1960 3500 00 DSB

13 1960 _109 49 DSB

13 1960 ___109 49_.....DSB

Aug 25 1960 2304 00 DSB

Sep 9 1960 459 07 DSB

Nov. ...l. 1960 149 31 DSB

Nov _1 1960 _149 31 _DSB__

Dec 7 1960 841 03 DSB

May 19 1961 316 38 DSB

May 19 1961 316 38 DSB

Sep 13 1961 2457 00 DSB

Mar 12 1962 2000 0 N(91ilig&y 481

Jul 27 1962 237 00 D S B

Aug 26 1963 80 00 DSB

Nov 6 1963 2520 00 DSB

Jun 1.....196k......2000 00 sNR

June _1 1964_ ,i_ 2000 00__ SNP__ 396_

Jan 13 1965 3360  00

1965 __JULY_17____1965._ _600_00_ D.S.B. 

1967 JAN 16 1968 3648 00 DSEJ

1 9 68 MAY_ 16 .L968_ 46 68

DSB

396

Apr

May

1953

1957

Sep

„Sept

.1959--

1959
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Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

MWEOFUEN .
AMOUNT

,

NATURE

OF LIE N

sa
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Month Day Year, -

_

At,

-40

61/411

g

4".
VaiDAMS

AMMERMAN REBECCA_E—al_ COUNTY_NATIONAL BANK__
OF CHERRY TREE

FARMERS & MERCHANTS_BANK
BURG

FIRST NAT'L BANK, EBENS-

bLEARFIELD TRUST CO

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC.

192.466

193.1j4

193

195

197

97

198

12

204

205

2

222

1044

1306

255

53

563

842

SEP

FEB

'Y

SEP

MAY

MAY

OCT

MAY

OCT

MAY

MAY

533

1877

1968_0CT

1969

1969

1969

1970

1970

1970

1971

1972

1973

1973

CD

-CD_

FEB

MAY

SEP

JUL

23

..2€.1969

5

18

27

14

26

16

11

10

10

4

15

1968

1969

1969

1970

1970

19701

1971 

1972

1973

1973

1974

.1974L2166.

3747

3039

3772

3264

8377

9766

3965

11 019

11,019

3605

Ii

III

'

40

30

76

00

04

88
Stip.Again

38 _

96J

96

95

30,D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

_

1

___

_

___

ADAMS ROBERT_ _ al

ADAMS ROBERT al

_

_

•

___

__

_

_

___

_

_ _

ADAM R9pER W. 1

AMON  SOPHIE al

AMON_ . SARAH E. al
al -

SUSAN GEORGE

BANK
WESTERN PEA. NAT'L

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP
CO.

NORTH STAR CONSTRUCTION

AUG

OCT

SEP
,

DEC

SEP

SEP

APR

NOV

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

Liens

_ .

_ __

;,
•

--

ADAMSON ROBERT L. al

 ADAMS ROSEN. al

ROWSMITH ROBERT J. al

FIRST NATL BANK,Pbug

MID STATE BANK&TRUST CO

D.S.B.. _,
Comp Cone
Judgmen.8

Comp Con
'Judgment

D.S.B.

$45‘L 

- - - 1

.

ARp.OWSMITH SYLVIA al
1

MID STATE BANK&TRUST CO

FIRST NATL BANK, Pburg

FIRST NAT'L BANK, P-bur:

,

205

206

208

842

74

74

. .,

ADAMS ROBERT A. al,

ADAMS ROSE al
A 1/7
lb

.iii

.

,

—

_

__

II - 11111
,

.

_

4

ii

-- - _

—-- - -

-

II II _ _

1

-

. --

III

r--
1,.••.,..:

_

• -

_

.

_

1

1

_ .

,
,

_

-

____

:ii
_- ,

,

___________

,

_____ ___ _____ ____ ___ _____ ____ _ __ __ _ _

1

___ __ ___.

II

•
_
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. Thejbllowing Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Mum. If the Name for which you are searchingisnot among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page

•

Section Page

/
—

- - — -

.,_

• •

Se.
Docket No. Term Year

MNTEOFAJEN
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN
Sci.
Fa.
No.

R
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks
-.

Or
Rev.

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF
Month Day Year

Anderson Ruth E a National___Bank at Clfd 163_ 58 Sep.1956 Sep 13 1.956 877

_3700

90

00

DSB

DSB,. /0A Aughenbaugh Raymondj. al Co_National_Bank_at_Clfd 165_ 5 _ Sep 195.7 Sep 3 957_

1297 37 DSBr Anderson Ruth (Mrs) al Balk_at Clfd 167 129 May 1958 May 24j1958

Anderson R. M. al

_Co__National

Bell Telephone Co. of Pa. 10 31 May 1958 Tul 1 1958_
Stipulatlio.nsl

Lieu

1361

1464

62'

A4

_Against

1m Sci 144 Feb...1954uf Andrews Robert
Philipsburg

168_ _20 Nov_ 1958_Nov_ 6 1958_al_.first_National_Bank_of_ 

Andrews Rob ert__E _al

,
Philipsburg

Yinst.._.National_Bank_of_______ _171.454 Feb_ 1960.Mar__ 311960

175

118

88

88

_DSB
Municipal
Lien
Municipal
Claim

SitAnderson Ruth - al.
A.ut hority

Curwensville Niunic ipa.1_10 _44_ Ye.b 1960 Apr _....6196Q.1960  

at.

_

Anderson ' Ruth al Borough of Curwensville 10 10 May 1960 May 6 1960

Error See 8 .1-e-xtet.-------144e-p% 4:4- ;k14.441,430.4a411i74-41=51.6.4-44-4,7-a--2a9.44"...140-11, ft--143-49€44 7.t48--14

2000 00

---N3B--

Am_ So i

DSB

.

364. Feb_ 1956_

_ _____

_

_______ _

_

____

—,
iSugg

------- --- --- -- --- ------

A
al

Anderson Selma_Heir & TT Commonwealth of Pa_ _DPW 172 130. Sep_.1960_ Sep 23 1 960_2000_00_

Andrews . Róbert E al
Philipsburg

First National Bank of 173 194 Nov 1960 Dec!J!0

619

535

2227

61

00

18

-DSB

DSB

AM REV.
Amicable
Ejectment 9

Sep

NOV

1957

1964

inderson Ruth (Mrs) al Co National Bank at_.C1fd _173 139 Feb 1961 Feb 23 1961
1
/ AUGHENBAUGH RICHARD 1 COMM.__LOAN 8c1USCOUNT_CO._ 176_ 783 MAY 2962 Aug„ 14 1962

A.UGHENBAUGH RAYMOND J. al

ANTHONY RAYMOND al

COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD

ROBERT L. SMITH al

176

182

10

420

Sep

NOV

1962

1964

Sep

Dec

5

28

1962

1964

—118

•  _200

______4272

.88

00

_00._

84 Ave

Non Pail
Suggestion
Non Pay

Se  

_D.S.B.__

io

L.D.

44

130

_

........y

FEB

SEP

1960

1960,

1960__

-----\

_______________ _ _

Sat
ANDERSON_ _RUTH__ al

ANDERSON RUTH al

BOROUGH.OF.CURWENSITILLE______

CURWENSITILLE MUNICIPAL MTH_

110

_10_

10

_44_

MAY

FEB1960

.196O JAN

JAN

18

28

_1965,

1965_

R evLA ANDERSON SELMA heir al COMMONWEALTH_OF_PAM____ .... 183_ 13 MAY 1965 _MAY 3_ 965e .....
ijaE AUGHENBAUGH RAYMOND Jr._ CONSUMER_DISC, CO_ 184..258. SEPT_

Sat
_. _al._

AUG,ENBAUGH _ RAIMONa_endsr_ al_

...COMUNITY

ROMMUNITY_CONSUMER_DISC_CO_ _ 184._258 SEPT

.1965.L_OCT__

1965_ OCT___11_1965

_11_1965_

_4272.09___D.S_.B.______ ,

1125 04 D.S.B.

Rev.

cz
!..!...!!_

AIVINDREws

ANDERSON RUTH . al

ROBERT T-T al

FIRST NAT 'L . BANK OF P' BURG_ .

CONnvIONWEALTH OF _PA .DPW

.. 18,

186

218._

679

FEB

MAY

1966_

1966

mAR

AUG

9

_ 1

1966

1966 523 7 0 S . N . P . 299 NOV 1961 --7-

2016 0 D.S.B.ANDERSON RUTH,_Endsr. al THRIFT CONS DISC CO 187 406 SEP 1966 OCT 31 1966

'iAUGHENBAUGH RAYMOND J. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 189 413 SEP 1967

,

OCT 21 1967 3399 00 D.S.B.

*AT
; AUDEN RUTH L .

ANTHONY REBECCA L. al

CURWENSVILLE _STATE BANK.
CO .

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC

.191

193

4_61

57

MAY_

MAY

1968

196

JUN

MAY

2 6

8

1968

1969

1770

491

00.

68

__D_.S.B.

D.S.B.

,

— ,-

$A? ANTHONY 
RONALD ,L. al

— ---------00-:—
COMMUN ITY CONSUMER DISC

--fl-- .

193 57 1AY 1969 MAY 8 1969 491 68 D .S .B.
..---

:1/4/7"fetigf
4.4.,

D.SB.j114,tANDERSON,... ROBERT J. al MID7STATE_BANK_&TRUST. CO .194 519 _MAY _1969 jui,_3_1969 _ __618

4668

_00

60 D.S.B.AT ANDERSON RONALD C. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 96 513 NOV 1969 DEC,30 1969

. 1
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JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sol.
Fa.
No.

FL

No.
Term Year

SATiNDERSON

AT ANDERSONTT

SmIANDRusoN

ANDERSON_ _

SAAANDERS._

i41

Si,Nws ANDREWS
o -
SAT

Pti4m.
tail

sAtiANDREWs
efA31,k1TDREws

SAt ANDERSON

ANDREWS

Heirs at Law al
SELMA,T.T.,as

RALPH J.

ROBERT

SHIRLEY

COUNTY
SUE A. al ENIEN NATIONAL BANK 196 513 NOV 1969DEC 30 19n 4668 60

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196 47 JAN 1970 JAN 13 1970 2000 00

al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 339 JAN 1970 JAN 25 1970 6525 96

al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 101 MAR 1970 MAR 11 1970 5334 00

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 257 MAR 1970 APR 9 1970 6973' 68

AUGHENBAUGH RICHARD N.

ANDERSON

al

SHARON L. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 258 4AR 1970 APR 9 1970 8016 12

RUTH A.aI IRST NAT'L BANK PHURG 196 440 kAR 1970 APR 21 1970 8876 60

ROBERT E. al FIRST NAT'L BANK, PHURG 197 856 MAY 1970 JUL 10 1970 1203 34

ROBERT A. a WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 6 OCT 1970 OCT 5 1976L 8,276 52

al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 198 198 OCT 1970 'OCT 15 1970 3,994 80

al
SHIRLEY ACKLEY

RAYMOND,, P._a1
al

AUGHINBAUGH RICHARD NELSON

_ROBERT

SYLIANOS G.

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198

ROBERT al COMMONWEALTH CT PA DPW 199

ROBERT, TT al OMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 99

_RAYMOND, N. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 203

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 203

COMMONWEALTH_OF PA DPW. 204

1 FIRST NATL BANK Pburg 205

CITY OF DUBOIS

JAN 1971 FEB 3 1971 2000

59 4AR 1971 APR I 2 1971 523 70

411 MAY 1972 JUN 28 1972. ,344

118 MAY 1972 SEP 28 1972 5,795

602 OCT 1972 IDEC 21 1972 2000-

122 OCT 1973 OCT 23 1973,14,160 00

13 74- 14- MLD MAR 11 1974 373 28

D.S.B.

SNP

DSB

DSB

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

OCT,1970IDEC 29 1970_   5340 W, DSB__
Reimb.

00 Agree

SNP 6

40 DSB

00 D.S.B.

• Reimb
00 Agree

79

D.S.B.
Municipal
Lien

...

1966

Remarks



jUDMENT:OR -DEFENDA-NTINDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company.Pittsburgh.Pa.(Order  3062

• The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the,Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

- " Section Page Section Page Section Page

— -

-

r
_. _—__--

. ...., . .

•
•

—

•

_f.

Sat.
Docket No. Term Year

DATEOFUEN NATURE Sci.
Fa.

R
Fa: Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month Day Year 1
AMOUNT OF LIEN No.

No 

Averill Sanford B Sr al Comm Cons Discount Co 166 232 Nov 1957 Dec7 1957 1044 00 DSB

Aravich Rotert P al Union Banking & trust Co 167 552 Feb 1958 Apr 14 1958 3129 28 DSB

_

Archer Robison al Commonwealth of Pa DPW 167 734 Nay 1958 Aug 18 1958 2000 00 Am Sci 185 4pr 1954
•

Averill Sanford B Jr al Brookline Say & Trust Co 169 722 May 1959 Jul 30 1959 2182 18 DSB

,Ardery Sarah alFidelity TrUst'Company, 170 833_ y'1959 Aug 12 1959 2503 20 DSB..L

Averill Sanford B Yr Wm. H. Cowie Sons 170 212 Sep 1959 Oct 5 1959 164 64
Trans of
Judgment

,
Accordino Samuel al

,

Co National Bank at Clfd 170 316 Sep 1959 Oct 15 1959 1 2512 50 DSB
---- ---

Averill Sanford B Jr„alLincolnLoan Service Inc 170 171 Nov 1959 Nov 25 1959 600 00 DSB

Aubrey_ Robert P al Co National Bank at Clfd 170 455 Nov 1959 Jan 9 1960 2665 63 DSB

f di -Ardrey ' Roy D_ Co National Bank at Clfd 172 97 Sep 1960 Sep 21 1960 1000 00 DSB

p ATArdery Russell alCommonwealth of Pa DPW 173 98 Nov 1960 Nov 21 1960H 2000 00
Sug
Non kay 20 May 1956

Aaron Sophia M al Union Banking & Trust Co 174 158 May 1961 May 22.1961 2420 00 DSB

Ardery Roy D

Averill Sanford

Co National Bank at Clearfield

Airkem Sales Corp of WNY

174

175

623

351

1ay

Sep

1961

1961

July

Oct

29

24

1961

1961

888

276

92

00

D S B

Trans  JuEgt.

•

i
lu'll•Ardery Russell Philips Cons Discount Co 175 107 Nov 1961 Nov 20 1961 1005 00 DSB

Abraham • Rosie heirs al Raymond R Love al 175 56 Nov• 1961 Jai 8 1962 Judgment for Preiiise3

AGOST RITA MARY al COMMUNITY CONS -DISCO 177 73 Nov 1962 Nov 6 1962 600 00 DSB-

ARMAGOST ROBERT JAY '''' aliCOMMUNITY CONS DIS CO 177 73 Nov 1962 Nov 16 1962 600 00

_

DSB

Ri Al! ARCHER_ ROBINSON al COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA. DPW 178 329 FEB 1963 MAR 19 1963 2000

-Reinburs-6:-
10 Ent agree-.

-- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _

-,

_ - _

• ReEISA JARCHER ROBINSON al CCNITINWEALTH OF PA DPW iqg 425 FEB 1963 Apr •1 1963 2000 00

Sugg

tillid,Py, j34 _1_!!... 1?SL_-_.
_AUBREY ROBERT al COUNTY NAT'L BANK-Clearfield 179 369 SEP 1963 Oct 15 1963 13 DSB

Averill, Sanford B.,•Jr. al COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO. 180 206 FEB 1964 JAN 27 1964 I

_3009.3

144 _00 • •_DSB

_

1 , AVERILL, SANFORD, al BROOKLINE SAVINGS & Trust Co. 180 302 Feb 1964 Feb •6 1964 • 689 87
Arnie Sci.
Fa. 722 May 1959

i

j ARDERY, SARAH al COUNTY NAIL BANK OWD. PA. 181 196 May 1964
I

May 23 19 1731 68 DSB
--

 ___Sit AARON SOPHIA M. al UNION BANIENG & TRUST DUBOIS
I

182 239 Sep 19641
I
Sep 17 1964 2078

_
50 DSB

at ARDERY, ROY D. COUNTY NATIONAL BANK, CLFD. 182 432 Sept 1964 Oct 13 1964 1650 00 D.S.B..,
-

AVERILL SANFORD B._, JR al

-,:LOAN ASSN.
WORKMEN'S MUTUAL_SAVINGS & 182 477 NOV

filed
1964

Jan 
MAR:

I5
2:

1965,
10566, 8000 00

lConf. of Judgt
Mtg._Bond: 14 NOV 1964

 Sat. ARDERY SARAH al COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD 1 183 439 FEB 1965 MAR -271965 1986

_

58 D.S.B.

•ev, ARDERY a". COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW_ 84

•

448 MAY 1965 I JULY 7 1965 2000 00 SNP 98 NOV 1960_RUSSELL _

.

.



84 JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT

AT ARDERY

PAT1 ARCHER

SATARCHER

SAT _ ARDERY

SATA,RROWSM ITH

SATIARROW SM ITH

AVE RILL

RDERY
/L04,/,161.44./ARDREY ROY D.

RUSSELL

ROBISON al

ROBISON al

RALPH

ROBERT J.

SYLVIA al
al

SANFORD B.,JR.

RUSSELL al

ARtILD

A ACKER

ARDERY

ARDERY

ROBERT L. al

RICHARD N. al

RUSSELL R. 1

RUSSELL E. al

ARORA SARDARI LAL al

, ARORA SUNITA

$A4 BSHIRE
SA'iJSBURY

AkRMANIOUS

ASHWORTH RUTH

ARDERY RUSSELL R.

ARDERY_ RUS6ELLL Endr

al

RAYMOND al

1 PHILIPS CONSUMER DISC CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

MARGARET_BOWMAN BAILOR

SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC_CO_

SIGNAL CONS. DISC CO.

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

ALBERT T. RUSSELL al

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

BENEFICIATe. CONS DISC CO

BENEFICIAL CONS DISC CO

WESTINGHOUSE, CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

184 720

190 7

190 248

191717

194 59

194 589

196 128

196

MAY

NOV

NOV

FEB

MAY

MAY

JAN

15 MAR

195

197

198 765 OCT

DATE OF LIEN

Month

1965 JUL

19671 NOV

1967 DEC

196dIAER

_199 JUL

1969 JUL

1970 JAN

1970 MAR

1969 MA

1970 JUL

1970 DEC

200 215 MAY 197IMAY

gESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 200

RUBY E. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

SHOUKRY MATTA

al

1

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

PHILIPS CONS DISC CO

PHILIPS CONS DISC CO

200

201

202

206

206 74-

1971

1971

101

1971

MAY 1971

OCT 1971

JAN 1972

99- CD

399.-CD

MAY

may

MAY

JUL

AUG

OCT

JAN

MAR

MAR

Day Year

31 1965

6 I.1967L

4 1967

30 1968

11 1969

11 1969

22 1970

3 1970

1970

1970

29 1970

17 1971,

17 1971

17 1971

17 1971

9 1971

9 197r

4

17

12

12

197

1972

1974

1974

AMOUNT

1368 00

NATURE

OF LIEN

D.S.B.

20001 00 S.N.P._

2000 60 SNP

1456 00

5952 60 D.S.B.

5952 60 D.S.B.

583 18 D.S.B.

2000 00 SNP

815 00 AWARD

8165 64 D.S.B.

14,68320 DSB

4915 68 D.S.B.

4915 68 D.S.B.

13,640 76 DSB

13,640 76 DSB

6824 16 D.S.B.

6935 88 D.S.B..

i8,624 00 D.S.B.

8084 40 D.S.B.

4915 68 D.S.B.

4915 68 D.S.B.

8

Judgment

448

iJAN

MAY

1970

1965

oq vadt
-!10119,1406,



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX 85
• P' bargkEa. (Order 8062)

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

&aim Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Sat,

-

S AUGUSTINE   ROYAL, . a COMUNITY LOAN & DISC CO 183 329 FEB

JJ AUGUSTINE   ROY Jr..   CLEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY 184 2k5 SEPT

ACTON RITA A. al  SIGNAL CONSUMER DISCT . CO  195 293 SEP

AGOST INELLI SERAPH IN al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 195 65 NOV

ac ATKINSON   ROBERT J. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP197 1009 MAY

5g4 ATKINSON RUTH R. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP  1971009 MAY

AGOSTI RONALD L. al INSTANT LEISURE LIVING 13 2 OCT

ASTIN.  RONALD L.  MELLON NAT'L  BANK&TRUST 203 150 OCT

ARCHISON  R.A. al OYD W. YEAGER al 204 117 MAY

ATCHISON, R.A. al RICKLY VAUGHN al 205 671 MAY

1965_

1965

MAR

OCT

1969 OCT

1969 NOV

1970t JUL

1970 JUL

1972 OCT

19721 OCT

1973 AUG

l973i OCT

11

2

12

24

24

2 •

13

1965

1965

1969

1969

1970

1970

1972

1972

8 1973

26 1973

490 00 D.S.B.
Conf of

3O06D 7j7i Judgt

13976

5483

7867

7867

3531

76

52

D. S .B .

D.S .B .

E PT 1965

44 D.S.B.

44 D.S.B.

ipt Against
Liens

84 D.S.B.
Judgment
for Premise

JUDGMENT
FOR PREMISE

1//s/7P1



JUDGMENT7 OR DEFENDANT INDEX 86
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh,  Pa. (Order 3062)

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Duke No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Ave

Arliacey

SidAcey 

Acey

SaL

Sue   al

Ruth

Matilda
Community Bank Port

Heir a Commonwealth of Pa DPA

Ruth Heir al Commonwealth of Pa DPW

164

166

173

237

349

97

Nov

Sep

Nov

1956 Dec

1957 Oct

1960 Nov

AVE  

Ruth, Alias

SUE  al

  Rev. 1LEY RUTH  al

Ref. 44bEy JJ s WeirAuth Acey Sager
RUTH, alias al

ASKEY

  ASKEY

 SAT4ACEY

444ACEY

e.SAACEY

ACEY

AEY

ASKEY

tip

  SC SCOTT K.

At dVAY
AT SKEY

ir HKEY 

ATI ASKEY

AT(IASKEY

ASKEY

tATSkICINEZR

AT ASKEY
ATIrt
eat 14A SKEY

SKEY

AUDEY 

AT4 SKEY
c
odAL ACEY

COMMONWEALTH OF PA.  DPW

MATILDA
_COMUNITY BANK OF_PORT

COMMONW ALTH OF PA DPW 

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

176

183

184

187

al OUNTY NATIONAL BANK,_CLFD189

SUZANNE L. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK CLFD189

SHIRLEY al

SHIRLEY _A .___al

RUTH, Heir al

SHIRLEY al

SALLY LOU al

RONALD L. al

SHIRLEY al

SCOTT K. al

SUZANNE L. al

RONALD L. al

SCOTT K. al

SUZANNE L. a
RUTH ACEY, Hier
RUTH, Alias al

SCOTT K. al

SUZANNE L. al

RONALD al

ROBERT

FIRST NAT'L BANK, F' BURG

FIRST NATIONAL BANK_

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FIRST NAT'L BANK,PBURG

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

_FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG
NATIONAL BK,

WESTERN PENNSYLVANIA I

FIRST NAT'L BA144, PBURG

FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG

FIRST NATL BANK,PBURG

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG_

FIRST NATL BANK PBURG

FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG

al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

RONALD  L. al  FIRST NATL. BANK,Pburg

RUTH heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

190

190

196

196

196

197

197

198

198

198

200

200

201

176

_264.

446

3

153

153

MAY 1962 Jun

13

28

21

11

MAY_ 1965 JUNE 4

MAY 1965 JULY 7

FEB 1967

SEP 1967

SEP 1967

FEB 6

SEP 18

SEP 18

54 NOV 1967 NOV

692 NOV.1967

12 MA•
FEB

1970 MAR

81 AR 1970

256 R 1970

719 MAY 1970

731 MAY 1970

235 OCT 1970

235 OCT 1970

550 OCT 1970

12.73MAY 1971

127 MAY 1971

2 OCT 1971

MAR

APR

JUL

JUL

OCT

OCT

NOV

9

2.

3

9

9

2

2

22

22

SEP

SEP

OCT

201 24 OC 1971 OC

201 24 OC 1971 OC

201 548 OCT 1971 NOV

1

204

208

121

590

74

-P

OCT

36

1972

AUG

DEC

1791-CD NOV

1956

1957

1960

1962

1965_

1965

1967

1967

1967

1967

1968

1970

1970

1970

197b

1970

1970

1970

27 1970

:971

3 1971

4 1971 2000

19711 2109

13 1971 2109

26 1971 1491

1-

2020

1437

2000

3680

2000

2000

00

00

00

2000 30

_2500

2000

2000

680

680

2796

3370

2000

3427

6824

DSB
Sugg
Non ay
Sugg
Non Pay
Sugg
Non Pay

00 D.S.B._

00

00

74

74

53

64

00

93

16

D.S.B.

_1 Aug_ 1953

73 May 1956

349_4  Sept _1957_

S.N.P.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

97

220

D .S.B .

SNP

D.S .B .

D .S .B.

1333 34 D.S.B.

3441 48 D S.B.
onf of

4861 20 Judgt.
Conf of -

4861 20 iJudgt.

1494 46 D.S.B.

1065 40 D.S.B.

1065 40 D.S.B.

00  SNP 

54 D.S.B.

54 D.S.B.

22

00

33

D.S.B.

Federal
Tax Lie

D.S.B.

446

3

00 SNP 12

NOV

MAY

1960

1962

MAY 1965

MAR 1970 lb. 



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order 8062)

91
1

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
- DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Albert

Albert

kLANSKAS
ALLSHOUSE

ALSBAUGH

SAT ALSBAUGH

!kM

al Co National Beak at Clfd 168 239 Yeb 1959 Mar 4 1959
Philipsburg

al First_National_Bank of_ 171 209 May l960 ffun 1 1960

010N BANKING & TRUST CO 189 39 EP 1967 SEP 8 1967

THOMAS_EDGAR1„ a HAROLD_E. RAYBUCK al 12 7 May 1968 j_up 13 1968

VINCENT ,He ir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW i9613 MAR 1970 MAR 3 1970

V INCENT He ir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196 354 MAR 197 0 APR 10 1970

Endr al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 206 74- 664-CD_ APR 24 1974

VIRGINIA al 'UNION BANKING&TRUST CO 207 74- 987 CD JUN 17 1974

Vada

Vada (Mrs

TECKLA T.

1ANSKAS TECXLAT.

LEXANDER

292

3150

1968

2000

2000

4500

1550

00

00

DSB

DSB_

23 D . S . B .
Waiver of

Mechanic

000 SNP

00

00

00

SNP

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

447

728

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

MA 1965

MAY 1965

7

-a



92JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANTINDEX
"Russell Index"—Made b Russell Index Corn • an Pittsbu h Pa. Order 3062 1

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Rev

Sat.

Adams

Adams

Adams

Adams

ADAMSON

APPEMAN

Verna

Vera Heir al.

Vera Heir al

Verna

,VIOLET

VERA MAE

a 1

al

Commonwe lth of Pa DPA 165 471 May 1957 Jul

Commonweal th of Pa DPW 172 247 Sep 1960 Oct

Commormealth of Pa DAV 175 498 Nov 1961 Jan

Commonwealth of Pa _ DPW 175 199 Feb 1962 Mar

COUNTY NAT IONAL BANK 191 10 MAY 1968 MAY

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 200 640 MAY 1971 JUL

15

5

15

12

6

9

1957

1960

1962

1962

1968

1971

2000

2000

2000

2000

2028

7569

00

00

00

00

34

24

imbur s
Agreement

Sugg
Non Pay
Sug2
Non ray
Sugg
Non Pay

D. S .B B.

D.S.B.

276

286

_47.1

May

May

May

1956

1957

1957
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
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Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Anderson

ANDERSON,

itevI ANDERSON,

AMMO,

ANDERSON

ANDERSON

ANDERSON

ANDERSON_

A4TIANDERSON

AT

SleAN SAR I

SA .ANDERSON

BDON

Vonda J al

THEODORE, heir al

VONDA J. al

VONDA J. al
al

THEODORE ,heir

VONDA J. a1

VONDA J. 1

THOMAS W. al

VONDA J. al

XXXXXXXMINXIMIOROMXX

VIRGINIA M. al

VINCENT al

THELMA P. al

Comm Cons Discount Co

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

164

179

301

3

FIRST NATL, BANK REYNOLDSVITTE 181 216

REYNOLDSVILLE HARDWARE CO.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

PUNXSUTAWNEY NAT'L BANK
REYNOLDSVILLE, Pa.
FIRST NAT'L BANK,

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

UNXSUTAWNEY NAT'L BANK

181

187

188

194

195

195

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

CITY OF DUBOIS

INC.
INSTANT LEISURE LIVING

199

13

13

3

Nov

Nov

May

May

214 SEP

514 IFEB

469

175

26

197

5

AY

NOV

NOV

1956

1963

1964

1964

1966

1967

1969

1969

1969

Dec

Nov

May

24 1956

4 1963

27 19

June 10 1964

OCT

APR

JUN

NOV

DEC

3 1966

13 1967

27 1969

24 1969

15 1969

I tit 114 v iIV, 11' 0 !Pft I

JAN

AR

14 MAR

197 JAN

1972 APR

1973 MAR

1971

27 1972

20 1973

1824 00 DSB

2000 00 SNP
'fan.f. of

386 32 Judg.

230 23 DSB

2000 00 S.N.P.

189 20 D.S.B.
Agreement

281 69To Revive

5036

8800

8,425

1177

64 D.S.B.
D.S.B . on
ond&Warr

)acxxx3axxx

:90
Munic ipa
ien

Waiver ofRight
to File Mech Li -n

265

49

216

1Feb

FEB

12 MAR

MAR

1959

1962

1970

1964

1970.
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Tenn Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa. Term Year Remarks

ARTHURS,, THOMAS L. al

THOMAS,

THOMAS al

_VINCENT .A._ al

L. et al

'ARCHER THOMAS

SA -1 ARCHER THOMAS al

k AjSHURST VINCENT J. al

AKERS THOMAS W. al

SA THUR S V IRG IN IA a 1

SAdARTHURS VIRGINIA al

ARCHER THOMAS

THOMAS al

V INCE NT J . al

ARTHURS THOMAS L. al

BROCKWAY CITIZENS BANK 179 93 sept 1963

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW 180 923 Feb 1964

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA. DPW 182 384 NOV 1964

BUSY-BEE BUILDERS
HARRY, L._ MOWREY, t/a 12 7 SEP 1966

CAPITAL CONSUMER DISC CO 192 232 SEP 1968

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 192 286 OV 1968. 1.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DWP 194 100 MA 196

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196 151 MAR 1970

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 5 OCT 1970

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 198 JAN 1971

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 199 JAN 1971

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 05 627 MAY 1973

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 206 74-560- CD

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 208 74-1792-CD

DUBOIS CONS DISC CO 208 74- 822- CD

Sept 16 1963 1700

Apr 27 1964

Dec 22 1964

OCT 12 1966

SEP 25 1968 2448.00

DEC 13 1968 2000 00

AUG 6 1969 2000 00

MAR 18 1970 2000 00

OCT 5 1970 8,165 64

JAN 29 1971 6935 88

JAN 29 1971 6935 88

AUG 10 1973 2000 00

APR 8 1974 2000 00

NOV

NOV

4

7

1974

1974

2000

00

00 DSB
eimb.

00 Agree
RE I MB .

00 AGREE.

WAIVER OF
MECH LIEN .

D. S .B

S .N .137.

SNP
Re imb
Agree.

D. S.B.

D .S .B.

D .S .B

SNP

SNP

SNP

D. S .B .

923

384

FEB 1964

Nov 1964

286 NOV 1968

1007 MAY 1969

151 MAR 1970
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al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198

al ESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP t98

OCT 1970

OCT 1970
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.

SA • AUGIS VAIDOTAS A. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 201 167 OCT 1971 OCT 6 1971 8276 52 D.S.B.
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

^

Sat.
or
Rev.

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day I Year

)0t- Ackley.

SAW1bright_

Albrught

iatAlbright

  ,44 Albert
Error 11,116m!&en

Albright

RevSATis 4;7._mann
ALBRIGHT

PFLETON

ALIILIGHT, 

Sat.

Sa

RevsA

Rev.

Re

Sa

AL

ALBERT

ALBRIGHT,

ALBRIGHT

ALBRIGHT

APPLETON

ALBRIGHT

AH LB ERG

ALBR IGHT

ALBRIGHT

APFELBAUM

ALBERT  

ALBERT

APPLETON

PP LEON_

A ALBERT

6pt
ALDANA

ALDANA

ALBERT

William J. al

al

Willard al

Willis   al

William H al

- -

al

WILLARD al

WILLARD al

WILLA JEAN

SAMUEL L. al

WILLIAM H. al

WILLARD al

WILLIS al

WILLARD al
Endorser

W ILLA JEAN al

WILLARD

WILLIAM et

WILLIAM

WILLIS

WILLIAM L. _

WILLIAM S.

Z ELLA M.... al.

WILLA JEAN al

W ILLA J. al

WILLIAM S. al

-IWITIAM M. al

WILLELMA M. al

WILLIAM S. al

Madera Office
Co. Nat'l Bank at Clf'd.

Commonwealth of. Pa DPA

Cpmmonwealth of Pa DFA

Co National Bank t Clfd

Co National_Bank at Clfd

415rough-

Raymond Albright al

COMMONWEALTH OF D

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

RICHARD THORP

GHT CO.

FIRST NAT'L PHILIPSBURG

W.T. RAWDEIGH COMPANY

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW
CURWENSV ILLE BR

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

FIRST. NAT.. L BANK PBURG

HOUTZDALE BANK

COUNTY. NATINNAL BANK

LAWDAN CONSTRUCTION CO.

COUNTY NAT IONAL BANK
EBENSBURG

E IRS T NAT !_L _ BANK .._ OF_ .

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

165

166

167

168

169

30-

173

_177_

177

177

379

301

242

235

3.85.

502

511

8

1150

May

Feb

May

Sep

Feb

May

Feb

SEPT

FEB

NOV

179- 689. May

181
179
xxax

188

189

189

281

689

249

May

Ma

FEB

519 MA

MA

1957 Jun

1958 Mar

1957 Jun

1958

1959

Oct

Mar

1960- -May.

•••I1,

AMOUNT
NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fl.
Fa. Fa. Term Year Remarks
No. No.

28.1957 1304 21 DSB
Reimbursemen

20 1958 2000 00 Agreement

9 958 2000 00 Am Sci 25

3 1958 1500 00 DSB

20 1959 1168 45

6 1960

DSB

R8-gg

1961 Apr 14 1961 2000 00

1962 NOV 5_ 1962 2000 00

1963 Feb IT 1963 2000 00

196X FE 19 1963 207 00

1963 Me 30 /963 .)85- 15

1964 Jun 3 1964 1195 66

1964 Au 7 1964 2340 53

1967 MAR 11 1967 3338 55

1967 JU 5 1967 200 00

1967 AU 30 1967 3492 00

189 SE' 1967 OC 2

190. FEB 1968 2

191  1968 APR 30

191 513 MAY 1968 JUL 2

12 22 MAY 1968 AUG 2

192 220 NOV 1968 DE _3

192 .451,NOV 1968 JAN _7

281 NOV 1969 DEC 3

282 NOV 1969 DEC 3

1970 JUN 4

...FEB

195

195

197

198

198

198

101

253

500

360 MAY

148: MA

1482 MA

1772 MA

1967

1968

1968

1968

1968

1968

1969

1969

1969

1970

1970 SE'T 8 197

2000 00

4660 88

1 7_99 2 8

3696

869

2880

2478

420

3293

7.420

1970 SEPT 8 1971 2,271_

1970 SEP 29 1979 9077

10

DSB
Sugg.
Non. Pay

Sugg.
Non Pay_

AWARD

DSB

DSB

DSB

S.N.P.

D.S.B.

SNP -

_ D.S.B.

D.S.B.
Waiver
Mech Lie

85 D.S.B.

60 D.S.B.

00 D.S.B.

OJ D.S.B.

87

56

04

60

B

D.S.B.

D. S . B.

D . S . B .

.301

242

511

Apr 1954

Feb_ 1958_

May 195;

SEP 1962

Feb 1963

NOV_

JAN

//// 62 Pt4

1968

1973
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PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN NATURE -:
LIEN

Sc.,
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks .
fMmth Day YearOF

AMOUNT

SA

SAX

al

1. ALCORN WILLIAM L. JR
7
ALBERT T4ILLIAM S. a

WESTINGHOUSE • CREDIT CORP

FIRST NATL BANK PBURG

198

201

499

605

11

260

OCT

OCT

1AR

MAY

1970'

1971

1972

1972

1
NOV

DEC

MAR

JUN

20

3

7

.5

19/1

1971

1972

1972

8276

6953

2000

_2000

_

52

50

00

00

D.S.B.

Agree to
Revive

SNP

SNP

1772

519

253

MAY

MAY

SE

1970

1967

' 1967

V

R

3 -A LBRIGHT WILLARD al

ALBRIGHT- YILLARD_ al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, 'DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF. PA. DPW_

202

202

_
..

_...

,

i
l'

— ---

•

-

_

--,,-

,

_

...

_

_

—

_

L

_____

_

. .

. .

_.

.

_

_

_,

1

•-

.

_

_

_

.
i
1 1 .

1,
1

.

,

_

,
.1

-

— _

L- -, ---

I
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

-dans

V
,iiimerman

DAMS

AMON,

ADAM,

ADAM_Sat
Sat

ADAMS

ADAM

ADAMS

ADAM

ADAMS

ANON

ANON

Wilma 0 al

W A Decid al

WINIFRED R. al

ZAM. MRS. al

WILMA O. al

..WILMA •..O. al

WILMA O.

•WALTER L.

WILLIAM R. al

WILMA O.

WALTER L. al
Trustee

WILLIAM al

WILLIAM V.

Comm Cons Discount Co

Roland  V  Hummel

COUNTY NAT 'L BANK AT CLFD

GENERAL ELECTRIC CR. COPR.

163

174

176

180

COMMUNITY CONUSMER IBCOUNT CO 180

COMUNITY_ CONSUMER DISC CO_ _

_BUDGET_PLAN CONS DISC_C
BURG

FIRST_ NAT ,'•L BANK ZBENS7

SIGNAL__CONSUMER DISC_CO,
CO

CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST

burg
_FIRST NAT ' L . BANK, Ebensr- 203

WILLIAM ZETTLEMOYER CONST 13

CLEARFIELD_ BANK & TRUST_ 207

184

769

379

324

186

197

May

May

May

Feb

Feb

540 MAY.

1 9 0 403 NOV

195 208 SEP

195 406 NOV 1969

200 1276MAY1971

714

100

MAY

MAY

74-1317-CD

1956 Aug 31 1956

1961 Aug 25 1961

1962 Jun 18 1962

1964 Jam 22 1964

1964 Jan 24 •19614

_1.965 ara_a5 1965

1967 DEC 2 196

1969 SEP 1 1969

DEC 12 1969

SEP 3 1971

1972 AUG 1 1 97 2

1973 SEP 14 1973

AUG 15.1974.

1728

2558

876

OQ

50

DSB

Final _Judgt

DSB

48 DSB

3600 00 DSB

_ 4624 80 D.S. B.

4915. 68_ D.S.B.

4290 00 D.S.B.

5483

3177

2794

52 _D.S.B.

60 D.S.B.

Comp Conf
32 Judgmen
Waiver of Right
to File Medh Lien

8541 00 D.S.B.

410116
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, The following Names are those which .have been transferred from this: section to the section designated by the number oppo-
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Section Page

-

Section Page

•

Section Page

- .

Se.
Docket No. Term Year

MWEOFUEN
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

sa
Fa.
No.

a
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarksor
Rev.

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF
Month Day Year

eletl-

ail

Anderson William ..R al

Antes. _Wava L . L al

C National Bank at Clfo.163

..Co Bamk_at Clfd 164

58

190

Sep

Nov

1956

1956._Dec

Sep 13

3

1956

1956

877

1752

90

_00

.DSB

_DU,

_

_ .,

.7-

_

/Antes .._11/fava,L_ . al Beneficial._ConsDisc _Co 165 _162 May 1957 May 28 1957,

900„

1472

1297

1584

4000

_175.
118

_1200

619

.1296

1021
• 4000
1332

1332

1129

1728

2000

2016

3375_68_

1193

1957

3264

_4594_0_

5700

98

00

82

37.

00

00

88
88
00_

61

00,

12
00
00  

00

49

oo

00

00

40

 88

64

00

00

___

DSB

.DSB 

DSB

DSB_

DSB __
Stipulations
Against Liens

DSB--
MUNICIPAL
__LIEN
un81 Claim
DSB _

_DSB

_DSB.

DSB
D.S.B.
DSB

DSB

DSB

_DSBL„

SNP

DSB

Amic Rev.

DSB

SUGG & AVER
NON MED-

Suggestion

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.s.B.

D.S.B.

_

_

265

_567_

_

Feb

iv_

_

-

'

1959

1959

--EckAse

- -

f;tt±- a;-,-;
/-W-0 './.1

Anderson Walter G al Co blaional Bank at Clfd 165 113 Sep 1957 Sep_ 17 195..,,.2676

Antes Wava _ al

Antet Wava al

Anderson William R. ,a1

Co_ National„Bank at Clfd

Co National Bank at Clfd

Co National_Bank.ati_Clfd

166

167

167

134

560

129

Feb

Feb

May.

1958

1958

1958

Feb

Apr

May.

25

15

24

1958

1958

1958.

ii.

Anderson Walter G al

Anderson_ .W. J..._.al , _Bell_Telephone._Co.

Anderson _ Nal t er .G„ 1

Anderson _ ._ _William .al

Comm Cons Discount Co

of Pa.

Co.. National ,Bank at Clfd
- Authority

Curwensville Municipal

167

_10

169

10

286

31

567

_44

May

May

May._

Feb

1958

1958

19.59

1960

Jun

Jul

Jul

Apr. ....6

14

14

11

1958

.1958

1959_

1960

-:

- Re*.

pf
-..-

•.er

I nderson William al
Antes Wava,L . al

Anders on .................William.R_ -- al

Anderson. _Walter _G. al

Antes Wava L al
Anderson William H. et al

Borough of Curwensville
,Beneficial Cons Disc,Co

Co National Bank_at Clfd

Comm _Consumer Disc Co.

Co National Bank at Clfd
First Nat'l Bank Philipsburg

10
172

173

174

174
176

10
429

139

866

204
635

May
Sep,

Feb

May

Sep
MAY

1960
1960

1961

1961

1961
1962

May
Nov

Feb

Aug

Oct
July

6
i

23

28

3
30

1960
1960

1961

1,961.

1961
1962

.

_.S..

Yr

I ,

A

rat

ANDERSON WALTER G. ai.

ANDERSON WALTER G. al

ANDERSON WILLIAM .

NDERSON, :WALTER G. al

NDERSON WALLY, heir al

ANTES, WAVA al

ANDERSON, __ _WALTER G.

AUGHENBAUGH WAYNE W.

COMM. CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO.

COMM. CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO.

FIRST NA T'L BANK-PHILIPSBURG

COYEUNITY_CONSUMER DISC_CO.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPR

BENEFICIAL CONSUMMI DISC CO

COUNTY NATLRANK CLFD._ PA.

CLEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY

176

177

177

179

179

180

1811.537

182

286

357

139

_564

3

282

439

May

SEPT

NOV

May.

Nov

Feb

May

NOV

1962

1962

1962

_1963

1963

1964 .Feb

1964

1964

Jun

OCT

NOV

July

Nov

July

.‘
DEC

14

12

26

9_

4

4

......196k_

31

1962

1962

1962

1963_

1963

1964

1964

__

Sat.
ANDERSON__ IIILLIAM al

ANDERSON WILLIAM al

BOROUGH_OF CURWENSVILLE__

CURWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL AUTH

10

10

_10

F44

MAY

FEB

1960

1960

JAN

JAN

18

.28.1965

1965..........118

Sit
SAT

AUGHENBAUGH___ _ WAYNEW. al

ANTES WAVA L. 1

CLEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY

BENEFICIAL CONS DISC CO

185

186

71

276

FEB

MAY

1966_

1966

FEB

JUNE

14

9

1966.

1966

qa
ANDERSON 14. F. _al

ANDERSON WESLEY G. al

COUNTY,NATU, BANK_AT CLFD__

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

186

186

623 ..MAY.

825 MAY

1966

1966

JULY

AUG

26

22

-1966

1966
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-DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

, Sci.
Fa.

: No..

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks
Month Day Year

Sat

___-

_AO

----$

Sat

_

-

AUGHENBAUGH  WAYNE W. 1

ANDERSON WALLY, heir.

a
ANDERSON WILLIAM R.,Endsr

CLEARFIELD TRUST CO  

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

Thrift Cons Disc:Co

FIRST NAT'L BANK P'BURG

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

ASSOCIATES DISC CORP

186

187

187

189

191

192

4193

194

195

197

197

203

46

214

406

607

237

721

359

19

SEP

SEP

SEP

MAY

MAY

MAY.

SEP

FEB

1966

1966

1966

1967

1968.MAY

1968

1968

1962

1969AUG

1969

1970JUN

1970

1972

SEP

OCT

OCT

JUL

JUL

OCT

FEb

DEC

JUL

SEP

8

3

31

13

31

26

11

27

13

8

9

8

6

..

1966

1966

1966

1967

1968

1968

1968

1969

969

1969

1970

1970

1972

3295

2000

2016

- 2622

5700

643

2583

649
it

9506

5483

1984

6973

66o0.

75

00

00

56

00

3..

00

46

28

52

80

68

00

D.S.B.

S.N.P.

D.S.B.

Affi. Rev

D.S.B.

_D.S.B.

D.S.B.
Conf. of
Judgment
Cert. of
En tries&Judgt

D.S.B.

a.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

49

635

7
Dkt

_

-

.

FEB

MAY

FEB

1962

1962

1969

__

-

134/7
9
s

ei,... 

____

ANDERSON WILLIAM H. at

ANDERSON WESLEY 9. al

_._

SA11 

--x,' 
•

1

bk

A

_

ANDERSON_. WILLIAM F. a1COUNTYNATIONALBANK.,1fl

1JANDERSON WESLEY G. al

ANDERSON WONDA J. al

NDROSKI_ WILLIAM A.

_

SIGNAL CONS DISC CO

SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC CO

CLEARFIELD.BANK&TRUST CO

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

DONALD L. BRANSTETTER

199

318

417

814

1061MAY

MAY

NOV

MAY

MAY

'

ANDERSON WILMA F. al

AUGHENBAUGH WAYNE W. al
• at

ANDERSON WILLIAM EDMUND

ANDERSON WILLIAM L.

-

-

.

,

r '

•- -

_

.

-

-

_

_

•

,

•__

,
-

1

- - - - ____ _ ___
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fi.
Fa. Fa. Term
No. No.

Year Remarks

at Armstrong

dary

5A4ACKERMAN
4AKER. S

RDARY

al of Cherry Tree
Armstrong Walter Lawrence Farmers & Merchants Bank

a/k/a W Lawrence al
Armstrong Walter Lawrence Farmers & kerchan ts Bank

al
Armstrong Walter awrence Gen. Elec.. Credit_

al
Wal ter__ Lawrence General _Elec Credit_ Corp

W. Edmund

Yolanda G.

WILLIAM B.

W. EDMUND

1 CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK

al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP.!

al

al

WrEalxitioTkOZBESratilIT COM

CLEARFIELD TRUST CO

166 50

172 368_

173 352

173_ 547

198 1679

200 902

203 17

Nov 1957

Sep 1960

Nov 1960

Nov.. 1960

MAY1970

May 1971

OCT 1972

204 82 JAN 1973

Nov

Oct

Jan

Feb.

SEP

Aug

OCT

JAN

13 1957 1100 00 DSB

24 1960 1265 00 DSB

6 1961 2313 57......DSB

4 1961 _ 4205 55 DSB_

22 1970

5 1971

4 1972

_12 1973

7807 20

6925 88

9444 00

5000 00

D .S .B .

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.I
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

6 Atkins Iffilliam-Deed-aiCommonwealth of Pa
al

Atkins William Jr-Heir_ Commonwealth -of Pa

SALAcTcHER w ILL IS Heir a 1

AUSTIN WILLIAM J. al

DPW 169

DPW !169

COMMONWEALTHOF PA DPW 195

611

611

39

Feb

Feb

by

1959 Apr 24 1959

1959 Apr 24 1959

1969 NOV 25 1969

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 19711354 MAY 1970 AUG 27 1970

.500 00

500 00

2000 00

6824 16

Sugg
Non Pay
Sugz
Non Aay

SNP

D . S . B .

269

269

6

Feb 1955

Feb 1955

FEB 1965
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DAtE OF LIEN

OvInth Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

ABSHAW WILLIAM H. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WINEFRED A. alSWESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

200

200

1349MAY

1349MAY

1971

1971

SEP

SEP

13

13

1971

1971

7914

7914

00 D.S.B.
- I

00 D.S.B.
1
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
'AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Albert Airways Inc

ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY

ALLUM MOTORS,

SATiALLEGHENY CREAMERY, INC.

ALLEGHENY TERRACE

Esso Standard Oil Co

RIME DIXON et al

163

180

ESTINGHOUSE_CREDIT CORP 196
CORP

BEAVER MEADOW BY PRODUCTS206

ALBERT G. MULLINS al 14

135 May 1956

39 Feb. 1964

100 MAR 1970

438 OCT 1973

74-121- MLD

Aug

Oct

MAR

MAR

JUL

6

9

11

6

3

1956

1964

1970

1974

1974

364

9506

10.677

51 Judgment.

Award

28 DSB

67 Judgment

Stipulation
Against Liens

74- 11- EX
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Sat.
or

Rev.

0,4404

49
.41r,,,t;

Sat

DEFENDANT

Company of New York-
erican_Home Assurance_

ADAMS.,LUMBER_CO. KENNETH

ADAMS & HAINSEY,

AMERICAN SURETY CO.

AMERICAN SURETY COMPANY

AMERICAN DINER

AMERICAN DINER

al

al

Section Page

PLAINTIFF

Andrew & :Lu1. Palmer

LABOR
COMMONWEALTH OF PA DEFT OF

MINNS GAS, INC.

Docket No. Term Year

167 592

179.11.98

5

LAWRNECE B. CRAWFORD _ 178
Howard Rowles

ASHLEY R. ROWLES, ADMR. Est. 178

UnemPloyment CompensationFund
COMMONWEALTH OF PA 183

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

ADAMS and NAINSEY HUMBLE OIL & REFINING CO 1b12
OF AMERICA et al

AJAMALGAMATED CLOTHING WORKERS 9
TELEGRAPH COMPANY

AMERICAN TELEPHONE AND al NATURAL PIPELINE CO.,INC 12
PHONE CO. OF PA., THE al

1AMERICAN TELEGRAPF AND TELE- TATURAL PIPELINE CO., INC.12

/3a,t

AMERICAN FIDELITY FIRE INS.

AMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE_
al

AMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

Pa.
J B C COMPANY of Madera

DUANE C. McCRACKEN 200

Unemployment Comp Fund
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Use of204

AMERICAN TRAINING. SERVICES

AMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE

AMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE

ATAMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE

AMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE

al

al

al

1

al

AMERICAN TRAINGIN_SERVICE _al

MERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO

AT AMERICAN LEGION POST #505 

AMERICAN LEGION POST #632

ADAMS BODY CO al

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE, 1
& Ind Use of Unemp Comp 205
COMWTH OF PA Dept of Labor
Unemploy Comp Fund
COMWTH OF PA Dept of L&I 205

1

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1
ment Compensation Fund

COMWTH OF PA Unemploy- 1206

Comp Fund
COMWTH OF PA Unemployment 20

BENJAMIN R. BODLE, JR.

GERALD FISTER

203

206

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 207
Bu of Taxes for Education
COMWTH OF PA Dept of Rev 207

%AMERICAN REAL ESTATE al McCULLAGH LEASING CO

TION CO
AMERICAN REAL ESTATE&CONSTRUC CHERYL A. WIGTON

AMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
UNEMPL COMP FUND

SAAMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE, al COMMONWEALTH OF PA,

208

14

1 1377 pg

35 76-9-EX

349

350

153

812

33

5

21

21

317

308 JAN

1287 pf

1958

1963

1964

1963

1963

1965

1966

1966

1969

1970

1970

1971

1973

1973

Section Page

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day

Nov

Feb

30

2

3

Year

1960

1963_

1964

Oct. 30 1964

Oct 30 1964

AMOUNT
NATURE

OF LIEN

400 43 Verdict

Cert Copy
56 08 of lien

'Waiver of
Mech. Lien

_ 5,92

12,822

.50

00

VERDICT

VERDICT

Cert Copy
MAY 21 1965 150 19 Lien

Federal
MAYI 12 1966 648 29 Tax Lien 1

Stipulatio'
JULY 18 1966 Against Li'ns

Default
AUGI 27 1969547,924.00 Judgment

Stipulation
MARI 2 1970 Against Liens

Sti4Du1ation

Agarist Liens

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa. Term
No.

Year

Section Page

Remarks

In favor of Fllainttiff and
Aetna Casualty & Snrety Co
In f'avor of Plaintiff and
Aeta. Casual y & Siirety Co

MA

JUN 22

FEB 23

JUNE 1

129 page 38JU11. 30 1973.

72 MA 1973 21. 197J.

05 MAY 1973 AUG 31

1305 pg 38 OCT. 4

270 OCT 1973 NOV 26

74 32 -CD FEB 26

132 OCT 1972 APR 23

74-659- CD APR 23

74-118 -CD JUL 26 /974

74-1560-CD SEP 27 1974.

'74- 1824-CD NOV 7 1974

74 212 MLD DEC 9 1974

41 DEC 16 1974

JAN 19_ 1976

1970

1971 5262 00 Judgment
Cert Copy

1973 225 34 of Lien
Federal

1973 3297 02 Tax Lien

Federal
130247 Tax Lien

Cert Copy
441 86 of Lien

Cert Copy
1973 612 55 of Lien

Federal
1973 I 1225 34 Itax Lien

Cert Cop
1973 462 36 of Lien

Cert Copy
1974 255 02 of Lien

1974 12,581 00

1974 1892 00

2005 92

76-10 EX

76-11-EX

76-12-EX

76-13-X

76-14-EX

VERDICT IN FAVOR OF

D.S.B.

D.S.B.
ert Copy

893 54 Lien
Exemp of

2100 00 1.e\cord
Waiver of Right
o File Mech Lien

Federal
1343 45 Tax Lien

Writ of
163 80 Execution

LAINTIFF

75-14-EX
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Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No.

Fi.
Fa. Term Year Remarks
No.

Antosh

!ntosh

._Antosh

Anderson

Antosh

A.nto

Antosh

Joe Coal Co al U. S.Internal Revenue
Use

,Joe Coal Co al Unemployment_Comp:Fund , 165 141 May
Use

Joe Coal Co 'al Unemployment Comp,Fund

L.C. & Sons al Bell Telephone Co. of,Pa.

Joe Coal Co al

Joe_ Coal Co al

Joe Coal Co _ al

ANDERSON, L.C. & SONS INC

ANDERSON, L.C. AND SONS, INC.

ANDERSON EQUIP. COMPANY

1 333 Pact; 10 Sep 18 1956

1957 May 25 1957

166 230 Feb 1958 Mar 6

10 31 May 1958 Jul 14

Internal Revenue Service i I. 400 Pag- 12

Internal_Revenue Service_f 1 459 age .14_
Use
Unemployment Comp Fund__ 170 378 Sep, 1959

raLLARD L. DIVINS al 11 Osc Nay 1963
COMPANY OF PENNSYLVANIA
THE BELL THELEPHONE 12 38 MAY 1971

A.W. KIFER, INC. 13 74 mL,D.

Jan 13

Jul

Oct

Aug

AUG

JUN

29

27

8

5

26

1958

1958

1959

1959

1959

1963

1971

1974

Federal
1928_91 Tax .Lien

Unemploymen
.144 64 Tax, _

Unemploprient
281 23 Tax

Stipulations
Liens
'Federal

1193 77 Tax Lien

Federal
346...1O Tax Lien _

129 83 Tax .._
Unemploymentm.eployment

Mechanic

Stip.Against
Liens
No-Lien
Agree.

I. -

Against
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.

t.

Sat

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Area Plumbing Company, Inc. Torsell and Jordan, Inc.

Airplane & karine Insts Ine-alCo National Bank at Clfd

Airplane & larine Inst Inc-al Co National Balk at Clfd

Airplane & Marine Inst Inc-al Co National Bank at Clfd

Airplane .& Marine Inst Inc-al Co National Bank at Clfd

Airplane & Aarine Inst Inc al Kurtz Bros a Pa corp

Area plumbing Company, inc.al

Armagost Welding Service Inc._

APPROVED BANCREDIT CORPORATION

APPROVED BANCREDIT_CORPORATION

APPROVED BANCREDIT CORPORATION

AREA PLUMBING CO. INC. al

ARMAGOST STEEL CORPORATION

ARASERV, INC., Garnishee

AERO CONSTRUCT ION CORP

AVIERY COAL COMPANY Garhishe

• AIRPORT MOTELS, INC., al

ADRIAN ASH

AIRPORT MOTELS, INC.

Jack Wilbur. Straley,a1

_ Elmer R. Hallstrom

BOROUGH OF CURWEBSVILLE

CURWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL AUTTH

CURWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL AUTH

9

167

167

167

167

167

10

11

11

185

JOE S. WRIGLESWORTH al 12
TURE, INC.

CENTRAL JEWELRY & FURNI-1 12

KENNETH M. CHITTESTER

JULIE GIRARDI
INC.

e HOLLEY KENNEY SCHOTT

CO. ,INC.
PENN STATE CONSTRUCTION

AIRPORT MOTELS,_INC Garnishee
. I

JOSEPH A. MEHALIC al

CLFD. BANK & TRUST CO.

CONSTRACTORS, INC.
UNIVERSAL MECHANICAL

12

10 Feb 1957 Mar 5 957

819 May 1958 Aug 21 1958

820 May 1958 Aug 21 1958

822 Nay 1958 Aug 21 1958

826 May 1958 Aug 22 1958

671 M4 1958 Sep ...3 1958

8 Feb 1961 Feb 25 1961

592 Nov 196a Nov 19 1964

17 Feb 1964 Mar 2k 1961

29 NOV 1964 FEB 10 1966

162 FEB 1966 MAR 1 1966

34 MAY 1966 AUG 3 1966

17 SEP 1968 OCT 21 1968

321 SEP 1969 OCT 2 1969

19 MAY 1971 JUN 22 1971

35 6 MAY 1971 AUG 24 1971

13 17 MAR 1972 APR 3 1972

13_ 1„ JAN 1973 JAN 2_ 1973

206 74 -111- CD JAN 18 1974

156 7,4-40-Ex OCT 29 1974

16,500

27,500

27,500

27,500

17,720

00

00

00

00

50

63 32

ug
283 00

682

44,886

60,114

18,415

No Lien;
AgrHement

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

gudgment
Waiver of.
Mech Lien

Verdict

MLD

Ownership

Sici Fa
on M.L.D.

Waiver of
Mech Lien

aiver
Mech Lien
Foreign

98 Attachmmnt

Waiver of
Mech Lien
Writ of I

00 Execution

Waiver of
Liens

Waiver of Right
to File Mech Lien

00

02

D.S.B.

Writ of
Ex.
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

,

_

&IL DATEOFUEN NATURE Sci. R
or DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year Fa. Fa. Term Year Remarks

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

Rev. OF LIEN No. No.

9 J Neff:T J Neff;H M Nef
._ _____ 40 Atlantic Refining Co_ _al _ -4/6/b ClairJ Neff & Sons„10 15 May 1958 Jun 4 :958.......9044 00 Mechanics Lien

America 1 - Corporatior Waiver ofj ri ht
,...__..._ _ "AUMMATIC",Sprinkler_Corp.„ogCurwensville,Development 10 3 Sep 1958_Sep 10 1958 _to_file Liens

Dominic Berlanti and Julio
Atlantic Seabord Coal C biBerandino Co-Partners 176 584 Feb 1962; 1 1962 15,600 00 DSB

J. Howard Smith t/d/b
_,JA AUMMOTIVE. SUPPLY CO... Central Moshannon_Coal 176 595,i eb 1962 fay_ 3 Complaint_

Lease
ATLANTIC SEABOARD COAL CO INC PHILIPSBURG COAL & LAND CO 176 385 May 1962 Jun 23 1962 1242 01 _Agreement

Lease 1
ATLANTIC SEABOARD COAL CO TNO KITTANING_COAL CO INC ...._. 176 _386 May 1962_ Jun 23 1962_ 6701 75, Egreement____

Writ of
ATLANTIC SEABOARD COAL-CO. INC.-- PHILIPSBURG,COAL & LAND CO. 34 25 MAY 1962 Aug. 29 -1962 1242 1 _Execution - -385 -May 1962

Writ of
ATLANTIC_SEABOARD COAL-CO.r INC._ - KITTANING-COAL CO., INC. - 34 26 MAY 1962 Aug- 29.-.-1962 _- 6701. 75 Execution _ 386 _May 1962._

No.633 Federal

...___ . ATLANTIC SEABOARD COAL CO.,_INC. INTERNAL REVENUE DEPT. Vol. 1, age: 19 SEPT 18 1962 .2497 ........Tax Lien
Federal

_ . ATLANTIC SEABOARD COAL C0.2.INC. INTERNAL REVENUE_DEPT. 1 641 Page:19 OCT 31 1962 519930 Tax Lien

USE FUND Unemployment
ATLANTIC SEABOARD COAL CO. INC. UNEMPLOYMENT.COMPENSATION 177 492 .EPT 1962 NOV 2 1962 1242 57 Tax

ATLANTIC _SEABOARD COAL CO., INC. JOHN R. CRAGO, INC. 176 443 MAY 1962 Dec 17 1962 8086 61 JUDC2,IENT

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION Certified
ATLANTIC SEABOARD COAL CO. INC. COMMONWEALTH OF PA. USE. 178 164 FEB 1963 Feb 28 1963 817 86 Copy of Lien. L

Waiver of '
ATLANTIC  R3FtNING COMPANY KENNETH C. SKINNER 11 _11 May 1964 June 22 1964, Mech. Lien

In favor of Plaintiff and

4m4. AETNA CASUALTY & SURETY CO. LAWRENCE B. CORD 178 349 May 1963 Oct 30 1964 5,928 50 VERDICT Against American Surety, De

ZIA' DITTO

ama,AETNA CASUALTY & SURETY CO. ASHLEY_R. ROWLES, ADMR. EST. 178 350 May 1964 Oct 30 1964 12,822 50 VERDICT
Writ Of

Sig ASTRO CONSTRUCTION CO. AUSTIN PER CO. 34 23 FEB. 1966 APR 28 1966 6463 42 Execution

Stipulation
ASSOCIATED DRILLING, INC. CENCO CONSTRUCTION, INC 12 39 AY 1969 JUL 3 1969 Against.Liens _

ATLANTIC BREEDERS COOPERATIVE_ IA MAE CARLSON 196 397 MAR 1970 MAR 9 1971 575 00 VERDICT

ATLANTIC BREEDERS COOPERATIVE BENJAMIN TUDOR, al 98 27 JAN 1970 MA' 9 1971 21,069 10 VERDICT

_
AETNA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY DONALD E. SMITH 99 426 MAR 1971 APR 12 1972 300 00 AWARD FOR PLAINTIFF

Waiver of Right
ATHERTON REALTY al .W. _HEMEL &_SONS INC 13 39 JAN 1973 MAR 2 1973 to File Mech/i Liens

ATLANTIC BREEDERS COOPERATIVE, BENJAMIN TUDOR al 196 274 JAI\ 1970 MA' 22 1973 21,069 19, JUDGMENT ON VERDICT
CLINIC Waiver of

_ STRO PLUMBING SUSQUEHANNA VETERINARY 13 22 OCT 1973 NOV 8 1973 Meeh Lien
No Lien

ASSOCIATED DRILLING, INC MINERAL CONSTRUCTION CORP .14 74 1347 ML D AU 1 1974 Agreement

Pi STRD PLUMBING al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST 207 741339CD - ,AU- ao 1974 10,000 00 _D.S.B.
.... 1
STRO PLUMBING al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST 207 74-

—
1340-CD AUG

1
20 1974 9 135 22 D.S.B.

...

..,



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
Reg. U.S. Pat. Off.

The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company, Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order 3062)

116
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

- - -

Sat DATEOFUEN NATURE Sci. R
or DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year AMOUNT Fa. Fa. Term Year . Remarks

Month Day YearRev. S

OF LIEN No. No.

Unemployment
Ace Janitor Service al Unemployment Comp Fund 171 443 Feb 1960 Mar 30 1960 , 143 69 Tax

AB .&F. Contracting MtthewsCoa1. Company.Inc172 180 Sep 1960 Sep 28 1960 .3322. 0 DSB.

USE: Unemployment /f V/,//

...-- --__.-- ACE_JANITOR SERVICE al UNEMPLamENT COMP. FUND- 177 la SEPT 1962 OCT- 22- 1962 __ 399•...50_ Tax__
USE: IL a?tr '-/-2 Y /96

ACE JANITOR SERVICE a UNEMPLOYMENT COMP. FUND_ _ 177 13 Nov 1962 'Jan 3 1964_ 591 96 Judgment
COMP FULD Cert Copy of

ACE JANITOR SERVICE, al COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA UNEMP 181 891 Feb 1964 Apr 22 1964 272 36, Lien
Default

_

............AFL-CIOet al J B C COMPANY, Madera„pa 9 5 MAY 1969 AUG 27 1969 547,924 00, Judgment
S.eipulatio

- AGWAY, INC. LYNN H. FRISK 12 2 NOV 1969 NOV 3 1969 Against Liens

SAtIA & W ROOFING CO. al,
FUND

OMMONWEALTH OF PA COMP 202 9 MAR 1972 MAR 7 1972 435 34
Cert.Cop
of Lien

-I Default 7-
A & W ROOFING CO., al JEANNE CZARNECKI 202 417 JAN 1972 AR 23 1972 1000 00 Judgmen

—,

Rev, A &.W ROOFING CO  al
Unemployment Comp fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Use of204. 576 OCT 1972 DEC 13 1972 -747 37
Cert Cop
Lien .
Federal

____..................A.& W ROOFING CO al INTERNAL_REVENUE SERIVCE 1 1253 p4gp 37 JAN 26 1973 1131 09 Tax Lienl __

Unemployment Comp Fund Cert Copy
A & W. ROOFING CO al COMMONWEALTH OF PA Use of204 46 JAN 1973 JAN 29 1973 189 77 of Lien

A.R.A.B., INC. al BROOKVILLE BANK&TRUST CO 204 188 JAI \ 1973 FEB 8 1973 22,000 00 _D.S.B.

Unemploy Comp fund Cert Cop
AMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE al COMMONWEALTH OF_PA Use of 204 22 JAN 1973.FEB 9 1973v 1025 17 of Lien

Federal
& W ROOFING CO al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1270 pg 37 MAR 31 1973 987 83 ax Lien

Tax for Education Cert Copy
D.t-A to Z BODY PAINT al COMWTH OF PA. Dept of Rev205 963 MAY 1973 SEP 28 1973 761 28 of Liens

COMPENSATION FUND 206 Cert Copy
A & W ROOFING CO. al COMWTH OF PA, UNEMPLOYMENT 259 OCT 1973 NOV 26 1973 109 60 of Liens_

A & R SUPPLY CO. INC. HEAT CONTROLLER 206 325 OCT 1973 FEB 11 197 _1341 25 Judgment_
Federal

A & W ROOFING CO. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 133 pa:e 39 MAR

i

1 1974 88 65 TaxLien

Judgt. f . 4

A & W ROOFING COMPA al GODIN 207 74-1306-CD AUG 14 1974 900 00 .J.P._ 1 _

• CO

_CAROLINE
Waiver of

A & B HEATING AND PLUMBING !DUBOIS AREASCHOOL.DIST. 14 74-145-MLD AUG 23 1974 Mech. Lien

Federal
FA. & W. ROOFING COMPANY INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1359 pg 40 SEP 16.1974 156 56 Tax Lien

_

_ _

•

1 I
II
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